
Please consider the following notes regarding the Certified Technicians Book: 

1) This is a living document that is being continuously updated as information is received.  The date listed on the second page of the book is

the date last published.

2) Please note that there has been a change in certification expiration dates:

Previously – Certificates expired on 12/31 at the end of their certification period and there was a 90-day “grace period” in which to

recertify.  The certified technician actually had until 3/31 of the following year in which to recertify without a break in certification.

Currently – There will no longer be a “grace period”.  All certificates will expire on 3/31 at the end of their certification period.

Due to this change, all current certificates have had their certification end dates adjusted from 12/31/XX to 3/31/XX+1, with XX being the

year of the previous expiration date of the certificate.  For example, if you had a certificate scheduled to expire 12/31/24, it is now listed as

expiring 3/31/25.  Recertification classes will be offered as usual during the December – March time frame.

3) Starting with the 2015-2016 training season, there will be a different format for newly assigned TTCP Certification Numbers.  The new

format will be a unique six digit number.  The first digit will represent the District in which the Certified Technician lives.  The second and

third digits are the last two digits of the year of initial certification.  The remaining three digits are randomly assigned.  For example, a new

Certified Technician who lives in Des Moines became certified this training season.  Their certification number would be 125aaa, where

“aaa” represents a random, three-digit sequence of numbers.  Certified Technicians that already have certification numbers will continue to

use those numbers at this time.

4) Please send any corrections or questions to: Brian Squier 

Brian.Squier@dot.iowa.gov 

515-233-7915  Thank you. 

mailto:Brian.Squier@dot.iowa.gov
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lname fname cert_no aggsam aggtech erosion hmasam hma1 hma2 pcc1 pcc2 pcc3 pstress ng ridequal soils
AASHEIM RYAN 418006 03/31/28
ABARR IAN H 116003 03/31/27
ABBAKER ELHAG 425006 03/31/30 03/31/30
ABBAS JEREMY D NE865 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
ABBASHAR ABBASHAR I 624093 03/31/29 03/31/29
ABBOTT JARED C NW367 03/31/29 3/31/2027 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/30
ABBOTT MIKE R SW903 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
ABBOTT RUSSELL W EC212 03/31/28 03/31/28
ABEL MICAH 118116 03/31/28
ABRAHAM VINCE 419003 03/31/29
ABRAHAMSON PAUL 325002 03/31/30 03/31/30
ACTON DALEN M 622001 03/31/27
ACUFF MARY 219015 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29
ADAIR TRAVIS M SW731 03/31/30 3/31/2028 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/27
ADAIR WILLIAM A 524035 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
ADAMO KENNETH A 621036 3/31/2026 03/31/26
ADAMS AUSTIN 224025 3/31/2029
ADAMS DAKOTA S 122083 03/31/27
ADAMS JAMES T 421014 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/30
ADAMS MICHAEL 125111 03/31/30 03/31/31
ADAMS TYLER 624065 03/31/29
ADKINS JERRY A EC538 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
ADKINS MADELINE A 620064 03/31/30 3/31/2028 03/31/30
ADLER MIKE D SW306 3/31/2030 03/31/30
AESOPH GARRETT 122084 03/31/27
AGAN BRADLEY C NW159 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27
AGAN CAMERON J 222067 3/31/2027
AGUILAR ALEX 224077 3/31/2029
AGUILERA NEGREE GABRIEL 623096 03/31/28
AHRENS JACOB D CI063 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/27
AHRENS JESSE L NW467 03/31/29 3/31/2027 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/27
AHRENS KIE  C NW522 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/29
AIELLO VITO T 621042 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
AKERS DEBRA M 216001 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
AKERS MICHAEL 418007 03/31/28
AKERS MONTE A 121001 03/31/26 3/31/2027 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/28
AKERS ROBERT 119141 03/31/29
AKES STEVEN W 121101 03/31/26 3/31/2028 03/31/26
ALBERS JAMES K NW684 03/31/27 3/31/2030 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
ALBERTSON RICHARD 125100 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/30
ALBINO SAMUEL J 418062 03/31/28
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lname fname cert_no aggsam aggtech erosion hmasam hma1 hma2 pcc1 pcc2 pcc3 pstress ng ridequal soils
Certified Technicians as of December 26, 2025

ALBRECHT CLAYTON C 417007 03/31/26
ALBRECHT DUSTIN W 122030 03/31/27
ALBRECHT OTE J 123036 03/31/28
ALDERSON MATTHEW 225004 03/31/30 03/31/30
ALDRICH CURTIS L 223003 03/31/28
ALDRICH SHAWN 123007 03/31/28 3/31/2029 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
ALEKSICH ERIC P CI037 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
ALEXANDER THOMAS W SE370 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/28
ALI OSAMA 617011 03/31/27 03/31/27
AL-KADHIM ALI A 422073 03/31/27
ALLBEE DON E EC163 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
ALLEN ERIC 420059 03/31/27
ALLEN GAVIN L 221021 03/31/26
ALLEN KATHLEEN 618048 03/31/28
ALLEN TANNER 424044 03/31/29
ALLWOOD BRYCE 226005 03/31/31
ALLWOOD LES J 222006 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
ALONSO DANIEL A 121113 03/31/30 03/31/26
ALVARADO KEVIN A 123008 3/31/2030 03/31/28
ALVARADO LANZA KIMBERLY Y 624103 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
ALVAREZ DAVID 424017 03/31/29
AMANS JEREMY D 122031 03/31/27
AMBROSY MERLE F EC664 03/31/28 03/31/28
AMBROSY TONY 625006 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
AMELON MATTHEW P EC487 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
AMENDT RICHARD W 117017 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
AMENT DILLON 622044 3/31/2027
AMES CHRISTOPHER M 423058 03/31/28 03/31/29
AMES RYAN 619100 3/31/2028
AMODEO DANTE 122071 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/28
AMOS ADAM 119051 3/31/2029 03/31/29
ANDERSEN DYLAN J 522013 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27
ANDERSON ALEXANDER A EC646 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30
ANDERSON ALICIA 224043 03/31/29
ANDERSON ANDREW 323019 03/31/28 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
ANDERSON BRIAN J CI261 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
ANDERSON CHAD S 118028 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/28
ANDERSON CHRIS W NW380 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
ANDERSON CORY 223061 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
ANDERSON CULLEN M 117141 03/31/27
ANDERSON DAVID M 119096 03/31/28 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/28
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lname fname cert_no aggsam aggtech erosion hmasam hma1 hma2 pcc1 pcc2 pcc3 pstress ng ridequal soils
Certified Technicians as of December 26, 2025

ANDERSON ETHAN A 118020 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
ANDERSON JAY A NE905 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29
ANDERSON JENNIFER L NW257
ANDERSON JUSTIN R NW038 03/31/28 3/31/2029 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28
ANDERSON KANE P 623011 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
ANDERSON KYLE C 620065 03/31/30 3/31/2027 03/31/26 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/28
ANDERSON KYLE S 223060 03/31/28 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/28 03/31/28
ANDERSON LEIF 124103 03/31/29
ANDERSON LUCAS 124035 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/30 03/31/29
ANDERSON MAURICE 625007 03/31/30
ANDERSON MICHAEL CI068 03/31/30
ANDERSON NATHAN A 621022 3/31/2026
ANDERSON TIMOTHY M 121023 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/26
ANDERSON TYLER 118002 03/31/28 03/31/28
ANDERSON WILLIAM W 121088 03/31/26
ANDRE MORGAN P 124095 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
ANDREGG JERRY  J EC532 03/31/27
ANDRESEN DARIN L EC219 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/30
ANDREW CHAD 525003 03/31/30
ANDREW JAMES C 521010 3/31/2026
ANDREWS MICHAEL A 223026 03/31/28
ANDREWS TOBY 617009 03/31/30
ANGSTEAD LOGAN W 121024 3/31/2026 03/31/26
ANGUS JOSH 118029 03/31/27 3/31/2030 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/27
ANGUS LUCAS SW341 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
ANKERSTJERNE SCOTT A 318004 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
ANLIKER JAMIN J 318001 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/28
ANNIS GREG W 622002 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
ANSEL KENDALL 122065 03/31/27
ANTONS JORDAN M 124003 03/31/29 03/31/29
APANTENCO DANNY 518011 03/31/30
APLARA BRANDON J 524004 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
APLARA CATHY  F SE116 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/30
APPLEGATE II THOMAS 619046 3/31/2026
APUNA III CHARLES 425041 03/31/30
ARCHER BRYAN D SE080 03/31/27
ARCHER CHRIS M NW283 03/31/27 03/31/30
ARENDS BRANNON P 220001 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/30 03/31/26
ARENDS HUNTER R 423045 3/31/2028
ARENSDORF SPENCER 125038 03/31/30 03/31/30
ARGETSINGER CHRIS P 119111 3/31/2029
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lname fname cert_no aggsam aggtech erosion hmasam hma1 hma2 pcc1 pcc2 pcc3 pstress ng ridequal soils
Certified Technicians as of December 26, 2025

ARISEKOLA KOLADE 124104 03/31/29
ARJES JON   W CI186 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/27
ARMAN KARLEY A 417009 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
ARMEY ROBERT J 618117 03/31/28 3/31/2026 03/31/28 03/31/29
ARMSTRONG JOSHUA K SW970 03/31/27
ARMSTRONG MICHAEL   A SE002 03/31/30
ARNDT MARY F NE155 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
ARNOLD CHARLES J 619068 3/31/2029
ARRIGO SHELBY A 123051 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
ARSHAD ADNAN A EC575 03/31/28
ARTHUR HOPE A 119024 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29
ARTHUR ROBERT 620052 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/27
ASBERRY BLAKE 418066 03/31/28 03/31/28
ASCHERL MICHAEL R CI571 03/31/27 3/31/2030 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/26
ASHLEY DANIEL J NE495 03/31/27
ASHMORE JOE H NW082 03/31/27 03/31/27
ASKELSON CHRIS V 218002 03/31/28
ASPENSON MICHAEL 223042 03/31/28
ASSENMACHER CURTIS EC505 03/31/30 3/31/2029 03/31/30 03/31/30
ATCHER LARRY D 116009 03/31/27
ATHERTON GARY M NW108 03/31/27 03/31/27
ATTEMA ERWIN L NW705 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
AUBRECHT CODY 625008 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
AUDLEHELM RYAN 425007 03/31/30
AUEN TAMI J NW002 03/31/30
AUGUSTYN TARA L 624020 03/31/29
AUGUSTYN TRAVIS E 218070 3/31/2028 03/31/28
AUSTIN DAVE 619018 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
AUSTIN LAMONT 625023 03/31/30
AVALOS PATRICK 625024 03/31/30
AVERBECK RYAN 325073 03/31/30
AVERY DONOVAN K 523041 03/31/29 03/31/28
AVILA CHRISTOPHER M 417010 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
AVILA JAVIER 124105 03/31/29
AWOUDI ALLY B 121114 03/31/26
AXMEAR JACOB NE938 03/31/28
AYERS MATHEW D EC808 03/31/29 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29
BAAS NICHOLAS O CI069 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
BACH SCOTT 425033 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
BACHMAN JAMES 121083 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
BACHTLE MARY J NE764 03/31/27
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lname fname cert_no aggsam aggtech erosion hmasam hma1 hma2 pcc1 pcc2 pcc3 pstress ng ridequal soils
Certified Technicians as of December 26, 2025

BACON ANDREW 624124 03/31/29 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
BAETSLE JOEL 624031 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
BAETSLE TYLER 121025 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
BAHE JEREMY D NE002 03/31/27 3/31/2030 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
BAHLS MICHAEL L 217005 03/31/27
BAHR MARTIN TRINITEE 119066 03/31/29
BAIER RON 422001 03/31/27
BAILEY CORY D 322027 03/31/27 03/31/27
BAILEY HELEN  R SE111 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/27
BAILEY JIBREEL A 222019 03/31/28 3/31/2027 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
BAILEY LANDON NE948 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28
BAILEY LUCAS T 524021 03/31/29
BAILEY STEPHEN R 121026 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
BAILEY THOMAS L CI942 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
BAILEY TRAVIS W SE351 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/29
BAIN AUSTIN 617013 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/27
BAINBRIDGE SEAN D NW510 03/31/29
BAISEL BENJAMIN 124004 03/31/29 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/26 03/31/30 03/31/29
BAKER DANIEL A NE093 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
BAKER JASON H NE192 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/29 03/31/27
BAKER JAYDEN 625047 03/31/30
BAKKE CRAIG 325003 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
BAKKESTUEN CLAIRE N 224001 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
BALDWIN KATHERINE J 224016 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
BALDWIN KRISTAL 325005 3/31/2030
BALDWIN SPENCER T 123114 03/31/28 03/31/31
BALK DARIN 224044 3/31/2029
BALLANTYNE COLTON C 121067 3/31/2026
BALLARD ASHLEIGH 121090 03/31/26 03/31/26
BALLARD JEREMY D 117019 03/31/27
BALTES JEFF R NE160 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/27
BALTHAZOR CHRIS S 222011 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/30
BANDY CHAD SE064 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
BANES JEFFERY L 121009 03/31/26
BANI ATA ODAI A 121046 03/31/26 03/31/26
BANKER BRANDON 120002 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
BANKER CHAD 224002 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
BANKS BRENT A 123060 03/31/28
BARAGAR RODNEY W NW101 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
BARBER JOHN 425038 03/31/30
BARILLAS NICK 220040 03/31/26
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lname fname cert_no aggsam aggtech erosion hmasam hma1 hma2 pcc1 pcc2 pcc3 pstress ng ridequal soils
Certified Technicians as of December 26, 2025

BARKER RILEY D 524022 03/31/29
BARKEY PERRY A CI909 03/31/26
BARKLEY ALONZO J 116004 3/31/2027 03/31/27
BARKLEY SIERRA D NW247 03/31/27 03/31/27
BARKO CHRISTIAN D EC137 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/27
BARNING AMOS D 219008 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
BARR ROBERT 223072 03/31/28 03/31/28
BARRETT CASSANDRA C 122072 3/31/2027
BARRETT KYLE D SW284 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30
BARRIOS EDWARD 124005 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
BARRIOS ENRIQUE 223009 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
BARRY ANDREW J 617014 03/31/27
BARRY DARREN 418019 03/31/28
BARTELS GARY L CI556 03/31/26 3/31/2028 03/31/30 03/31/26
BARTELS JASON 620027 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
BARTELS MIKE R 523030 03/31/28
BARTHOLOMEW ANDY P SE004 03/31/29 3/31/2027 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/30
BARTHOLOMEW TIM 224045 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/29
BARTLETT DAVID Z SW882 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/27
BARTLING RYAN A 221062 03/31/26 3/31/2029 03/31/30
BARTMESS NOAH 118021 03/31/30 3/31/2027 03/31/28 03/31/28
BARTZ BRIAN EC889 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
BASS SULLIVAN 623077 03/31/28
BATTERSON ADAM 125087 03/31/30
BATTLES TAYLOR 519009 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/26
BAUER ZACH 525023 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
BAUM KYLE J 622033 03/31/27
BAUMAN KYLE P 223016 03/31/28 03/31/28
BAUMAN MAXWELL 425008 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
BAUMLER LOGAN 124106 03/31/29
BAUSWELL JEREMY J 616017 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/27
BAXTER EDMOND R 523020 03/31/28 03/31/28
BEACH RYAN R 321037 3/31/2026
BEAIRD BRIAN K 119113 03/31/26
BEAL MARSHALL A 522034 03/31/27
BEARD COLTON L 623004 03/31/28 03/31/28
BEASLEY JON E 622027 03/31/27
BEATTY STAVA J NE209 03/31/28 03/31/28
BEAVER BRANDON M 621050 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
BEAZER PAUL L EC009 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/29
BECHTOLD CHARLES I 316003 03/31/27
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lname fname cert_no aggsam aggtech erosion hmasam hma1 hma2 pcc1 pcc2 pcc3 pstress ng ridequal soils
Certified Technicians as of December 26, 2025

BECK CHRIS 317050 3/31/2027
BECK MARK R 122122 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28
BECK PARKER 325048 3/31/2030
BECKER BRIAN L 119012 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/29
BECKER JACOB K 621014 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
BECKER MONICA M CI265 03/31/27
BECKER PARKER K 124107 03/31/29
BECKER SCOTT W SW908 03/31/27
BECKHAM JARED E CI980 03/31/26 03/31/28
BECKMAN DOUG B NW423 03/31/28
BEDFORD COLTON R 124011 03/31/29
BEEBE STEVE A SE279 03/31/27
BEEH MICAH S 216056 03/31/27
BEELER CHARLES L SW526 03/31/27
BEERENDS CLAYTON 125088 03/31/30
BEERENDS LANE M 123076 03/31/28
BEERY TIMOTHY 325004 03/31/30 03/31/30
BEESON SHANE M 324023 03/31/29
BEHRINGER ANTHONY 224051 03/31/29 03/31/30
BEINING KALEB T 624096 3/31/2029
BEKELE TEWODROS 322036 03/31/27
BELL BLAKE 425035 3/31/2030
BELL DEVON C SE014 03/31/28 3/31/2029 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28
BELLIS SHAWN A 318002 03/31/28
BENDER EMILIE 625066 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
BENDIXEN JASON R NW381 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
BENEDICT STEVEN L 416062 03/31/27
BENGFORD DUSTIN 318005 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
BENHARDT STEVEN 217006 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/27
BENISCHEK BRAD 625025 03/31/30
BENITEZ MICHAEL 226006 03/31/31
BENKE ADAM CI107 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
BENNETT MITCHELL G 624118 03/31/29
BENSON CHRIS E 319004 03/31/29 03/31/29
BENSON KYLE J 323001 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/30
BENSON SALLY J NE110 03/31/27
BENSON VERNON K CI631 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/28
BENTON EVAN 421038 03/31/26
BENTON FORREST C 216004 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
BENZ JORDAN 322028 03/31/27
BERBER GABINO 122024 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
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BERG MARSHALL I 418067 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/29 03/31/28
BERG MICAH 525026 03/31/30
BERGANTZEL DAVID E 119073 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/29
BERGANTZEL IZAAK 123068 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
BERGFELD DAVE 622066 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/28
BERGMAN SCOTT G CI042 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
BERGREN JACOB 418009 03/31/28
BERGSTROM LEAH 122085 03/31/27
BERKENPAS HUNTER 325057 03/31/30 03/31/30
BERRY THOMAS 220053 03/31/27
BERTELLI MARK 622072 03/31/27
BERTELLI MONTY R EC289 03/31/28
BERTELLI ZACHARY R 618082 03/31/28
BERTHOLF MARK W NE952 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
BERTHUSEN JAKE D 624117 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/30
BERTLING RONALD J EC323 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
BERVEN DANIEL A NW079 03/31/28 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/28
BESAW CLINT 319033 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
BESCO JORDAN P 421015 03/31/26
BESHEARS SHEILA A 618002 03/31/28
BESLER CHRIS J 616002 3/31/2027
BEST JON  R NW307 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
BEST SHELBY 325058 03/31/30 03/31/30
BESTGEN BAYLOR C 317002 03/31/27 03/31/27
BETTS STUART L 623060 03/31/28 03/31/28
BEYRLE JOSHUA J 221012 03/31/26 03/31/31 03/31/26
BIEBER SEAN D 224069 3/31/2029
BIEDERMAN WILLIAM 618006 03/31/28
BIELSER DARRICK SE094 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/27
BIERI BRETT 617016 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/26 03/31/29
BILLERBECK JASON E CI046 3/31/2029
BILLS ANDREW J 223007 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28
BINAU ANDREW A SW260 03/31/29
BINTNER ELIJAH 418005 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
BIRDSELL JOSHUA 125001 03/31/30 03/31/30
BIRELY MATTHEW D 624125 03/31/29
BIRK GUY SW440 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
BIRLINGMAIR ALEXANDERIA 122086 03/31/27
BISHOP ROBERT 125101 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
BISSEN PAUL D 322001 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
BIVINES DAMION R 116005 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/30
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lname fname cert_no aggsam aggtech erosion hmasam hma1 hma2 pcc1 pcc2 pcc3 pstress ng ridequal soils
Certified Technicians as of December 26, 2025

BIXLER ANDREW 622067 03/31/27
BJERKE JEREMY L NE500 03/31/29 3/31/2030 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/29
BJUGAN DANE E NE749 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/27
BLACKFORD SHANE M 522008 03/31/27
BLAIR MAX R 422002 3/31/2028 03/31/27
BLAKE CHRIS R 422039 03/31/27
BLAKE JAY 623103 03/31/28
BLAKER RACHEL M 624083 3/31/2029
BLANKMAN JEREMY 125006 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
BLANKMAN NATHAN J 124050 03/31/29
BLANTON BROCK E 622100 03/31/27
BLASCHKE SHERIDAN M 224049 03/31/29 03/31/29
BLEVINS SAMUEL L 522009 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
BLINT ANTHONY SE468 03/31/30 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/27
BLISS ADAM R 118134 3/31/2028
BLOCK RICHARD R EC797 03/31/27
BLODGETT EVAN J 223062 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
BLODGETT JARED 217086 03/31/27
BLOK JEREMY 618104 03/31/28 3/31/2029 03/31/28 03/31/29
BLOOM MICHAEL J 123017 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
BLOUGH JOHN B 119114 3/31/2029
BLOYER TODD 321036 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
BLUE JEREMY J 219033 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
BLUE KYLE 119030 3/31/2029 03/31/29
BLUM TODD M SW010 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/29
BLUNT CODY A 221027 03/31/26
BOCK BLAKE 224017 03/31/29
BOCKENSTEDT BILL 623078 03/31/28
BOCKENSTEDT MICHEAL D 119107 3/31/2026
BODE BRIAN K 522001 03/31/27
BODRUG MICHAEL 425001 03/31/30
BOECK CHRISTOPHER D SW595 3/31/2028
BOECKENHEUER BRIAN H NE891 3/31/2028
BOECKMANN MATTHEW 225005 03/31/30
BOEDING DON P 622034 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
BOEHDE TIMOTHY A 123023 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
BOEHMER ANDREW 218003 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
BOEHMER KEVIN L NE112 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/28
BOELL BRENDA  L CI232 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28
BOGAARD BRADY L CI065 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
BOGE GERALD 617017 03/31/27
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lname fname cert_no aggsam aggtech erosion hmasam hma1 hma2 pcc1 pcc2 pcc3 pstress ng ridequal soils
Certified Technicians as of December 26, 2025

BOGERT LOGAN B 624084 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/29
BOGERT MICHAEL T 623015 3/31/2028 03/31/28
BOGUE MICHAEL J 223017 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
BOJORQUEZ RICK 625035 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/26
BOKINGKITO MARLER M 616027 03/31/27 03/31/27
BOLAN BRANDON L 322017 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
BOLDRA MAX R 422019 03/31/27
BOLEN ALAN 117012 03/31/27
BOLEN DAN R 424022 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
BOLINGER ADAM L CI590 03/31/27 03/31/27
BOLINGER TAMMY 420018 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
BOND BRANDT A 121112 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/26 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/29
BOND CAMERON S 121053 3/31/2026
BONNER THOMAS C EC921 3/31/2029
BONNET MICHAEL W SW835 3/31/2027
BONNETTE BEAU T 223043 03/31/28 03/31/29 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29
BONWELL BENJAMIN 125071 03/31/30
BOOTH ALLISON 325059 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
BORN WYATT 223044 03/31/28
BORRINO ANTHONY 125089 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
BORUP BRITTANY 617018 03/31/27 03/31/27
BOSLEY BRIAN S SW382 03/31/27 03/31/27
BOSLEY KYLE A CI057 03/31/30 3/31/2027 03/31/30 03/31/30
BOUDREAUX MICHELLE 525040 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
BOUGHNER JAMIE L CI406 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/29
BOURASSA KELLEY J 322037 03/31/27
BOURSIQUOT HANS D 221040 3/31/2026 03/31/27 03/31/27
BOUSEMA ADAM J 322032 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/29
BOWDISH LUKE B NE812 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
BOWEN TRACY S EC010 03/31/28 03/31/30 03/31/29
BOWER JASON A 123077 03/31/28
BOWERS PHYLLIP B 522026 03/31/27
BOWERS RYAN W EC753 3/31/2028
BOWERS TODD G 122001 03/31/27
BOYCE JEFF SE274 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
BOYD III RAYMOND P SW727 03/31/27
BOYER COLTON C 520053 3/31/2026 03/31/26
BOYLE SCOTT L NE087 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/27
BOYLE SCOTT M EC770 3/31/2029
BOYLSON HEAVEN L M 523048 03/31/28
BRADFORD EMILY 617019 03/31/27
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lname fname cert_no aggsam aggtech erosion hmasam hma1 hma2 pcc1 pcc2 pcc3 pstress ng ridequal soils
Certified Technicians as of December 26, 2025

BRADLEY DOUGLAS D SE591 3/31/2029
BRADLEY RYAN W 321013 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
BRADSHAW LARRY F SW361 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
BRADSHAW SARAH 319034 03/31/29
BRADY ZACHARY 625009 03/31/30 03/31/30
BRAMBLE TYSON 425056 3/31/2030 03/31/30
BRANAN JACOB K SW930 03/31/27
BRANAN JOSHUA A 418021 03/31/28
BRAND RICHARD L 518017 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/26
BRANDENBURG TRENTON 121039 03/31/26 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/26
BRANDOW BENJAMIN J 121079 03/31/26 03/31/26
BRANDT DANIEL C 222020 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
BRANDT JEFFREY J 622104 03/31/28 03/31/27
BRANNAN KEIL A 316007 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
BRATCHER DAVID 419032 03/31/29
BRATRUD SHEILA A NE387 03/31/27
BRAY TIMOTHY 218012 3/31/2028
BREDLOW BRET M 217008 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
BREESE DAVE 125007 3/31/2030 03/31/30
BREESE RICHARD SE269 03/31/28
BREHM CARTER A 522041 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/27
BREINER ANDY F 624021 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
BREITBACH ROBERT 325007 03/31/30
BREITLOW IAN D 621032 03/31/26 03/31/26
BREKKE ADDISON 122073 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/27
BREMER VIRGIL H NW206 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
BRENNAN APRIL 325022 03/31/30
BRENNAN DEVIN 223041 3/31/2028
BRENT AARON T 121036 03/31/31 03/31/31 03/31/26 03/31/26
BREWER LONNIE 223032 03/31/28
BREWER NAOMI E 224070 3/31/2029 03/31/29
BREWER NICK C 323020 03/31/28
BRIDGEWATER JUSTIN L CI442 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
BRIGHT RYAN D CI769 3/31/2029
BRIMEYER MATTHEW H 621053 03/31/26 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/26
BRIMEYER RANCY CI404 03/31/30
BRINK JEFFERY M 418063 03/31/28
BRINKMAN JEFF S CI429 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/30
BRISLAWN CHAD 618020 03/31/28 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/28
BRISTOL DEREK B 417070 03/31/28 3/31/2027 03/31/28 03/31/27
BRITTAIN KENYON 418055 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
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BRITTENHAM COLLIN 624022 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
BRIX MATTHEW T 120003 03/31/30 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/27
BROADSTON ANDREW J CI911 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
BROCKA RANDY 219010 03/31/29
BROCKHOHN KEITH A 623101 03/31/28
BROEKEMEIER MIKAYLA 325049 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
BROELL TRAVIS J 616003 03/31/31 03/31/27 03/31/27
BROKESHOULDER GERALD 418028 03/31/28 03/31/28
BROLINE NICHOLAS A 616028 03/31/26
BROMLEY TRAVIS J EC197 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
BROOKS RICK J NE446 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
BROOKS STEVEN A CI306 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
BROONER JULIA M 424031 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
BROTT JOHN L NE447 03/31/28 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27
BROWN BRANDON E 216016 03/31/27
BROWN CALVIN 621054 03/31/26 3/31/2029 03/31/26 03/31/26
BROWN CHRIS L 522010 03/31/27
BROWN DANIEL L 421023 3/31/2026
BROWN DANIEL T 219023 03/31/29 03/31/29
BROWN DYLAN R 222007 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/27
BROWN JASON 125112 03/31/30 03/31/31
BROWN KENNETH M 620088 03/31/26 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/27
BROWN MATTHEW E 618021 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
BROWN ROBERT 421001 03/31/26
BROWN SCOTT R NW156 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
BROWN TIMOTHY D NW228 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/29
BROWN TODD A CI142 03/31/30 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/27
BROWN TRAVIS C 119050 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/30
BROWNE MICHAEL 224064 03/31/30 3/31/2029 03/31/30 03/31/30
BROWNLEE CHRISTIAN U 423041 03/31/28
BROWNSBERGER DONALD L 416002 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
BRUCE DELOY 318020 03/31/28 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/27
BRUENING JACOB G NE009 03/31/27
BRUNDAGE JEFF J 624066 3/31/2029
BRUNS RILEY A 124036 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/29
BRUXVOORT BRAYDEN C 324028 03/31/29
BRYANT STEVEN D NE494 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/30
BRYANT TONY L 218063 03/31/28 03/31/28
BUCHANAN BRIAN J 123089 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
BUCK CHELSEA N 422063 03/31/27
BUCKLEY DREW W 120112 03/31/30
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BUCKLIN MICHAEL T 116007 3/31/2027 03/31/27
BUENGER JEREMY 324010 03/31/29
BUENGER MATT 220029 3/31/2027
BUER LAUREN N 622089 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
BUEZO GARCIA OSCAR 123041 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/30
BUGGER CATHY L CI683 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28
BUGGER GARY CI193 03/31/28
BULECHEK KURT 523035 03/31/28
BULIAVAC EDWARD S 123018 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
BULL ALEX 422020 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
BULLOCK JONATHAN NW255 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
BUNKER BROOKE 525004 03/31/30
BUNKERS JOEL M 318021 03/31/28
BUNKERS MARK 321022 03/31/26
BUNKERS MICHEAL P NW425 03/31/28
BUNTING TYLER 624119 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/30
BURCH BRADLY J 122032 03/31/27
BURCH KORY L NW202 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27
BURCH LISA S 622045 3/31/2027
BURCHARD BRANDY L 123115 03/31/28
BURG NICHOLAS 417016 03/31/27
BURGER MATTHEW W 616004 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
BURGER ROBERT 618084 03/31/28
BURGHER ZACHARY B 518018 03/31/28
BURGIN BART T NE596 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/27
BURK CODY 225018 03/31/30
BURKE MICHAEL 617021 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
BURKEN ROBERT EC307 03/31/27
BURKLE ERIC NE693 03/31/30 03/31/30
BURMEISTER BRANDON D SW404 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
BURMEISTER BRYAN S 624005 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
BURNHAM AUSTIN B 122079 03/31/27 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/29
BURNIC FAIK 124006 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
BURNS ANTHONY D 122078 03/31/27
BURNS JOSEPH A EC845 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/26
BURNS MICHAEL J 523031 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28
BURR BRIAN  R CI210 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/29 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/27
BURTON DANIEL  P NW031 03/31/27 3/31/2026 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
BURTON KALYNN E 621055 03/31/26 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/29
BURTON MIKE S CI477 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28
BURTON WILLIAM 624032 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/29
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BUSCH ERIC 417017 03/31/26 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/30
BUSCH MICHAEL J EC259 03/31/27 03/31/27
BUSCH TYLER L CI165 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/28
BUSCHERFIELD RONALD 222040 03/31/27
BUSH ANDREW L 623108 03/31/30 3/31/2028 03/31/30 03/31/30
BUSH LEE A 624033 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
BUSH PATRICK 525005 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
BUSMA ALEX 425046 3/31/2030 03/31/30
BUSS SUMMER M 623016 03/31/28 03/31/28
BUSSARD ZACHARY D 322012 3/31/2027 03/31/27
BUSSE DOUGLAS R 222056 03/31/27
BUSTA RICHARD J NE720 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
BUTHMANN GABE O 521003 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
BUTLER ADEN 124128 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
BUTLER BENJAMIN J 616105 03/31/27 03/31/27
BYERLY TY B EC751 03/31/27 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/27
BYERS BARRY W 417018 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
BYL STAN 317004 03/31/29
BYRD BLASÉ M 120097 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/26
BYRD DAVID 617022 03/31/27
CABALKA AUSTIN W 620081 03/31/30
CABLE JESSE 217011 03/31/27
CADENA MELISSA 222065 03/31/27
CALHOON ERIC S SW832 03/31/26
CALVERT JIM E 616007 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
CAMPA JESUS A CI153 03/31/30 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/27
CAMPBELL ALEX 425009 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
CAMPBELL BRAD J SW122 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
CAMPBELL BRIAN W 523007 03/31/28
CAMPBELL CHRIS 119093 3/31/2029
CAMPBELL ETHAN J 323053 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
CAMPBELL JAMES H SW364 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28
CAMPBELL MEAGAN L SW762 03/31/27 03/31/29
CAMPBELL SCOTT E SW536 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
CANALE NICK 221052 3/31/2026
CANNON BRANDON H 417019 03/31/27
CAPSOPOULOS DAVID B 120086 3/31/2030 03/31/30
CARDOZA JAVIER 224018 03/31/29
CAREY PARKER 121012 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
CARHOFF BENJAMIN A EC384 03/31/27 3/31/2029 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/27
CARLBERG SHANE 325050 3/31/2030
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CARLEY JASON B 416071 3/31/2027
CARLIN AARON R 618023 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/28
CARLSON AARON B 122074 3/31/2027
CARLSON CLINT C CI841 03/31/27 03/31/29
CARLSON DONALD  J EC221 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/27
CARLSON JACOB 418022 03/31/28
CARLSON JAMES R 321031 03/31/26 03/31/26
CARLSON JOHN A 524011 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29
CARLSON KENNETH 520032 03/31/30
CARLSON KYLE 518019 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
CARLSON MELANIE A SE348 3/31/2028 03/31/28
CARMAN MATT W 524026 03/31/29
CARMAN MIKE C SE075 03/31/26
CARMAN THOMAS A 123132 03/31/28
CARPENTER DAN J 518008 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
CARPENTER TIMOTHY J 218018 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
CARROLL CHRIS J 523029 03/31/28
CARROLL CODY 523027 03/31/28 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29
CARROLL CORY L EC981 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/30 03/31/29
CARROLL DAVID S CI303 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
CARROLL ZACH D 421018 3/31/2026
CARTER ANDREW B 521035 03/31/26 03/31/28 3/31/2029 03/31/26 03/31/29 03/31/26 03/31/29
CARTER BRIAN J SE472 03/31/30 03/31/27
CARTER CURTIS J 122002 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
CARTER DELMER L SE389 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
CARTER JAMES W 622003 03/31/27
CARTER JASON 520019 03/31/30
CARTER MITCH 425052 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
CARTER RYAN 619019 03/31/29
CARTON STEVEN G EC217 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/28
CARY HANNAH 123102 03/31/28
CARY KEVIN C NW341 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
CASE ANDREW J SW565 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
CASE JACOB C 420025 3/31/2026
CASHMAN DALLAS J 118012 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
CASPERS II TIMM E NE258 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
CASPERSEN RONALD J NE957 03/31/27
CASSADY TROY L 522027 03/31/27
CASSON JEREMIAH 325008 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
CASTANEDA SANCHEZ JUAN 120040 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/26
CASTEEL JAMES M 124078 3/31/2029
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CASTRO-GARCIA HERNAN 423046 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/29
CAVAN PENG EC943 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/30 03/31/30
CAWIEZELL KAITLYN E 123126 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/27
CAWLEY LUCILLE 125065 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
CEDAR JOSHUA D NW362 03/31/30 3/31/2028 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
CELANIA DAVID P 523039 03/31/28 03/31/30 03/31/30
CERVANTES JOSE 119094 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/29
CHAMBERLIN JEREMY R 622028 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
CHAMBERS ORVILLE G 423037 03/31/28
CHAMPEAU BRIAN K 624088 03/31/29
CHANCE JUSTIN C SE068 03/31/30
CHANDLER ADAM 318006 03/31/28
CHANDLER JOEL S 123061 03/31/28
CHANEY KEVIN 624113 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
CHANEY RYAN 622021 03/31/27
CHANEY SHAWN C 123103 03/31/28 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/29
CHAPLIN DAVID 619048 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
CHAPMAN DAVID L EC109 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/27
CHAPMAN JASON 120101 03/31/30
CHAPMAN JEFFREY A 120038 3/31/2030
CHAPMAN NATHAN D 617023 03/31/27
CHARLESON JAKE 422069 03/31/27 03/31/27
CHASKA BURTON CI147 03/31/26
CHATTERTON COLIN D 323002 3/31/2028
CHAUDHARY RAFAY W 422065 03/31/27
CHAVARRIA VICTOR ABEL 623091 03/31/28
CHAVEZ LUCREZIA V 123099 3/31/2028
CHAVEZ-CONTRERAS AXEL 123104 03/31/28
CHEESEMAN RYAN J CI831 03/31/27
CHEEVER MICHELLE L EC673 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27
CHICKEN ROBERT E SE023 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
CHIDESTER TABATHA 425037 03/31/30
CHILDERS MICHAEL 125090 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
CHISHOLM MACY 625067 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
CHITTICK TAYLOR R 623017 3/31/2028 03/31/30 03/31/28
CHRISTEN TYLER 224019 03/31/29
CHRISTENSEN ROBERT 418068 03/31/28 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28
CHRISTENSEN SETH M 323029 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
CHRISTENSEN SHANNON 125008 03/31/30
CHRISTENSEN TRAVIS 325044 3/31/2030
CHRISTIANSEN ADAM 422076 3/31/2027 03/31/27
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CHRISTOFFERSON JOHN 618028 03/31/29
CHRISTOFFERSON JOSHUA L EC471 03/31/29
CHRISTOPHERSON DEREK 223045 03/31/28
CHURCH BILL C 322018 03/31/27
CIESIELSKI JARRETT D 224071 3/31/2029 03/31/29
CIHACEK JOSEPH E SW602 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/27
CIVIN GREGORY J 521026 03/31/26
CLABAUGH BLAYN D 122123 03/31/27
CLARAHAN CASEY A SE007 03/31/27 3/31/2029 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/27
CLARK DIRK 221041 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/26
CLARK ETHAN M 222057 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/28
CLARK FRED 624089 03/31/29
CLARK JAMES S 122003 03/31/27
CLASSEN KYLE J SW848 03/31/27
CLAUDE JARRET 124079 3/31/2029
CLAUSEN BENJAMIN R SW552 03/31/28 3/31/2029 03/31/27
CLAUSEN CODY R 422033 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
CLAUSING MICHAEL EC318 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
CLAXTON DUPREE 424002 03/31/29
CLAYTON CAITLYN M 321039 03/31/26 03/31/26
CLEARY DAVE C NE162 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
CLEAVELAND BRANDON S 616078 3/31/2028 03/31/27
CLEMENSON TONY A SE335 03/31/27
CLEMENT BENJAMIN R 118122 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/30
CLEMENT RYAN W CI948 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28
CLEMENT TRAVIS 125091 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
CLEMSEN JARRID D 424003 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
CLEVELAND SARA A 221026 03/31/26 03/31/26
CLEVELAND WESLEY L NE166 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
CLEVERINGA CHAD J NW499 03/31/29
CLINE JACOB M 117099 03/31/27 03/31/27
CLOCK SPENCER J 124070 03/31/29
CLOKE ALLEN 521018 03/31/26 03/31/26
CLONINGER WILLIAM 119108 3/31/2026 03/31/26
CLOONAN RYAN 118123 03/31/26 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/28
CLOYD RANDY J SW849 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/30
CLUCHEY MICHAEL S 623048 03/31/28
CLYMAN CODY 523014 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
COALBANK CHAD 518022 3/31/2028 03/31/27
COATES RYAN 618029 03/31/29
COBB CLAYTON 120028 3/31/2026 03/31/26
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COBB MARC 224096 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
COCHRAN JAY J 318023 03/31/28
CODDINGTON DUNE 521007 3/31/2026
CODY RICHARD L 316027 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
COFFELT NATHAN B 623018 03/31/30 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/30
COFFMAN WYNDHAM A 522028 03/31/27
COGGINS BRIAN D 423042 03/31/28 03/31/28
COHENOUR WILLIAM D EC051 03/31/28
COLDANGHISE BRIAN N P 523004 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28
COLE JEREMY R 216006 3/31/2027
COLE RANDY L 124051 3/31/2029
COLEMAN BRANDON M SE221 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
COLEMAN GORDON M 320020 03/31/30 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/27
COLEMAN JUSTIN 425028 03/31/30
COLEMAN MARK R EC906 03/31/31 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/26
COLLETT MATHEW 325060 03/31/30 03/31/30
COLLINS ANTHONY 225001 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
COLLINS JOSEPH L 323063 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
COLLINS MIKE D NW140 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/27
COLLINS NOAH D 116101 03/31/27
COLSCH BRUCE J NE083 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
COLTRAIN DAVE 223008 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/28
COMEGYS JACOB V 124096 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
CONAWAY MATT 423048 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
CONDON MARK D 123005 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
CONLEY DANA J 122004 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27
CONLEY MICHAEL 521028 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
CONNELL BRIAN 223001 3/31/2028
CONNER JAMES R 123062 03/31/28 3/31/2030 03/31/28 03/31/28
CONNOLLY JARETT T 622046 3/31/2027
CONOVER JAMESON 221053 3/31/2026
CONOVER WADE 516033 03/31/26 3/31/2028 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/26
CONVERSE SHELDON 623053 03/31/28
COOK CHRISTOPHER CI162 03/31/30
COOK CODY L 122033 03/31/27
COOK JACOB 424027 03/31/29
COOK JACOB W 218019 03/31/28 3/31/2030 03/31/28 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/28
COOK JASON 625048 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
COOK KALEB R 221036 3/31/2026
COOK QUINTON 625026 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
COOK TROY  M CI067 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/28
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COOK III JAMES L 423014 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
COONS MICHAEL L 524012 03/31/29
COOPER ISAAC J 224072 3/31/2029
COOPER KENNETH K SE407 03/31/28 3/31/2027 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/30
COOPER STEPHEN D EC490 3/31/2027
COPELAND ANNA E EC861 3/31/2029
COPELAND JASON G SE193 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/27
CORDER TROY L 422040 03/31/27
CORDERMAN CLINT M 324029 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
CORDERO-MENDOZA SANTIAGO 122005 03/31/27 03/31/27
CORDES BO M 216046 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/28
CORE CHAD A 122066 03/31/27
CORKREAN BRENT J CI334 03/31/29
CORLE ROD E CI890 03/31/26 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/29
CORLEY NIC 223046 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29
CORMENY KAYDON R 223010 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
CORTEZ WILLIAM 325017 03/31/30
COSBY ALEXANDER J 122118 03/31/27
COSIC VAHIDIN 123038 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
COSTANZO SCOTT 417077 03/31/27
COSTIGAN RYAN EC421 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
COUCH JAMES 525007 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
COUCH RYAN P SE530 03/31/27
COUSINS ELI 621015 03/31/26 03/31/26
COVERT RONALD J 323021 03/31/28
COWLES CHRISTINA M 623041 03/31/28 03/31/28
COX ANDREW H 124037 03/31/29 03/31/29
COX NICHOLAS G 220044 03/31/30
COX STEVEN J CI577 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
COYLE ROBERT J 617081 03/31/27
CRABB BRET 318024 03/31/31
CRABTREE AUSTIN J 224078 03/31/29
CRAMER ANTHONY A 116015 03/31/27
CREEK RYAN T 523005 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
CRESS AARON R 621038 03/31/26 3/31/2027 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/29
CREW AUSTIN 325032 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
CREW JEFF A 524030 3/31/2029
CREWS RYLAN A 522011 03/31/27 03/31/27
CRIDLEBAUGH WYATT P 522015 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
CRIPPEN KATIE M 317058 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/26
CRIPPEN MELISSA M 320035 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/28
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CROAT NATHAN D 317005 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
CROELL CONNOR K 221015 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/26
CROELL JERAMY J NE172 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
CROELL KAISER V 224092 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
CROELL WILLIAM R NE463 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
CROLLARD JOSH 425042 03/31/30
CROSGROVE ALEX  L NW143 03/31/26 3/31/2030 03/31/26 03/31/29 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/28
CROUCH DOUG NE555 03/31/28 03/31/30 03/31/30
CROW MICHAEL T 418039 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29
CROW NATHAN 625027 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
CROWDES ROBERT J CI081 03/31/27
CRUZ ESCOBAR MARIA G 121096 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
CRYSTAL BILL D 424028 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30
CULBERTSON CHAD  A SW331 03/31/29 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/28
CULP CLAYTON 125114 03/31/30
CULP STEVE 118004 03/31/29
CUMMINGS BRIAN J 621027 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
CUNNINGHAM NICHLAUS 625049 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
CURL CALEB J 224091 03/31/29 03/31/30
CURRY MIKEL S EC088 03/31/27 3/31/2026 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28
CURTIS GREG J 519006 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
CURTIS SHELLEY C SE265 03/31/26 3/31/2029 03/31/26 03/31/29 03/31/29
CUTLER GRAYSON J 124038 03/31/29 03/31/29
DA AE TWA TAN 223047 03/31/28 03/31/29 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29
DAFT NOLAN P CI369 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/27
DAGGETT TIM J 121081 03/31/26 03/31/26
DAGHIGHI AMIN 119127 3/31/2027 03/31/28
DAHL DANIEL 223030 03/31/28 03/31/30
DAHL GARRETT M 223018 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
DAHL JACLYN R 220034 03/31/26 03/31/26
DAHLER MICHAEL 320030 03/31/30
DALBEY STEVEN R SE161 03/31/27
DALE KALEB J 123128 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
DALESKE BENTON 218006 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
DALTON DAVIS J 121109 03/31/26
DALTON RYAN 121084 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
DALTON SAM 422070 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
DAMM JUSTIN R 122006 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
DAMMES MIA M SW088 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
DANIELS ANDREW 520029 03/31/28
DANK JOSHUA L 121020 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
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DANNEN CARTER J 222021 03/31/28 3/31/2027 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28
DANTONIO PAUL 123024 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28
DARE ANDY 121021 03/31/26 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/27
DARNER JEFF A NW127 03/31/27
DARON JAKE 223033 03/31/28 3/31/2030 03/31/28 03/31/28
DAVENPORT DILLON S 516047 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
DAVERN JORDAN R 323038 03/31/28 03/31/28
DAVID SAMUEL C 623001 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/29
DAVIDSON BRENNAN R 518024 03/31/28 3/31/2029 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/28
DAVIDSON KIRKLAND 122049 3/31/2027
DAVIS ALEX  M EC594 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28
DAVIS ANDREW C CI122 03/31/30
DAVIS BRET M SE320 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
DAVIS CORA 625068 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
DAVIS CRAIG A EC683 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28
DAVIS GREG 119095 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
DAVIS HEATHER M 122075 03/31/27
DAVIS JAY B SE214 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
DAVIS JOE 424026 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
DAVIS LEROY S 119087 03/31/27 03/31/27
DAVIS MALINDA CJ 523001 03/31/28 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29
DAVIS TYLER 124097 03/31/29 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/30
DAWES TRAVIS A 623118 03/31/28
DAWSON CODY J 221024 03/31/26
DE COOK JOSHUA 523032 03/31/28 3/31/2029 03/31/28 03/31/28
DE STIGTER DOUGLAS 325051 3/31/2030
DEA DARREN R NW473 03/31/30 3/31/2027 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
DEANE ANTHONY G 122007 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
DEANGELO DAWSON W 122025 03/31/27
DEASE ROB 424045 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/29
DEBAILLIE CONNOR 624067 3/31/2029
DECKER ADAM D EC804 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/30
DECKER JON D 323030 03/31/28 03/31/29
DECKER WILLIAM J EC670 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
DEETZ NICOLE R 122125 03/31/27
DEGEEST RON 125084 03/31/30
DEGEN MICHAEL 218022 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/29 03/31/28
DEINES JOSHUA J 324011 3/31/2029 03/31/29
DELA ROSA CINDY L CI722 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/30
DELANEY JESSE L NE694 3/31/2030
DELANEY RYAN J NE016 3/31/2030 03/31/30
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DELANEY TERRI  L SE287 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
DELEON TONY CI440 03/31/27
DELGADO CHRISTIAN 123009 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
DELOSS ADAM 325033 03/31/30
DEMARIS BRIAN L EC341 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
DEMEY DYLAN 325061 03/31/30 03/31/30
DEMICHELIS TRAVIS 522016 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
DEMMER JARED 620050 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
DEMMER TIMOTHY A 623019 03/31/28 3/31/2030 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/26 03/31/29 03/31/29
DEMMER TYLER 622035 03/31/27
DEMOSS BRAD W SE024 03/31/29 3/31/2030 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/30
DEMPSTER DEAN 623100 03/31/28
DENNEY JERRID 419047 3/31/2029
DENNING TANNER J 121057 3/31/2026
DENNIS TREVOR 625028 03/31/30 03/31/30
DEPENA CHARLIE A 123063 03/31/28
DEPOVER BRIAN V EC837 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/29
DERBY DARICK T 618003 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
DESCHAINE GARRETT J 123094 03/31/28
DESPENAS OLIVIA R 222022 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/31
DESROCHERS KENNETH L 124007 03/31/29 3/31/2030 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
DESSEL TOM E NE889 3/31/2028
DETERMAN THOMAS 223063 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
DETERS IVAN 224073 03/31/29 03/31/29
DETTBARN CODY 623079 03/31/28
DETTMER LUKE J NE803 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/29
DETWEILER DANIEL 125099 03/31/30
DEUTMEYER HERB A 616010 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
DEUTMEYER MICHAEL J EC871 03/31/27
DEUTMEYER PATRICK W EC328 03/31/27
DEUTMEYER SETH M 624126 03/31/29
DEVEDZIC MUHAREM 122050 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
DEVORE BLAKE 521039 03/31/26
DEVORE BRANDON 521038 03/31/26 03/31/31
DEVORE CODY M SE597 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
DEVRIES JEFFREY P CI323 03/31/31 03/31/31 03/31/31 03/31/31 03/31/31 03/31/31 03/31/31 03/31/26 03/31/30 03/31/27
DEVRIES JOHN D 122054 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
DEVRIES LOGAN H 123122 03/31/28
DEWEERD DAN 319022 3/31/2029
DEWITT DAVID A 620023 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
DEWITT JOSHUA M 124126 03/31/29
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DEYEAGER BRADY J SW330 03/31/28 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27
DIAZ ADRIAN C 624023 03/31/29
DIAZ EDGAR 624006 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30
DIBBLE THOMAS R NW030 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/27
DICKEN MATTHEW E EC493 3/31/2030
DICKINSON ROBERT BRAD 422034 3/31/2027
DIEDRICH JARAD D 624007 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30
DIEKEN BRUCE A CI200 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
DIEKMAN JEREMY M 622081 3/31/2027
DIETRICH LARRY A 124108 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
DILLAVOU JOHN M NW435 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/27
DILLAVOU SCOTT 122034 03/31/27
DINAKAR ANITA 125092 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
DINGMANN GLEN J 423017 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
DINSDALE BENJAMIN W 123001 03/31/28
DIRKS CHAD A 222052 03/31/27 03/31/27
DISTERHOFT ERIC 617026 03/31/27
DISTLER DAVID  R NE153 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
DITTMER RALPH J CI991 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/28
DITZLER BRAD 119048 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
DIXON BRILEY W 324024 3/31/2029
DIXON SETH A NW503 3/31/2029 03/31/28
DLOUHY BLAKELEY 625050 3/31/2030
DLOUHY MILO 625010 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
DOEPPKE BENNET 225025 03/31/30 03/31/30
DOHLMAN JAMES H NE610 03/31/29
DOHLMAN TRYSTAN 220064 03/31/30
DOLAN SAMUEL J 222023 03/31/27
DOLIESLAGER KYLE 323003 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
DOMINGUEZ JOSE N 121049 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
DOMINGUEZ TABER 124109 03/31/29
DONAHEY THOMAS R 123071 03/31/28
DONALD JOSEPH R CI192 03/31/29 3/31/2030 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
DONNELLY BRIAN W EC438 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/29
DONNELLY JUSTON 622059 03/31/27
DONOVAN STEVEN B EC007 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30
DOOLEY TYLER D 523024 03/31/28
DOORNENBAL DREW S 118139 03/31/28 3/31/2026 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
DOROTHY MICHAEL 224003 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
DORR NICHOLAS R 320001 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
DORSEY KEITH 217013 03/31/27
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DOSS TYLER 119088 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/26 03/31/29
DOTSON MANUEL 419038 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
DOUD JORDAN D 123078 03/31/28
DOUGHERTY BRENDAN 124110 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
DOUGHERTY BRIAN 325034 3/31/2030
DOUGHERTY RANDELL L 624094 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
DOUGHERTY VAUGHN 625029 03/31/30
DOUGLAS ADDISON J NE823 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
DOUGLAS JASON 224004 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
DOWNER SCOTT 124012 03/31/29
DOWNING JOHN C EC433 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27
DOWNS ROBERT A CI179 03/31/30 3/31/2028 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/29
DOYLE JACKSON R 623042 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/28
DOYLE THOMAS B 623020 3/31/2028
DOZLER TOM G CI396 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
DRAKE JEREMY W 523015 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
DRAPER DANIEL R 323009 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
DRECKMAN NICK 621023 3/31/2026
DRESHER NOLAN A 419045 03/31/26 3/31/2030 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27
DREW WAYNE J 522029 03/31/27
DREXLER STEVE 618008 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
DRISH MATTHEW 524043 03/31/29 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
DRIVER AUSTIN A 423039 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28
DRIVER BRADLEY 423006 03/31/28 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
DROSTE JASON J NE926 03/31/28 03/31/29
DUBLINSKE RICHARD I 324021 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
DUCKETT TEVAN R NE751 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
DUDDING TYLER J 123072 03/31/28
DUFFY NICHOLAS J 124090 03/31/29
DUGAN CHRIS J 620055 03/31/30
DUGGAN RICK D NE026 03/31/27
DUKE JAY D SE211 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28
DULL SAM J 623021 3/31/2028
DUNAGAN JESS 218075 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28
DUNAGAN MICHAEL W CI715 03/31/29 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27
DUNAKEY MATT J NE697 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/27
DUNCALF NATE W 620083 03/31/28 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/26
DUNCAN MICHAEL J 623049 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
DUNCOMB TODD L NE182 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
DUNLAP PATRICK H NE029 03/31/27 3/31/2029 03/31/27 03/31/27
DUNLOP BRANDON 625011 03/31/30 03/31/30

Page 24



lname fname cert_no aggsam aggtech erosion hmasam hma1 hma2 pcc1 pcc2 pcc3 pstress ng ridequal soils
Certified Technicians as of December 26, 2025

DUNN MATT D 123133 03/31/28
DUNN SCOTT W 220023 03/31/26
DUNTON TIMOTHY R 621001 03/31/26 3/31/2027 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/30
DURBAND MATTHEW C NW227 03/31/27
DURBIN GREGG S 119098 03/31/29 03/31/29
DUREN ZACHARY 222059 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
DURNIN TINA D CI104 03/31/26 3/31/2027 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/27
DUSTER KEVIN J 216047 03/31/27
DUSTER KYLE J 516035 03/31/27
DUSTER TYLER 520043 03/31/26
DUTRA MARK EC537 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/28
DUVALL NICHOLAS 524027 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/29
DVORAK MATT 424046 03/31/29 03/31/29
DVORAK TOM A CI439 03/31/27
DYAB RAGHEB J 622004 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27
DYE JUSTIN R SW534 03/31/30 3/31/2028 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/29
DYKSTRA JOSH 625051 3/31/2030
DZURIS KENT N CI736 03/31/27
EALY KYLER 121085 03/31/26 3/31/2029 03/31/26 03/31/29 03/31/26 03/31/29
EASTMAN MICHAEL 225019 03/31/30 03/31/30
ECKELS COREY 520001 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
ECKENROD CODY A 218023 03/31/26
ECKHART TODD A 123039 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
ECKLES TODD SE492 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
ECKSTEIN CASEY 325018 03/31/30
EDBERG MYAH 625030 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
EDEKEMI SAMSON M 323022 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
EDEN JASON EC574 03/31/27
EDGERTON XAIVER T 123069 03/31/28
EDMUNDSON SCOTT A 623022 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
EDWARDS CHRIS N 322014 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
EDWARDS MATTHEW S 224085 3/31/2029
EGBARTS GARY A SW807 03/31/28
EGGERT WILLIAM 625012 03/31/30
EGGLESTON ED E 122127 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
EHLERS GENE EC072 03/31/29
EHLERS LUKE J 321019 03/31/26 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/26
EICH DREW W 122051 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28
EICH THOMAS J NW010 03/31/30
EICHENBERGER LUCAS J NE450 03/31/27 03/31/27
EICHHORN DYLAN 125009 03/31/30
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EICHHORST RITA K CI918 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/29
EICHHORST TODD  R CI326 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28
EICK SHELBY 117102 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
EICKHOLT CHASE H 323039 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28
EIGHMEY THOMAS 225020 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
EILDERS WILLIAM 317007 03/31/29
EILERS BRANDON L 222012 03/31/27
EISCHEN SPENCER 222042 03/31/27
EISENMANN BLAKE 318025 3/31/2030 03/31/28
EISS RICHARD C 317008 03/31/27
EKLUND WILL 120029 03/31/30 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/30 03/31/30
ELDER BLAKE A 424004 3/31/2029 03/31/29
ELDRIDGE DEAN 325054 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
ELLEDGE DAKODA J 622005 03/31/27 03/31/27
ELLENWOOD KANE 525021 03/31/30
ELLIFRITT ED 418008 03/31/28
ELLINGSON JESS A 223073 03/31/28 3/31/2030 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29
ELLIOTT KEATON 221014 03/31/26 03/31/26
ELLIOTT RICK J CI383 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
ELLIS AUSTIN J 124072 03/31/29
ELLIS MICHAEL D 123010 03/31/28
ELLISON CAMERON J 622077 03/31/27 03/31/27
ELLISON JOHN J 616015 03/31/27
ELMORE TRAVIS S 119074 03/31/29 3/31/2026 03/31/29 03/31/29
ELMQUIST CHARLES B SW127 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/26
ELSBERND BRANDON 218055 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/29
ELWICK ROBERT J EC969 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/27
EMERSON NATHAN L 117033 03/31/27
EMERY ALBERT 224020 03/31/29
EMERY KYLE 625001 03/31/30
EMPEN KEVIN W 622084 03/31/27
EMPEN LUCAS D 622085 03/31/27
ENGELS CHRISTOPHER P 222013 03/31/27
ENGLAND ALEXANDER B 222024 03/31/28 3/31/2027 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
ENGLER DEREK J 618138 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
ENQUIST ROBBIE 519002 03/31/29
ENSMINGER THOMAS F 521041 03/31/26 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/27
ERBES ISAAC 125028 03/31/30
ERDMANN NICOLE I 220037 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/26
ERICKSON DARYL   A NE645 03/31/28 3/31/2027 03/31/28
ERICKSON NICHOLAS R CI405 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/29
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ERICKSON SCOTT J 122081 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/30
ERIE ALEAS M NW401 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27
ERNSBARGER ALYSSA J 322040 03/31/27
ERNST CHRIS J 624068 3/31/2029
ERNWINE PAMELA J CI796 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/28
ERTL SAMUEL R 620028 3/31/2026
ESBECK BRIAN 424032 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
ESHELMAN RONALD 518006 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
ESLINGER JARED L CI428 03/31/29 03/31/29
ESLINGER SKYLER J 121108 03/31/26
ESPINOZA JOSE 323054 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29
ESTRADA JOSE 621010 03/31/26
ETHEREDGE MARK E NE715 03/31/27 3/31/2030 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/28
ETNYRE JASON C 520003 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/27
ETTLEMAN SETH 619081 03/31/29 03/31/26 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/30
EVANGELISTA ELEAZAR 325035 03/31/30
EVANS JAKOB L 422068 03/31/27
EVANS WADE A NE189 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
EVANS WILLIAM EC425 3/31/2029 03/31/29
EVANSON ERIK H 122008 03/31/27 03/31/27
EVEN DYLAN S 622036 03/31/27
EVEN GREG J 221028 03/31/26
EVERIST JULIANA J 322034 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/30
EVERMAN FRANK 525008 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
EVERMAN JEREMY J EC100 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/28
EVERTS-KOOSMANN LARY S 616065 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27
EWEN ALEX C NW626 03/31/27 3/31/2026 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28
EYRICH PAUL M 122026 03/31/27
FADNESS JAKE D 223025 3/31/2028 03/31/28
FAHR RANDY R 117034 3/31/2027
FAIRCHILD NICK T 217065 03/31/28
FAIRCHILD RODNEY D SE354 03/31/27 3/31/2028
FAIRCLOTH JOEL 120106 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
FAIRHOLM BRIAN R SW508 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
FALZONE JAMES C 123088 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28
FANGMAN CHRIS S 616011 03/31/27
FANGMANN ROBERT D EC513 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/27
FARRIER KELLY 521023 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
FAY JONATHAN D 120006 3/31/2026 03/31/26
FEDELER JACOB J 221029 03/31/26
FEESE SHAUNE M 418004 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
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FELDMANN DILLON J EC411 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/28
FELDMANN JOHN D 124064 03/31/29 03/31/29
FELDMANN JOSH EC973 03/31/29 03/31/29
FELIX JONATHAN C 318026 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/30
FELLER RYAN A EC355 03/31/27
FELTNER CORY J 423007 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
FELTNER MARLAN 419059 03/31/30
FELTS MATHEW V 222025 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/29
FENNIG ALEX C 516034 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28
FERDIG ROBERT 322029 03/31/27 3/31/2030 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/30
FERGUSON DREW B 524001 03/31/29 03/31/29
FERGUSON QUENTIN 123134 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29
FERGUSON TOM E 621006 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
FERNANDEZ ELIJAH J 322002 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
FERRARA DILLON 420041 03/31/30 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/26
FERRIER SYBIL 117145 03/31/27
FERRO JACOB M SW948 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/27
FETTERS SHANE A SE045 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/26
FEUERHELM BLAKE 223048 03/31/28
FEVOLD KALIB 325014 03/31/30 03/31/30
FICK DAREN R EC627 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
FILZEN JUSTIN 219018 03/31/29
FINARTY ELIZABETH D 516006 3/31/2027
FINCH NATHAN L EC337 03/31/30
FINK KEITH A 124013 03/31/29
FINKEN ADAM L EC033 03/31/30 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/27
FINNEGAN ZACHARY J 622022 03/31/27 3/31/2029 03/31/27 03/31/28
FISCHELS KEVIN 221063 03/31/26
FISCHER AUSTIN J 223027 03/31/28
FISCHER COLE 325062 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
FISHER BRANDON 622006 03/31/27
FISHER COOPER 225036 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
FISHER TIM 125010 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
FIX CASEY R NW244 03/31/28
FLACK CLINT T 118033 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/28
FLAHERTY RYAN 521029 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
FLANAGAN SHAWN 322038 03/31/27
FLASPOHLER ANSON 322015 03/31/27
FLATER BRYCE A 424029 03/31/29
FLAUCHER PAUL 221061 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
FLEAGLE PHILLIP 218090 03/31/28
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FLEENER RILEY 425010 03/31/30
FLEMING NICHOLAS J 124039 03/31/29
FLEMING ROBERT B CI220 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/27
FLENKER MEG 622060 3/31/2027
FLEWELLING DAVID 318062 3/31/2028
FLINN TUCKER 224005 03/31/29
FLOERCHINGER RODNEY J SW604 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/26
FLORES ERNESTO 123025 03/31/28
FLORES AGUILAR RAPHAEL 422035 03/31/27 03/31/27
FLOWERS TYLER 624069 03/31/29
FOARDE ALEX M 624123 03/31/29
FOERTSCH NICHOLAS J NE878 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/30 03/31/29
FOGELSON JOHN M 118140 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
FOLEY CHRIS 125011 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
FOLEY RYAN M EC807 3/31/2026
FOLKERTS TODDE W SE321 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/27
FOLKMAN JORDAN 625013 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/30
FOLZ DUANE H NE024 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/30 03/31/28
FONSECA LUIS 122043 03/31/27
FORBES STEVEN E SW568 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/27
FORD ERIN C 424051 03/31/29
FORD JACOB 622007 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
FORD MARCIA K SW265 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/27
FORD ROBERT 623054 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28
FORD SCOTT J 117035 03/31/28 03/31/30 03/31/27
FORGY DAVE A CI346 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
FORRETT TODD 121013 03/31/26 03/31/31 03/31/26
FOSAAEN NATHAN 125078 03/31/30 03/31/30
FOSDYCK KEATON 525027 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
FOSHE DAVID G 423067 03/31/28
FOSTER LANCE L CI109 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
FOUBERT JACOB L 521009 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/28
FOUBERT KADON 523033 03/31/28 3/31/2029 03/31/28 03/31/28
FOUBERT TYLER R 122076 3/31/2027
FOULK BRAD O NE117 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/29
FOUNTAS SHAMUS 422061 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28
FOX JEFFREY 120007 03/31/30 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/30
FOX JOSHUA 525022 03/31/30
FOX KURT K 321020 03/31/26 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/26
FRANCIS JARED M 621037 03/31/26 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/27
FRANCO MARIO K 519010 03/31/29
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FRANK JUSTIN 521022 3/31/2026
FRANK MICHAEL L 217017 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
FRANKENHOFF ERIK J NE729 03/31/29 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/30
FRANZEN ERIC 121099 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/30
FRAZEE SHANE J NW559 03/31/29
FRAZIER CODY M CI231 03/31/27
FRAZIER LEVI C 119007 3/31/2027 03/31/29 03/31/27
FREDERICK JUSTIN D 324019 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
FREDERICKSEN CHRISTOPHER J 418034 03/31/28 3/31/2026 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
FREDRICKSON ROBERT J 121043 03/31/26 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
FREED GRACE 126007 03/31/31
FREEMAN BRAD W 523019 3/31/2028
FREEMAN HUNTER W 123040 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
FREEMAN LEON V 122110 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28
FREERKS RANDY E NE303 03/31/27
FREIBORG LEXI 325009 03/31/30
FREIBURGER TRAVIS J 623061 03/31/28 03/31/29
FREIDHOF JEFFREY E NE331 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
FREITAG RYAN D SE060 03/31/28 3/31/2027 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
FRENCH DEVIN A 616032 03/31/27
FREUND MATTHEW R EC508 03/31/30 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/27
FREUND MIKE W 424018 3/31/2029
FRIEDMANN MIKE 326002 03/31/31
FRIES TYLER 125115 03/31/30
FRIESNER MARK 125066 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
FRITZSCHE WILLIAM C 423053 03/31/28 03/31/28
FROEHLICH MITCHELL T 219059 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/26
FROMMELT JALEE 620039 03/31/30
FROST JACOB R 324012 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/29
FROST JUSTIN 419040 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
FROST MARK P NE227 03/31/27
FROST SEAN M CI238 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
FROST TERRY NE204 03/31/28
FRUEHLING HOWARD 617030 03/31/27
FRUSH TERRY L NE915 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/29
FRY DARREN 619013 3/31/2028
FUCHS THOMAS 317011 03/31/27 03/31/27
FUHRMAN MELODY M NW439 03/31/28
FUHRMAN TRINIDY A 323047 03/31/28
FUHRMANN BRIAN M NW702 03/31/27
FUNKE DREW Z 624048 03/31/29
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FURNESS NICKOLAS M 121058 03/31/26 03/31/26 3/31/2027 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/27
GABLE NOAH 425049 03/31/30 03/31/30
GABLER ROBERT M 121063 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
GAERTNER PHIL C 222026 03/31/27
GAFFORD ANDREW J 422041 03/31/27
GAHERTY JAMIE T EC567 03/31/29
GAIGNARD AARON 125103 03/31/30 03/31/30
GAINER MICHAEL E 520025 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
GALCERAN ANISAH M 124098 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30
GALLAGHER NICHOLAS L EC468 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
GALLOWAY KALEB 623055 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
GALLOWAY TRAVIS 322021 03/31/27
GALVEZ FERNANDO 117036 03/31/27
GAMERDINGER TYLER J 222064 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/26
GAMON JAVIER 522030 03/31/27
GANNON TANNER T 124014 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
GANSEN DAIN J 623062 03/31/28
GANZER CAMERON 625052 3/31/2030
GARCIA TAYLOR 121022 03/31/26 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/26
GARCIA, JR DAVID 623023 03/31/28 03/31/28
GARCIA-LUNA JUAN A 317012 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27
GARCIA-MARQUEZ ADAN 323023 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
GARMS ELI M NE138 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/29
GARNAS RYAN C 219051 03/31/28 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/26
GARNER JEFF 424005 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
GARR ETHAN J 124015 3/31/2029 03/31/29
GARRETT DONALD  H SE156 03/31/27
GARRINGER NICHOLAS J SE160 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
GARRISON MICHAEL L SE048 03/31/29
GARRITY SHANE  M EC231 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/26
GARWOOD LOGAN M 617086 03/31/27
GASKILL REX A CI915 03/31/27
GATZEMEYER LOREN L 422003 03/31/27
GAU CHARLIE R EC429 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/27
GAUKLER MATT B 124127 03/31/29
GAUL LEIGHTON 220041 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/30
GAULEY DUSTAN J 218027 03/31/28
GAUNITZ LYDIA M 222035 3/31/2027
GAVIGAN RICHARD D NE725 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28
GAWTRY MARK S CI451 03/31/28 03/31/28
GAYLES DEJARUS K 624120 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/30
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GEBHART ADAM M EC356 03/31/30 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/27
GEHLING COLE M 622037 03/31/28 3/31/2027 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28
GEHLING PAUL W 118014 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
GEHRKE STEVEN R CI558 03/31/27
GEHRTS ADAM 123095 03/31/28
GEISLER JEREMY 219025 03/31/29
GELDER GRIFFIN 224052 03/31/29
GELLERSEN KARL 624001 03/31/29
GENGLER KEITH A 623002 3/31/2028 03/31/28
GENO MARTY J NW130 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
GEORGE TOM 425002 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
GEORGEN NICK EC390 3/31/2030
GEORGESON LUKE R 221023 3/31/2026
GEPSON IV PETER J 123037 03/31/28
GERBRACHT DUSTIN M 623043 03/31/28
GERNER JARED 621056 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
GESSERT KELLY L SW777 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/27
GETTINGS WILLIAM  S SE298 03/31/26
GIBB MITCHELL 517008 03/31/28 3/31/2026 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
GIBBS DERRICK NE336 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
GIBBS LARRY A SE258 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
GIBBS MITCHELL C 624034 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
GIBBS TYLER 520012 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
GIBBS WES J 616020 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
GIBERSON SCOTT J 516040 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28
GIBNEY DAVID A NE039 03/31/27
GIBSON DYLAN C 522022 03/31/27
GIBSON JOHN W 321002 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/27
GIBSON KEITH H NE337 3/31/2029
GIBSON MAX 126008 03/31/31
GIBSON STEVE N CI967 3/31/2027
GIBSON ZACH 622047 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28
GIENAU TRAVIS R NE140 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27
GIGAROA ANTHONY C 321025 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
GILBANK BRIAN 618109 3/31/2028
GILCHRIST JAKE 224055 03/31/29
GILHOOLY JAMES 621003 03/31/26
GILLASPIE JOZY D 117037 03/31/27 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28
GILLENWATER JADEN 425029 03/31/30 03/31/30
GILLESPIE ALEX 120063 03/31/26
GILLETTE JUSTIN R 117006 03/31/27 03/31/27
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GILLETTE STEVE 125067 3/31/2030
GILLIGAN LUKE 618038 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
GILMORE KAIL 625002 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
GILREATH JACOB S 323067 03/31/28 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/28
GINGER DREW 625014 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
GIRSCH RYAN C NE910 03/31/28 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
GIST TYLER 224026 3/31/2029
GLANDON DANNY R NE270 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
GLASS MITCHELL T 122039 03/31/27
GLAWE LIAM 623065 03/31/28
GLEASON NOAH L 122103 03/31/27
GLENDENING BRIAN D 521004 03/31/26 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/31 03/31/26
GLENDENNING ERIC EC179 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
GLENNEY JAKE 425011 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
GLOECKNER JESSE EC676 03/31/29
GLOEDE ANTHONY 425012 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
GOCHENOUR FORREST D SW681 03/31/27 03/31/27
GODWIN MARY B EC681 03/31/27 03/31/27
GOEBEL GARY 320023 3/31/2026
GOEDKEN ANDREW J 616084 03/31/27 03/31/27
GOEDKEN MARTY L EC058 03/31/27 3/31/2030 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/26 03/31/30
GOETSCH ALAN J 325063 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
GOETZ CODY L 621046 03/31/26
GOINES JOSHUA T CI897 03/31/30 3/31/2029 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/30
GOLDEN WILLIAM 121032 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/27
GOLDMAN SAMUEL R 624097 03/31/29 03/31/29
GOLSTON NATHAN W 517001 03/31/28
GOMEZ ADEN 125102 03/31/30 03/31/30
GONZALES CESAR 121048 03/31/26
GONZALEZ EDGAR 124087 03/31/29
GONZALEZ JOSE L 523025 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
GONZALEZ-CRUZ FRANCISCO J 419022 03/31/29 03/31/26
GOODALE WILLIAM I 624114 03/31/29
GOODER JUSTIN 222058 03/31/27 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/30
GORDISH AUSTIN 117038 03/31/27
GORDISH MATT 117039 03/31/27
GORDY SCOTT A SE302 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
GORNIK MATTHEW 625015 03/31/30
GORTON MARK A EC486 03/31/28 3/31/2029 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28
GOSLAR BRADLEY M 318008 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
GOSS CASSANDRA 120084 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/27
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GOSS JEFFREY 117028 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
GOTHARD DARLENE 322019 03/31/27 03/31/27
GOTTSCHALK KORY M 623066 03/31/28
GOTTSCHALK KYLE EC276 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/29
GOUDY JACK 124111 03/31/29
GOULD ERIC 618041 3/31/2026
GOULD NEAL A CI251 03/31/29 03/31/30
GOURLEY LEE A 122115 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/29
GRABAU GARRETT 220046 3/31/2030
GRABER BRENNEN P 223049 03/31/28 03/31/29 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
GRABER CORTNEY L EC950 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28
GRAESER GILBERT L NE992 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/30
GRAF MIKE J 222001 03/31/27
GRAFF BRYAN 121051 3/31/2026
GRAHAM ALIYAH 125012 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
GRAHAM LOGAN D 423018 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
GRAHAM RYAN N 418036 03/31/28
GRAMLING MICHAEL D 220063 03/31/30
GRANDORS JOE J 124062 03/31/29
GRAU ERIC T NW412 03/31/28
GRAVERT ERIC W 621049 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28
GRAVES JEREMY 624127 03/31/29 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
GRAVES MATTHEW A NW484 3/31/2028
GRAWE AUSTIN J 622008 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/27
GRAWE TONY T EC949 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
GRAY AARON M 121018 3/31/2026
GRAY CRAIG E NW590 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/30
GRAY MICHAEL S 116023 03/31/27 03/31/27
GREEN BECKI 121002 03/31/26 03/31/26
GREEN EVA S CI319 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
GREENE JEREMY R 619014 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
GREENE LEAF NW521 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30
GREENLEY RYAN J CI486 03/31/28 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/29
GREENWALT STACIE 421004 03/31/26
GREER CRAIG M NE035 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
GREGORICH LARRY 624035 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
GREIF JAY A 418077 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
GREINER WILLIAM J 619033 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/29
GRELL TIMOTHY A NW160 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
GRENDLER WESLEY T 624036 03/31/29
GREY STEVEN E 222048 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28

Page 34



lname fname cert_no aggsam aggtech erosion hmasam hma1 hma2 pcc1 pcc2 pcc3 pstress ng ridequal soils
Certified Technicians as of December 26, 2025

GRIBBEN WIL J 122087 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/28
GRIBBLE WILLIAM J 121097 03/31/26 03/31/26
GRIEGO KYLE 124052 03/31/29
GRIFE JOSEPH E CI168 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/29
GRIFFIN TREY R 224079 3/31/2029
GRIM HAMPTON 619107 03/31/26 3/31/2026
GRIMM JAKE SW971 03/31/27
GRIPP KEVIN 618042 03/31/29 3/31/2027 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/26
GROETHE DAVID L 317052 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
GROMMET PHILIP E CI048 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
GRONOWSKI TRAVIS 225006 03/31/30 03/31/30
GROOMS CORY 521019 03/31/26 03/31/26
GROSS MALLORY L 421032 3/31/2026
GROSS WILLIAM 525028 03/31/30
GROSSKRUGER GARRETT 619069 3/31/2029
GROTH JACOB H 224056 03/31/29 03/31/29
GROTH JOANIE NE489 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
GROVE ERIC D EC050 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/30
GROVER WILLIAM A 223040 03/31/28
GRUENBERG CHAD 220030 3/31/2030
GRUTZ THOMAS A 522017 03/31/27
GRYP DUSTIN T 621041 3/31/2026
GUAJARDO MICHAEL R 617002 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28
GUDENKAUF ADAM 622068 03/31/27
GUDENKAUF GRACE A 122067 03/31/27
GUDIN NOAH J 122009 03/31/27
GUIHAN CAMERON C 519034 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/30
GUISTI NICHOLAS D 122027 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/27
GUITER DAN J 523006 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
GUNTER JOSEPH P 422004 03/31/27 03/31/27
GUSTAFSON HENRIK 125105 03/31/30
GUSTAFSON KATE A 516009 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
GUSTAFSON TYLER J 424019 3/31/2029
GUTIERREZ CHRISTIAN 125013 03/31/30
GUTIERREZ ANDRADE ARTURO 124002 03/31/29 3/31/2030 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30
GUTZEIT KATHRINE A EC363 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/27
GUYETT TREVOR M 424033 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
GUZMAN ANDRES F 323059 03/31/28 03/31/28
GUZMAN-RAMIREZ NOEL 419023 03/31/29
GWENNAP KENNETH L SW885 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/26
HAAG RANDALL L SE325 03/31/27
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HAAKENSON ANDREW M 321026 03/31/26
HAAS JAMIE NE604 03/31/29 3/31/2027 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/27
HAASE TERRY D EC158 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
HABHAB TYLER A 123079 03/31/28
HACKETT MICHAEL SW060 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
HACKMAN BRYAN 217018 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
HACKMAN CONNOR 221042 3/31/2026
HACKMAN SHAUN F NE714 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/28
HACKNEY JASON R NW131 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
HADSALL DALE M CI576 03/31/28
HAERTHER TIMOTHY 624045 03/31/29
HAGE RANDAL M 321001 03/31/31 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/31 03/31/28
HAGEDORN TOM 325026 03/31/30
HAGENOW EVAN 619038 03/31/29 3/31/2030 03/31/29 03/31/30
HAGER JOHN C NE419 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
HAGY BRIAN D NE456 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
HAHN ALEXANDER R 619116 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
HAHN GRIFFIN B EC682 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/30
HAHN JACOB 619077 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
HAHN JESSE S 623005 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/29
HAHN NIC D 623099 03/31/28
HAILEY JAMES 125072 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
HAINES CARSON J CI124 03/31/27
HALBROOK DAVID 224027 3/31/2029
HALE CHAD A 619082 03/31/29 03/31/29
HALL BENJAMIN J 520020 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
HALL DREW 521033 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
HALLBERG DOUGLAS 218032 03/31/28
HALLIGAN MATT 325036 03/31/30
HALSEY GENE M 623024 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29
HALTERMAN TYLER 525009 03/31/30 03/31/30
HAMDOON HAMID 425003 03/31/30
HAMELL CORY 420003 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
HAMILTON ROBERT G SE619 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/27
HAMILTON SAMUEL 625031 03/31/30
HAMM BRYCE 224006 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/29
HAMM JACOB 620013 3/31/2027
HAMMERSLEY WADE D NE944 03/31/28 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
HAMMES BRADY P 523010 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
HAMMOND WILLIAM 123042 03/31/28 03/31/28
HANCOCK CHARLES L EC484 03/31/29
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HANEKLAUS JAMES B 317015 03/31/27
HANEL COREY K SW496 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
HANES ZACHARY 317016 03/31/27
HANG TOUA 321016 03/31/26 03/31/26
HANKINS JASON M EC929 3/31/2029
HANKINS LARRY NE343 03/31/27
HANLEY SCOTT A 224065 03/31/29
HANNA BRENT K EC489 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
HANNAH BARON T NW245 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
HANNEMANN JUSTIN J 623085 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
HANSELMAN DALE 119002 3/31/2029 03/31/29
HANSEN DARRIN A 422036 03/31/27
HANSEN DENVER R 223050 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/30
HANSEN GREGORY P CI809 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
HANSEN JAMES E 223068 3/31/2028
HANSEN JOHN J CI324 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
HANSEN JON 221011 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
HANSEN MATT 425013 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
HANSEN PATRICK J CI252 03/31/30 03/31/30
HANSEN REESE 122044 3/31/2027
HANSEN ROBERT W SW046 03/31/27 03/31/27
HANSEN SAWYER  D CI288 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/28
HANSHAW BROOKLYN 123105 03/31/28
HANSON FELICIA A 123064 03/31/30 03/31/28
HANSON JARED P NE664 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/28
HANSON RICH L 621028 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/27
HANSON TODD D 124040 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
HANSON TONY J CI145 03/31/28 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/30
HAPGOOD JON 224050 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
HARBIN NICK A 422042 03/31/27
HARDIE KYLE E NW552 03/31/29 3/31/2027 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/28
HARDIN KYLE  T SE273 3/31/2028 03/31/28
HARE JESSE 618044 03/31/28
HARKRIDER JON 119055 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
HARLAN JESSE L SW142 3/31/2029 03/31/26
HARLESS VERONICA R 624121 03/31/29
HARLOW LEO S CI490 03/31/27 3/31/2029 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27
HARMON DALE R SE003 3/31/2030
HARMS JEREMY L 223004 03/31/28 03/31/28
HARMS KEITH A 223024 3/31/2028
HARNESS JEFFREY  A SE188 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/27
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HARNUNG MIKE EC758 3/31/2030
HARPER ALEXANDRA C 616085 3/31/2027 03/31/27
HARPER JR LOUIS A 423052 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
HARRELL ROGER L EC475 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/29
HARRILCHAK CHRISTOPHER R EC439 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
HARRIS BLAKE 324040 3/31/2029
HARRIS DUSTIN L 221060 03/31/26 03/31/26
HARRIS JOE R 622090 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/27
HARRIS MICHAEL 221030 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/29
HARRIS MIKE 121037 03/31/26 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/26
HARRIS TAYLOR J 124008 03/31/29 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/30
HARRISON JENNA M 622098 03/31/27
HARROLD NICK 225035 03/31/30
HART FRANCIS P J 224028 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30
HART JAY 516018 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/30 03/31/30
HART JOHN M 120008 03/31/29 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/29
HART JOSHUA D 123043 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
HARTLEP ZACHARY C 622088 03/31/27
HARTLEY JEREMIAH A 623025 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
HARTMAN STEPHEN 520045 03/31/26 3/31/2029 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
HARTOG JOHN ELI 117146 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28
HARTZ TYLER A 620029 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
HARVEY JUSTIN 322009 03/31/27
HARVEY MICHAEL J 123080 03/31/28
HASKELL MARK W CI415 03/31/29
HASSAN MOHAMMED H 421008 3/31/2026 03/31/26
HASSEL ARIANA M 121041 03/31/26
HASTINGS JAMIE CI465 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/27
HATCH BRIAN J SE222 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
HATFIELD JOHN W 524041 03/31/29 03/31/29
HATHAWAY KAY E 222063 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/28
HAUB CARTER 124080 3/31/2029
HAUDENSHIELD MIKE 618046 03/31/30
HAUDENSHIELD TONYA 523050 03/31/28
HAUGHT KRISTOPHER 117085 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28
HAUSER JUSTIN S 124081 03/31/29
HAVLOVIC NICHOLAS S 621013 03/31/26
HAWK ETHAN 518057 03/31/28
HAWKINS RACHEL E 124041 3/31/2029
HAWKRIDGE EVAN M 224029 03/31/29 03/31/29
HAYES COREY R CI608 03/31/27 03/31/27
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HAYES PATRICK 225007 03/31/30
HAZELTON RYAN 219052 03/31/28 03/31/28
HAZELTON SHANE 223051 03/31/28
HEAD KEAGEN T 623109 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
HEAD MICHAEL L SE155 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/27
HEAGY DERK J 522002 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/27
HEARD OTIS J NW188 03/31/28 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
HEARRON BRIAN 526002 03/31/31
HEBER KIM 619049 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
HECKENBERG MARK A SE483 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
HEDZIC VERNES 123044 03/31/28 03/31/28
HEETER TIMOTHY P NE061 03/31/27
HEFEL DOUGLAS EC023 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/28
HEILSKOV BRANDON L 223021 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/30 03/31/28
HEIMENDINGER ANDY 618139 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/29
HEIN JACOB 119015 03/31/29
HEINE DEANNA L NE109 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
HEINIS BILL 324014 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
HEISER JASON M 619061 3/31/2030 03/31/29
HELGERSON CHAD 221066 03/31/26
HELLE RUSSELL A 620078 03/31/31 3/31/2026 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/26
HELLICKSON DAVID C CI549 03/31/30 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/29
HELLWIG DAVID D SE434 3/31/2026 03/31/27 03/31/27
HELMERSON BRAD A SE135 03/31/27 03/31/27
HEMANN ANTHONY D 218084 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/26
HEMANN MATHEW 618110 3/31/2028 03/31/28
HEMESATH WAYNE 218056 3/31/2028
HENDERSON ADAM M 123052 3/31/2028 03/31/28
HENDERSON AUSTIN D 620084 03/31/28 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/26
HENDERSON HADDEN M 619050 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/26
HENDERSON KELLY K 516037 3/31/2027 03/31/27
HENDERSON MATTHEW P 222002 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/27
HENDERSON STACY R 622069 03/31/27 03/31/27
HENDRICKS JASON S NE175 03/31/28
HENDRICKSON CHRIS 521013 03/31/26
HENDRICKSON JEREMY M CI592 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/27
HENDRIX D.J. L 122119 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28
HENKE OLIVIA S 223052 03/31/28 03/31/29 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29
HENKEL KEITH J 516010 03/31/27 03/31/27
HENNING BRENT 318039 03/31/28
HENNINGFIELD MATTHEW P 221010 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/28
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HENRICHS KEYLON 319036 03/31/29 03/31/29
HENRIQUEZ DIDIER I 424023 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
HENRIQUEZ OSCAR R 121072 03/31/26
HENRY TYLER L 116031 03/31/27
HENSLEY ANDREW 425024 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/30
HENSLEY BRIAN J CI233 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30
HENSLEY TIMOTHY T SW035 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/28
HENSON RICHARD 617107 03/31/27
HEO JAEMIN 421035 03/31/26 03/31/26
HEPP DUSTIN 423001 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
HERBERGER JERRY J 518055 3/31/2028
HERBST DEAN F 318040 3/31/2028
HERINGTON JEFFREY M EC115 03/31/30 3/31/2028 03/31/30
HERMANN WADE 625032 03/31/30
HERMANSON ANNA L 221057 3/31/2026
HERMISTON NICK 625039 3/31/2030
HERNANDEZ ALEX 122055 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/26
HERNANDEZ DAVID 422021 03/31/27 03/31/27
HERNANDEZ OSCAR A 422022 03/31/29 03/31/27
HERNANDEZ RAMIRO 125014 03/31/30
HERNANDEZ-MIRANDA DENISSE 124073 03/31/29
HEROLD LIZA J 221058 03/31/27 3/31/2026 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
HEROLD TYSON R 522042 03/31/27
HERR BRYAN J 121098 03/31/26
HERREN KELSEY L 618070 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
HERRERA ALEJANDRO 623026 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/26
HERRERA YUSEIN 624008 03/31/29 3/31/2030 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/30
HERRING MATTHEW S 119143 03/31/29 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/30 03/31/30
HERRIOTT JAKE 124009 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
HERRON CHAD R 421024 03/31/31 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/31 03/31/27
HERSHEY CAMERON 124091 03/31/29
HEUER NICK L 423062 03/31/28 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29
HEUTON PAUL L NW134 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
HEYING JESSE D 221043 3/31/2026 03/31/26
HIBBITTS ROBERT 125015 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/30
HICKS DAKOTA 325037 03/31/30 03/31/30
HICKS JEFF 623050 03/31/28
HICKS MARK W 218066 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
HIETPAS EUGENE F 223002 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28
HIGGINS AUDREY S 123116 03/31/28
HIGGINS LOGAN 323024 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
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HIGGINS NATASHA 123006 03/31/28 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
HILL HUNTER D 223028 03/31/28
HILL JACOB A 523038 03/31/28 03/31/28
HILL JOHN D 518058 3/31/2028 03/31/26
HILL KELLEY 424006 03/31/29
HILL MATTHEW R 324038 03/31/29
HILL RODNEY 218057 03/31/28 03/31/29 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28
HILL RONALD 217087 3/31/2028 03/31/27
HILL RYAN 219044 03/31/29
HILL TIMOTHY J 518003 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
HILLEBRAND TODD R 617034 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28
HILLIER MICHAEL D 621016 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
HILLMAN MARTIN W EC785 03/31/27 3/31/2029 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
HILLMAN MINDY L 120026 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/27
HINCK TIMOTHY J NE755 03/31/27
HINDS MARSHALL 618090 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
HINES CHRISTINE 218047 03/31/29
HINES DAN 624085 03/31/29
HINKLE JASON 118141 03/31/28
HINKLE RANDALL D CI129 03/31/27
HINKLE RANDELL L 422014 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
HINOTE WALLY F 322016 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
HINRICHSEN JOHN A CI213 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
HINSLEY JARED 424007 03/31/29 03/31/29
HINTON DAVID C 124042 03/31/29
HIPPE ZACHARY M 221044 03/31/26 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/26
HIPPEN NATHAN J CI264 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/29
HIRABAYASHI MIRAY 125093 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
HIRSCH DOUG EC343 03/31/27 3/31/2030 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/27
HIRSCHMAN JOEL 325064 03/31/30 03/31/30
HIRSCHMAN LITA 323044 3/31/2028
HITCHCOCK DEVAN 420052 3/31/2026
HITES MENVIL D 124016 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
HJELLE JOHN 218048 03/31/27
HLAVACEK JACOB 225008 03/31/30
HOBACK KODI A 123011 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
HOBBS CODY 424047 03/31/29
HOCH BLAKE 125060 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
HOCKING JUSTIN 325027 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
HODAK EZEKIAL 222053 03/31/27
HODGELL CHRIS 325023 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
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HODNETT STEVE J 122010 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28
HOEFER JAMIE J SW487 03/31/27
HOFFMAN DAMON M 520015 03/31/26
HOFFMAN JEFF 318043 03/31/28
HOFFMAN THEODORE J 623051 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
HOFMEISTER JEREMY M NE199 3/31/2027 03/31/28
HOFMEYER JOEY 325010 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
HOGAN KEVIN M 616021 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
HOILAND CHRISTIAN 325065 03/31/30 03/31/30
HOLAK HUGH W EC292 03/31/28 3/31/2027 03/31/28 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/29 03/31/27
HOLDEN CLAY P 522043 03/31/27 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/28
HOLDERFIELD KATIE D 416009 03/31/26
HOLDGRAFER JOHN J 622083 03/31/27
HOLKESVIK DAWSON A 221002 03/31/26
HOLLAND JEREMY W CI550 03/31/28
HOLLAND LEE 122107 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
HOLLAND LORRAINE B 421002 03/31/26
HOLLAND WILL 624024 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30
HOLLENBACK KEATON R EC732 03/31/30 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/27
HOLLOWAY JACOB L 424034 03/31/29 03/31/29
HOLMES BENJAMIN C 422049 03/31/27 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27
HOLMES CLINT D 416010 3/31/2028 03/31/27
HOLT MICHAEL 620018 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
HOLT SHAUN C NE173 03/31/28
HOLTGREWE ZACHARY J 316040 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/28
HOLTZ JOSH J 617111 03/31/27
HOLUB LANDON 625075 03/31/30
HOLUP TODD 117043 03/31/27
HOMB DARRIN 626001 03/31/31
HOOD SEETH C 523037 03/31/28 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29
HOOD TONY L CI745 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/29
HOODJER TED C 216020 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/30
HOODJER THOMAS L NE709 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/29
HOOPES FRED S 524005 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30
HOOPES ZACHARY R SE621 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
HOOVER CADE S 124017 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
HOOVER GEOFFREY 618010 03/31/28 03/31/28
HOPKINS JEREMY A 522014 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27
HOPKINS JOEL 125068 03/31/30 03/31/30
HOPKINS JUSTIN J SE539 03/31/26
HOPKINS RANDY A SE312 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
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HOPKINS IV JOHN D 416011 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
HOPP ALLAN M 416012 03/31/27
HOPPE ZACH 317053 03/31/27
HOPPENJAN SEAN 225002 03/31/30
HOPPENS SETH B 316019 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
HORA AUSTIN D 524006 03/31/29 03/31/29
HORESOWSKY BRYAN J SE165 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
HORN RYAN T CI316 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
HORNER JEFFERY J SE599 03/31/30
HORNER RUSSELL L SW208 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
HORNING MICHAEL 122088 03/31/27
HORTON DEVIN L 122011 03/31/27
HOSE DAVID A NE892 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
HOSKEY TERESA 425014 03/31/30
HOSKINS JENNIFER 116074 3/31/2027
HOSTETTER ALEXANDER G 118063 03/31/29
HOTCHKISS JACOB J SE421 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/27
HOUG TYLER 425015 03/31/30
HOUGH HUNTER 623027 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/30 03/31/28
HOUGHTON BRETT 120088 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/27
HOUNGBE WILFRIED A 422056 03/31/27
HOUSER TATE 622087 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
HOUSKA ANTHONY L NW680 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/28
HOUZENGA KEVIN J 622048 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
HOVDEN CHRISTINE A NE958 03/31/27
HOVEY JOSEPH D SE497 03/31/27 03/31/27
HOWARD CHELSEA 622029 03/31/27
HOWARD JOSHUA J 424053 03/31/29 03/31/29
HOWARD LUKE A 221003 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
HOWARD MICHAEL S SE053 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
HOWE JESSE 519035 03/31/26 03/31/26
HOWELL KENNETH W 616034 03/31/26
HOWELL MARK S 520047 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/27
HOWINGTON WILLIAM R 523011 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
HOWLAND TRAVIS CI644 03/31/29
HOXMEIER HAYDEN 123106 03/31/28
HOY TIMOTHY J 320003 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
HRABIK SCOTT M SW155 03/31/28
HROMIDKO PAM A 224021 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
HUBBARD DANIEL W 121010 03/31/26
HUBBELL ADAM 521017 03/31/26 03/31/26
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HUBBELL LOGAN 525035 03/31/30 03/31/30
HUBER ZACKARY J 620022 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
HUBLER STEVE L 118064 03/31/28 03/31/28
HUCKER JAMES 623110 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/29
HUDSON MICHAEL 321018 03/31/26
HUEBNER MARDEL E EC264 03/31/27
HUEDEPOHL MICHAEL L 618071 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/30
HUFF IAN 624070 03/31/29
HUFFMAN CHERYL SE119 03/31/30 03/31/30
HUFFMAN KYLE CI163 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
HUGHES NICHOLAS 621057 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
HUGHES THOMAS P EC978 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/27
HUGHLETTE JR JOSEPH E CI719 03/31/27
HUITT SAMUEL D EC706 03/31/27 03/31/27
HULBERT GREGORY S EC735 03/31/27
HULBERT PARKER 125029 03/31/30
HULL BENJAMIN J SE120 03/31/30 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
HULL TANNER 123065 03/31/28 3/31/2029 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/29
HULL TRAVIS F 124082 3/31/2029
HULME PARKER R 221045 3/31/2026
HULS ABIGAIL 122089 03/31/27
HUMPAL JAKE B 224095 03/31/29
HUNGATE MARK A 324001 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30
HUNT BRYCE M 318044 3/31/2028 03/31/28
HUNTER KEVIN 123098 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
HUNTSMAN JEFFREY L SW237 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/28
HUPP BAILEY R 622049 03/31/27
HURST ROBERT M CI376 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
HURTADO MARIA H 321023 03/31/26 03/31/26
HURTZ SCOTT M 421010 03/31/26 3/31/2026 03/31/26
HUSS AARON 417034 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
HUSS CHRIS 218086 3/31/2028
HUSS TROY A NW162 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
HUTCHESON CHASE 120103 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/26
HUTCHESON ROSS L 123117 03/31/28
HUTCHINSON JESS D SE432 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
HUTCHINSON TAYLOR A 622023 03/31/27 03/31/28
HYTHECKER ERIC 220006 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/27
IBRAHIM SHEKHADEEN 525001 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/30 03/31/30
IKELJIC FERIDA A 119117 3/31/2027
ILES BRIAN A SE220 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/28
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ILLINGWORTH STEVE D 121103 3/31/2026
ILUNGA MICHAEL M 223011 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
IMMEL GRACE M 124092 03/31/29
IMMING JACOB NE101 03/31/30 3/31/2028 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/30 03/31/28
INGAMELLS JOSHUA 618072 03/31/28
INGAMELLS NICHOLAS 622091 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
INGLE CHAD 525010 03/31/30
INGLE SHANNON 124123 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
INGRAM ELIJAH 123129 03/31/28 03/31/28
INGRAM NATHAN S 121040 03/31/26 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
INGRAM THOMAS 117045 03/31/27
INSKEEP RYAN T EC739 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
IRELAND PATRICK 525011 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
IRLBECK CARTER 125106 03/31/30
IRWIN SAMUEL G 624025 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
ISAACSON NICOLE 226001 03/31/31
ITES JARED H 223005 03/31/28 03/31/28
JACK ANTHONY R 121110 03/31/26
JACKSON BRIAN N 623028 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
JACKSON JACOB 419005 03/31/29 03/31/29
JACKSON KATIE 521032 03/31/26
JACKSON RAYMOND C CI061 3/31/2027
JACKSON RYAN A 119075 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/26
JACKSON RYAN J 324030 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
JACOBS ANDREW P 623044 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
JACOBS PRESTON NW330 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
JACOBS SHANE 221037 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
JACOBS TRACY J 422074 03/31/28 03/31/28
JACOBSON JUSTIN G 620016 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
JACOBUS DALTON M 121117 03/31/26
JACOBY WILLIAM R 222043 03/31/27 03/31/29 3/31/2030 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/28
JADHAV KARTHIAN R 124099 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/31 03/31/29 03/31/29
JAGIELSKI JEFF 625053 03/31/30
JAMES ANDREW 423008 03/31/28 03/31/28 3/31/2030 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29
JAMES AYDEN 125094 03/31/30
JAMES DALE 222036 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/27
JANSSEN BRODY 420047 03/31/30 3/31/2026 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/30 03/31/26
JANSSEN DICK 119056 03/31/29
JANSSEN JOSHUA 625054 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
JARABEK MICHAEL D NW673 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28
JASPER TONY J 622009 3/31/2027
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JASPERS JAY B 223012 03/31/28
JENKINS JEFF R 524002 03/31/29 03/31/29
JENKINS PATRICK D 222027 03/31/27
JENKINS THOMAS M 618124 03/31/26 3/31/2029 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/26
JENNESS MARTIN R NW308 03/31/30 3/31/2028 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
JENNINGS AUSTIN 324042 03/31/29 3/31/2030 03/31/29 03/31/30
JENSEN BRADLEY H 416021 3/31/2027
JENSEN DAVID 420011 3/31/2026
JENSEN DAVID H 119009 3/31/2029
JENSEN JASON 425025 03/31/30
JENSEN JOE 620015 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
JENSEN MARK A NW155 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
JENSEN RICK H NW145 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
JENSEN TREVOR D 121074 03/31/26 3/31/2026 03/31/26
JEPSEN DEVIN L 324039 3/31/2029
JEPSEN JULIUS C NW625 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/29
JESSEN CHRISTOPHER 220047 03/31/26 3/31/2030
JETTER DALE W 321008 03/31/26
JEWETT ALEC D 621064 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
JIMINEZ YAHIR 525042 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
JOCHIMS JASON R NW357 3/31/2027
JOHANSSON MICHAEL T 423050 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28
JOHNSON ADAM C 323040 03/31/28
JOHNSON AJ T 623080 03/31/28 03/31/28
JOHNSON ALLEN 625040 03/31/30
JOHNSON ANTHONY 119003 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
JOHNSON ASHTON 621058 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
JOHNSON AUSTIN C 618074 03/31/28
JOHNSON BRENT W NW273 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/30 03/31/30
JOHNSON BRIAN CI956 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/27
JOHNSON CARL W NW195 03/31/27 3/31/2030 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/30
JOHNSON CODY C J 122124 03/31/27
JOHNSON DIAMNI 123045 03/31/28 03/31/28
JOHNSON FRAYNE 325028 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
JOHNSON FRED 125073 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
JOHNSON GREG 120104 03/31/26
JOHNSON HANNAH 120082 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/26
JOHNSON JACOB T 223013 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
JOHNSON JAKE 118135 3/31/2028
JOHNSON JANELL K NW141 03/31/27
JOHNSON JASON C NW109 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/28
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JOHNSON JERAMY M 122090 03/31/27
JOHNSON JOHN P EC733 03/31/27 03/31/27
JOHNSON KEITH L SE072 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
JOHNSON KENNETH L NE409 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
JOHNSON KENZIE 523016 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
JOHNSON KERRY  D NW731 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/27
JOHNSON KYLE G 523040 03/31/28
JOHNSON LARRY  E. SE113 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/26 03/31/27
JOHNSON MAYA E 622092 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
JOHNSON MICHAEL J SW421 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28
JOHNSON RICHARD 318047 3/31/2028
JOHNSON RUSSELL J NW204 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/27
JOHNSON SAMUEL S SE422 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
JOHNSON SCOTT 121059 03/31/30 03/31/26
JOHNSON STEVE W NW065 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/27
JOHNSON SYDNEY A 119118 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28
JOHNSON WESLEY 123093 03/31/28
JOHNSTON BARBARA 417037 03/31/27
JOHNSTON JAY T 621052 3/31/2026 03/31/26
JOLLEY CLAY 625016 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
JONES BOBBY C 424008 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
JONES BRAXTEN T A 224074 03/31/29
JONES BRIAN G 122045 03/31/27
JONES CONNOR CI336 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/29
JONES DANYELLE D 216022 03/31/27
JONES DAVID A 617037 03/31/30 03/31/30
JONES DUSTIN J 622078 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
JONES JORDAN D 123086 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
JONES KEITH 525012 03/31/30
JONES ROGER  L. CI516 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
JONES TROY R NW506 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/26 03/31/30 03/31/27
JONES WINSTON 518040 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/29
JORGENSEN KYLE C 421009 03/31/26 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/26
JORGENSEN MARTY A SW026 3/31/2029 03/31/30
JORGENSEN PAUL K NW126 03/31/27
JORGENSON JOHN E EC186 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
JOSEPH PHILLIP C 317019 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28
JOSIPOVIC STEFAN 225040 3/31/2030 03/31/30
JOSS NICKOLAS K 220024 03/31/30
JOYA ABDUL MOBEEN 424035 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/30
JUDGE DANIEL R CI637 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28
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JUELFS DUSTIN 425039 03/31/30
JUERGENS CORY 325006 3/31/2030
JUHL JAKE E 221046 3/31/2026 03/31/26
JULIUS DAVID A 322033 03/31/27 03/31/27
JUNK CHRIS 220016 03/31/30
JUNKER AIDAN J 224080 3/31/2029
JURAN RHONDA EC171 03/31/27
JUUSOLA TALON J 224057 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
KABEYA BABY 624104 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
KAHLE PAUL E SE382 03/31/30
KAMAU JOYCE W 123107 03/31/28
KAMERICK JUSTIN M 522046 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/29
KANE AUSTIN L NE908 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28
KANE MIKE J 624090 03/31/29
KANE TRAVIS 625003 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
KARIMPOUR ALLEN 521037 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
KARN ARBIND 125069 03/31/30
KARNS JAKE D 423009 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
KARSTEN BRADLEY J CI391 03/31/29 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
KASDORF  JR KENNETH L NW491 03/31/29
KASS COLE C 620002 3/31/2030
KASTNER RYAN 324002 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
KASUPOVIC ADMIL 222028 03/31/28 3/31/2027 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
KAVURI GANESH 123108 03/31/28
KAZEMIAN MAZIAR 622093 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27
KEARNS COLE J 424001 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
KEE KARIN 618111 03/31/28 03/31/28
KEEN JEFF D 323035 03/31/28 03/31/30 03/31/28
KEEN MISTY D CI712 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/26
KEENER ALEX 422071 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
KEENEY LIONEL T 623006 03/31/28
KEEVER EMMA E 522044 03/31/27
KEIERLEBER BRIAN 620082 03/31/30
KEIN MELANIE 525041 03/31/30
KEISER JACOB 620079 03/31/26 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/28
KEITH TYLER E 222015 03/31/27
KELCHNER AARON 624098 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
KELDERMAN MASON 325072 03/31/30
KELLENBERGER STEVEN R 623029 03/31/28 03/31/28
KELLEY BRIAN 218007 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
KELLEY CURTIS L 623063 3/31/2028 03/31/28
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KELLEY STEVE 419049 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
KELLOGG MAXIMO J 122128 03/31/27
KELLY DEVIN R 121014 03/31/31 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/31 03/31/26 03/31/26
KELLY FRANK K NE032 03/31/27 3/31/2029 03/31/27 03/31/27
KELLY MICHAEL D NW197 03/31/28 03/31/28
KELLY TIMOTHY S 518041 03/31/28 3/31/2029 03/31/28 03/31/27
KELM GAVIN W 223053 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28
KELTNER ERRIN B SE040 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/28
KELTNER MICHAEL R 621002 03/31/26
KEMMERER CHRISTOPHER D 624037 3/31/2029
KEMP TUCKER F 616006 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
KEMPEN SARAH E 222068 3/31/2027
KEMPF CLAYTON R 124043 3/31/2029 03/31/29
KENJAR AMBER 225041 03/31/30
KENNEDY BRIAN M SE485 03/31/30
KENNEDY MORRISON D 524031 3/31/2029
KENNEDY QUENTIN S 124065 03/31/29
KENNEY TAMARA 624009 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
KENT JEREMY A 123118 03/31/28
KEPPLER BRANDON 624091 03/31/29
KERR ANDY 520048 03/31/30 03/31/30
KERR JACOB 521001 03/31/26 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/26
KERSHAW TYLER 521016 03/31/26 03/31/26
KERSTEN ANGIE K EC018 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/27
KESSLER ASHLEY 617106 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/27
KEYS CHRISTOPHER S 121007 03/31/26
KHALEF RAMY 123131 03/31/28
KIEFER ROBERT D EC783 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/29
KIES ROYCE S 616023 03/31/27 3/31/2029 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
KILBRIDE CHADLEY M 518004 3/31/2029
KILBURG BROOKE N 624105 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
KIM SUHO 125107 03/31/30
KIMBALL DANIEL D EC955 3/31/2029
KINDRED CRYSTAL D 224075 03/31/28 03/31/29
KINDSCHI MICHAEL D NE077 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/30
KING CHRIS M 316022 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/29
KING COLLIN 420054 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
KING DILLION 624092 03/31/29 03/31/29
KING JAROD EC581 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
KING JEFF R SW333 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/27
KING JORJA 320009 03/31/30 03/31/30

Page 49



lname fname cert_no aggsam aggtech erosion hmasam hma1 hma2 pcc1 pcc2 pcc3 pstress ng ridequal soils
Certified Technicians as of December 26, 2025

KINGERY ALEX 623111 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
KINGERY BRIAN SE398 03/31/27 3/31/2029 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27
KINGSLEY TRACEY L CI188 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/28
KINNEY MATTHEW SE166 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/28
KINNEY SARAH H NW175 03/31/30
KINNEY TODD J EC309 03/31/27 03/31/27
KINSER DALE J 422015 03/31/31 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27
KINSEY MARY C SE192 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
KINTER KYLIE 124112 03/31/29 3/31/2030 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30
KINZIE CHRISTIAN D 421034 03/31/26 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/29
KIPP RYAN 218051 3/31/2028
KIRK KLINT E EC550 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
KIRK MICHAEL A EC695 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
KIRK RODNEY 624002 03/31/29
KIRKPATRICK JUSTIN 622101 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/29
KIRSCHER BRIAN A 123073 03/31/28
KISNER COLTON L 223070 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/30
KISSINGER RYNE J 423019 3/31/2028
KIZER MARCUS 123047 3/31/2028 03/31/29
KJORMOE LUKE S 121052 3/31/2026
KJORMOE SETH M EC028 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
KLAAS CAULIN 621024 03/31/26
KLAFKE JOE 217026 03/31/27
KLAREN SCOTT 625017 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
KLEBE KEVIN L EC375 03/31/28 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/29
KLEIN CHRISTOPHER P 322022 3/31/2027
KLEIN DOUGLAS 321009 3/31/2026
KLEIN JOSHUA 617089 03/31/27
KLEIN MARK L NW539 3/31/2029
KLEMME PAUL M NW294 03/31/28
KLEVEN JON M NE300 03/31/28 3/31/2030 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/26
KLIEGL MATTHEW R 623116 03/31/28
KLINE TRAVIS 125002 03/31/30 03/31/26
KLINGER BLAKE 118007 03/31/28
KLINKEL JOSEPH T 316023 03/31/27 3/31/2026 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
KLINKEL SCOTT A 120016 3/31/2026 03/31/26
KLOCKO CALEB 519032 03/31/29
KLOCKO CARSON 119130 03/31/29
KLOSTERMANN KEVIN M 621029 03/31/26 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/28
KLOSTERMANN NICK 624071 3/31/2029
KLUESNER STEVEN T EC812 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
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KLUESNER TERRY J EC494 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/26
KLUMPER MARISA R 323041 03/31/28
KNEPPER JOSEPH 125095 03/31/30 03/31/30
KNEPPER MATT M EC798 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
KNISPEL DANIEL W CI957 03/31/27
KNOP DENNIS R 321015 03/31/30 03/31/26
KNOPP CHRISTOPHER SE085 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
KNOSPE ANTHONY 223034 3/31/2028
KNOSPE DON 618114 03/31/28
KNOSPE KEVIN L NE785 3/31/2029
KNOWLER EVAN 125003 03/31/30
KNOX MICHAEL J 422028 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
KNOX TRAVIS 421036 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
KNUDSEN CHARLES A CI867 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
KNUDSEN TYLER 119136 3/31/2029
KNUDSON COLE L 317060 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/28
KNUDSON JACKSON 221001 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/31 03/31/26
KNUTSON REANNA 122104 03/31/27
KNUTSON ROBERT A NE347 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/30
KNUTSON WES A 222044 3/31/2030 03/31/27
KOBRIGER JOSHUA K NE680 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/28
KOBRIGER KELBY 224030 03/31/29
KOCH CALEB H 420048 03/31/26 3/31/2026 03/31/26
KOCKLER ANDY N 121054 3/31/2026
KOEDAM BILL 324015 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
KOENIG JOSEPH 122111 03/31/27 03/31/27
KOETTERS LAURA 325019 03/31/30
KOETZ ANDREW M 617040 03/31/28
KOHN KIMBERLY M 317020 03/31/28
KOLASH TAMARA K 619016 3/31/2028
KOLLASCH NICOLE 325021 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
KOLSRUD RYAN 225038 03/31/30 03/31/30
KOLTERMANN MORGAN A 221035 03/31/26 03/31/26
KONGSJORD JARED B 421021 3/31/2026
KONOPACKI AARON 217080 03/31/27 3/31/2030 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/28
KONRAD BRIAN D SE419 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/30 03/31/30
KONZ LEE J NW014 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/28
KOOB KARA A 216027 03/31/27
KOOB MALINA J 222062 03/31/27
KOPP MATTHEW T NW194 3/31/2028 03/31/30 03/31/29
KORTH CHRIS 217027 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/28
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KOS ABE J SE518 03/31/30 3/31/2028 03/31/30
KOST NICHOLAS 423034 03/31/28
KOSTER BRYON 118132 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
KOUMOUNDOUROS MEGAN A 623112 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
KOWALSKY RYAN C 622010 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/27
KRAFT MICHAEL 117048 03/31/27
KRALIK AARON 421017 03/31/31
KRALING TERRY 218053 3/31/2030
KRAMBEER CHRIS CI453 03/31/29 03/31/30
KRAMER BEN 622011 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/27
KRAMER DYLAN M 623067 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28
KRAMER GRANT M 621035 3/31/2026
KRAMER LANE J 623105 03/31/28 03/31/29 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
KRAMER LUKE A 122112 03/31/27
KRAMER TANNER 525039 03/31/30 03/31/30
KRAUSE AUSTIN 225017 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
KRAUSE JOSHUA L 421030 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
KRAUSE KYLE EC172 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
KRAUSE-LARSEN TEVIN J 419050 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/30
KRAYENHAGEN JEREMY 619070 3/31/2029
KRAYENHAGEN JR. EARL M NW181 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
KRAYER JOHN A EC364 3/31/2028 03/31/30 03/31/28
KRAYNESKI SHAWN 424009 03/31/29 03/31/31 03/31/29 03/31/29
KREIMEYER BRAD E 522024 03/31/27 03/31/29
KREIMEYER TANNER J 523045 03/31/28 03/31/30
KRIEG JACOB F EC256 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
KRIER JOSHUA J 624003 03/31/29
KRIVACHEK SHAWN D NE499 03/31/27 03/31/27
KROEGER AUSTIN T 619024 03/31/30
KROGH JOHN  P EC875 03/31/29
KROLAK JAKE 622061 03/31/27
KROMMINGA ROBBIE J 416017 03/31/27 3/31/2029 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
KRUCKMAN ISAIAH 624115 03/31/29
KRUEGER CLIFFORD J SE450 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/28 03/31/31 03/31/30 03/31/27
KRUGER MATT 221039 03/31/29 03/31/26
KRUKOW TODD 325038 03/31/30
KRULL JARED J 223059 3/31/2028
KRULL JORDAN 217070 3/31/2027
KRUSE BRETT R 623119 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/30
KRUSE JEFFREY P 416018 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
KRUSE SCOTT H CI014 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
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KUBIK TYLER J CI959 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/29
KUBOUSHEK CAEL J 223054 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
KUCERA ROB 121047 03/31/31
KUENNEN JESSE J NE901 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/30
KUENNEN WILLIAM J 619112 03/31/28 3/31/2030 03/31/30
KUENNING DERRICK A 422055 03/31/27
KUETER JOSEPH 620006 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/30
KUETER SCOTT EC805 03/31/30
KUHLMAN JEFF 422016 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28
KUHLMAN KOLTON 623081 03/31/28
KUHLMAN RYAN L 422005 03/31/27
KUHN GREG 421011 03/31/26
KUIPER JEANNE M 323045 3/31/2028
KUKLINSKI KEITH A 221017 03/31/26
KUMSHER RYAN D 221059 03/31/28 3/31/2026 03/31/29 03/31/29
KUNDE ANDREW 618094 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/28
KUNDE KEVIN 620035 03/31/30
KUNKEL BRAEDEN 325029 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
KUNTZ CARSON 625060 03/31/30
KUNTZ CRAIG J 120032 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
KUTSCH ANDREW 619093 03/31/29
KUTSCHARA ADAM 222045 03/31/27
KYLE JOSEPH R 222009 03/31/27 03/31/27
LABENZ ERIC M SW585 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/27
LABOS NIKO 518053 03/31/27
LACY TERY W 222014 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
LAERMANS JARED L CI362 03/31/28 3/31/2030 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/29 03/31/28
LAFAVE DAVID A 321029 03/31/30
LAFERRARA WILLIAM EC339 03/31/30
LAI ALEXANDER 123101 03/31/28
LAKE ADAM F 217028 03/31/27
LAKE NICKOLAS W 619027 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
LAKOSE BRETT-ADAM L 120056 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
LAMB BRANDON 419077 03/31/29
LAMB JOHN D 123026 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
LAME JAMES R CI091 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
LAMER MARK 119132 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30
LAMONT JAMES R 621020 03/31/26 03/31/26
LAMOREUX ANTHONY J 124100 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
LAMOUREUX STEVEN L NW075 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27
LAMPE TRAVIS D EC907 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/30
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LAMPING JOHN F 516014 03/31/26 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/30
LAMPRECHT CORY J 321038 3/31/2026
LANCASTER ALEX T NW221 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
LANCASTER TIMOTHY V NW163 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/28
LANE JASON 423043 03/31/28
LANG ANDREW H 116076 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
LANG JAKOB M 623030 03/31/28 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/29
LANG MICHAEL 321012 03/31/26
LANGE ANDREW J 324003 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30
LANGE JEFF H NE216 03/31/27
LANGE LORI J NE924 03/31/28 03/31/28
LANGRECK AUSTIN L 224007 03/31/29
LANSINK JAYSON 317023 03/31/27
LARKINS KIRK CI537 03/31/30
LARRISON CLINT 622050 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27
LARSON ADAM L NE962 03/31/29 3/31/2030
LARSON ANDREW 424024 03/31/29
LARSON GARY A CI100 03/31/27
LARSON JAMIE 122028 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
LARSON JAMIE M 622024 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/28
LARSON JONATHAN L 619072 03/31/29
LARSON KYLE A 220017 03/31/30
LARUE JOEL 224081 03/31/29
LATHAM JOSEPH W EC561 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
LATHAM WYATT 119103 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/26 03/31/30 03/31/30
LAUE MAX V 622099 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/27
LAUGHLIN TIMOTHY 420005 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
LAUGHMAN CHRISTIAN 522045 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
LAUGHRIDGE DANIEL 420010 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
LAURITSEN MICHAEL M 116061 03/31/31 03/31/31 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/28
LAUTRUP KODY J 422029 03/31/27
LAUZON JACOB M CI273 03/31/30 3/31/2027 03/31/30
LAVERENZ JR DONALD R EC397 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/27
LAW ANNA 122091 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
LAWLER CODY W 622073 03/31/27
LAWLER DANIEL J EC263 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/29
LAWLER MICHAEL J NW314 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/27
LAWLER TODD C 624026 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
LAWRENCE JOEL P 422030 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
LAWRENCE LARRY 618012 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
LAWSON DAKOTA 425016 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
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LAWSON DEVIN EC979 03/31/29 03/31/29
LAWSON NATHANIEL 618077 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
LAWSON TRAVIS 420030 03/31/30
LAWTON BRETT A 416056 03/31/27
LAZCANO ANDREA V 123027 03/31/28
LEAHY SEAN P EC046 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/27
LEDESMA LUIS 124044 3/31/2029 03/31/30
LEE CARSON J 623106 03/31/28 03/31/29 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29
LEE ELLEN N 122060 03/31/27
LEE MICHAEL 418072 03/31/28 3/31/2030 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/29 03/31/29
LEE PAUL F 624038 03/31/29
LEE SANG GI 122117 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/27
LEE TODD A 118008 03/31/29
LEEPER BRAD NW276 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
LEHMAN BRIAN S SE596 03/31/27 03/31/29
LEHMAN CALE C 623120 03/31/28 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29
LEHMAN CALEN 224031 3/31/2029
LEHMAN PATRICK A CI394 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
LEHMAN ROBERT J CI389 03/31/30 3/31/2027 03/31/27
LEHMANN JACOB J NW420 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/27
LEIDING COLE 321014 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/26
LEMKE DALTON 125031 03/31/30 03/31/30
LEMKE JAMES M 218054 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/29 03/31/28
LEMLEY DON W 324036 03/31/29 03/31/29
LEMONS CULLIE J 524042 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/30
LENSING ANDY D NE732 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/27
LENSING MARCUS J 224093 03/31/29
LENSING ROMAN C NE842 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/29
LENTNER DARRELL 620012 3/31/2030
LEONARD DAVID SE009 03/31/27
LEONARD JERRY T SE400 03/31/29 03/31/26
LEONARD MARC 619101 3/31/2029
LERCH BRETT M 624072 03/31/29
LEROY ALEXANDER S 122012 03/31/27
LERUD NICHOLAS L 522003 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
LESTRUD RYDER 226007 03/31/31
LETZ DAVID H SE031 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
LEUER TRAVIS 622012 03/31/27
LEUSINK MARK H SW220 3/31/2029 03/31/28
LEVAKE ADAM D 120075 03/31/30
LEVI BRADLEY A EC764 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/30
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LEWIS CHAD D 522039 03/31/27
LEWIS JIM NW525 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
LEWIS KEVIN D SW956 03/31/27 03/31/27
LEWIS PAUL K 121060 03/31/26
LICHTY JOHN J 221047 3/31/2026 03/31/26
LICKNESS CORINA A CI803 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/27
LIDDIARD SEAN P 224082 3/31/2029
LIEBENTRITT JOHN 425017 03/31/30
LIEBL QUINTON 225033 3/31/2030
LIGHT ROBERT 125016 03/31/30
LIKE DONALD  D EC241 03/31/27
LILLEY JOHN K 416019 03/31/27
LILLIE TREVOR W 120017 3/31/2026 03/31/26
LIMLEY JASON R NE186 03/31/27 03/31/27
LINDAHL GARRETT S 224046 03/31/28 03/31/29
LINDAMAN COLE 122092 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/27
LINDEN ADAM 617045 03/31/27
LINDLE BROOKLYN K 521021 03/31/27 3/31/2026 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28
LINDNER MIKE 220049 03/31/30
LINDSAY JUSTUS E 123020 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
LINDSEY PAUL D 217029 3/31/2028 03/31/27
LINTHICUM BRETT A 421019 3/31/2026
LINTHICUM MATTHEW J CI960 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
LIPPERT LUKE 325052 3/31/2030
LIPSIUS RICK 517044 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/30
LISK JOE C 124018 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
LISSAU DAVID 620004 03/31/27 03/31/27
LITTLE DAVID E CI026 03/31/27
LIU STEVEN D 122129 03/31/27
LIVERMORE NOAH M 323055 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28
LIVESAY ALEXANDER 422057 03/31/27
LIVINGSTON DERRICK R 221067 03/31/26
LLOYD ANDREW 622013 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/29 03/31/28
LLOYD DAVID L SE247 03/31/27
LOCK CHRIS T 422031 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
LOCKE GUY 616101 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
LOCKHART RICK E CI925 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
LOFTSGARD MIKE 221020 3/31/2026
LOGAN KIRK A 623031 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
LOHRER CHAD E EC026 03/31/30 3/31/2029 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/27
LOHRER DENNIS E EC177 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
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LONG CHAD M 623098 03/31/28
LONG KENDRICK V 621034 03/31/26 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
LONG KOLTEN 322023 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
LONG PATRICIA M 122061 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
LONG WESTON D 324020 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
LOOTS BENJAMIN D CI805 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
LOPEZ JUAN D 516017 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/27
LOPREATO QUINN C 519029 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
LOTTMANN COLTEN R 421039 03/31/26
LOTZ JAMES 223006 03/31/28
LOUGHREN KEVIN 125004 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/30
LOVE BRADLEY A 318049 03/31/29
LOWER GREG A NE961 03/31/27 03/31/27
LU PAW 222029 03/31/28 3/31/2027 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28
LUBITZ AARON 619067 3/31/2029
LUCAS KELLY L 423002 03/31/28
LUCAS NICHOLAS J 622086 03/31/27
LUCAS OWEN J 123123 03/31/28
LUCAS VAN 525032 03/31/30
LUCHENE BRIAN 617046 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
LUKAVSKY LOGAN 625036 03/31/30
LUKES AARON D NE179 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/29
LUKES AUSTIN V 222054 03/31/27
LUND MELISSA L EC491 03/31/30 3/31/2028 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/28
LUNDA MIKE 321010 03/31/26
LUNNING BRYAN 218083 3/31/2028
LUNSFORD JOEL 225026 03/31/30
LUPIAN JORGE 318056 03/31/28 3/31/2030 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/30
LURVEY GRANT S 423063 03/31/28
LYMAN ADAM 125061 03/31/30 03/31/30
LYNCH MICHAEL J SW683 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
LYNCH MIKE P 423047 3/31/2028
LYNN JAMES M EC277 03/31/30 03/31/30
LYONS CODY D 123119 03/31/28
MAAS TYLER M CI598 03/31/29
MACDONALD JAKE R 622079 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
MACE ANDREW 323031 03/31/28 03/31/28
MACKE STEPHANIE K NW102 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
MACKE TANNER 325039 3/31/2030
MACKEDANZ CORY J 322024 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
MACKENBURG ALEX S 221034 3/31/2026
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MADDEN CODY A 222003 03/31/27
MADDIE WILLIAM R 622051 03/31/27 3/31/2030 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/27
MADSEN BRIAN 317025 3/31/2027
MADSEN RICHARD 321011 03/31/26 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
MAESTAS KEVIN 425048 03/31/30
MAGERS MICHAEL W SW059 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/27
MAGIE MIKE J 122093 03/31/27
MAHER JAKE SE417 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/29
MAHLOW MASON 122094 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28
MAHLSTEDT TRAVIS A NE745 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
MAHONEY BRANDON J 620010 3/31/2030
MAHONEY JOHN B CI115 03/31/28 3/31/2027 03/31/28 03/31/30
MAIER DANIEL L 616024 03/31/27
MAIN ERIN K SW854 3/31/2027
MALCOLM DARREN J NE426 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
MALCOLM SEAN V SE466 03/31/30 3/31/2026 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/30
MALDONADO JORDAN N 622105 03/31/27
MALEK DEBRA J 122040 03/31/27
MALINA JAMES J SW896 03/31/27
MALLICOAT JORDAN R CI397 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
MALMBERG DUANE A SW975 3/31/2026 03/31/26
MALONE JERRY L SE182 03/31/29
MALONE SAMUEL D 421040 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/27
MALONE TRAVIS R 422050 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
MALSON ALISHA F 119124 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
MALSON AUBREE 125017 03/31/30
MALSON CHRIS G 117054 03/31/27
MALSON RILEY 125005 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
MALY MATTHEW J 224066 03/31/29
MAMMEN TERRY R NW451 03/31/26 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/27
MANGAN ZACH S 521040 03/31/26
MANION COLIN A 624106 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
MANN CAYDEN 225027 03/31/30
MANNES MIKE S 224032 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
MANZER DENNIS 425050 3/31/2030
MANZER MATTHEW A 123028 03/31/28
MARCOE CHRISTIAN A 318051 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
MARFILIUS RODNEY L 220043 03/31/30
MARIENAU JEFF A NW310 03/31/29 3/31/2027 03/31/29 03/31/30
MARIENAU MARK J NW210 03/31/28 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/28
MARIN SALOMON A 620021 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/27
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MARINER STEVEN L NE855 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/27
MARK KENNY E SE033 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
MARKLE TERRY I EC202 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27
MARKUSON ALISHA D CI131 03/31/27 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/30
MARLOW TODD M 118059 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/29
MARNACH MATT C 222016 03/31/27 03/31/27
MARQUEZ JAIME A 118058 03/31/28 03/31/28
MARSCHALK JUSTIN L 124053 3/31/2029
MARSH DALTON B 116077 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
MARSH JODY J SW505 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/28
MARSHALL JACK 420031 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30
MARSHALL NICK 623052 03/31/29 03/31/28
MARTENS DYLAN T 422059 03/31/27
MARTIN BRETT 222037 03/31/27 03/31/27
MARTIN PAUL L 124094 03/31/29
MARTIN RAHIM H 422075 3/31/2027
MARTIN SHANE 219029 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
MARTINEK JUSTIN L 217030 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28
MARTINEZ DANIEL 123066 03/31/28
MARTINEZ JOSE A 123109 03/31/28
MARTINEZ LUIS 623097 03/31/28
MARTINSON DREW 618069 3/31/2028
MARTINSON FORREST A 122046 3/31/2027
MARTSCHING JOSHUA 518037 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
MARVETS WILLIE B NE830 03/31/29 3/31/2028 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/29
MARX CURT I 222030 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/27
MASINOVIC KEMAL K 221054 3/31/2026 03/31/27
MASON JON D SE047 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/27
MASON KYLE 120113 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/30
MASON TANNER 122056 03/31/27 3/31/2029 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/28
MASTERSON JOSEPH L 623032 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
MASTON PATRICK O 120090 03/31/26
MATEO ISMAEL 124019 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
MATHES JONATHAN 122113 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/28
MATHISEN TERRY M SW957 3/31/2027
MATHISEN TRISTAN 425043 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
MATHISON DUSTIN A 324031 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
MATHISON HAAKON J 224033 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29
MATT BENJAMIN EC933 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/29
MATT SHAWN M 218046 03/31/28
MATTEA DONOVAN M 423020 3/31/2028
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MATTESON STUART K 121005 03/31/26
MATTHIES JACOB 325040 3/31/2030
MATTISON JACOB M 223055 3/31/2028 03/31/28
MATTSON ZACK 322031 03/31/27
MATULKA ROBERT J 416022 03/31/28
MATZINGER DANIEL C CI705 03/31/28 03/31/28
MATZINGER JAMES H CI447 03/31/29 3/31/2028 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/27
MAUPIN JAMES G 416023 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
MAXFIELD TAYLOR M EC593 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/30
MAXSON STEPHEN R CI842 03/31/30
MAXWELL DENNIS A EC415 03/31/27
MAY COLEMAN E 124066 03/31/29 03/31/29
MAY DOMINIC E 120057 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
MAY MARVIN J SE223 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
MAYABB JUSTIN 420002 3/31/2026 03/31/26
MAYBERRY KEVIN D 424030 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/29
MAYES JAMES 125062 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
MAYLAND CARTER 125018 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
MC CULLOUGH TODD A. SW285 03/31/27 3/31/2029 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/28
MC CUMBER ARLENE S NE349 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
MCADAM PATRICK W SW572 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/26
MCBRAYER JOSHUA 323051 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
MCBRIDE CONOR 121089 03/31/26
MCBRIDE DOMINIK B 124125 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
MCBRIDE KAYLA 621051 3/31/2026
MCBRIDE THOMAS J EC557 03/31/30
MCBRIDE-SCHMIDT ALEXANDREA M 122062 03/31/27
MCBURNEY KALEB 618068 03/31/28
MCCALL JON K SE372 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
MCCARTY SCOTT D SE103 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
MCCASLEN AARON 119034 3/31/2027 03/31/29
MCCLAIN DESIREE 126001 03/31/31
MCCLAIN PATRICK 125079 3/31/2030 03/31/30
MCCLEAN ANDREW J 618004 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
MCCLENAHAN ROBERT 419007 03/31/29 03/31/29
MCCLENATHAN MATHEW 624130 03/31/29
MCCLURE WESLEY NW389 03/31/28
MCCONNAUGHEY CASEY 325015 03/31/30
MCCOY COLE 224008 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
MCCOY KRAIG 223064 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
MCCREEDY TODD A SE196 03/31/27
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MCCUNN JUSTIN 426001 03/31/31 03/31/31
MCDANIEL REBECCA R CI103 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
MCDERMOTT ALAN M EC479 03/31/29
MCDONALD BARBARA 119133 3/31/2029
MCDONALD CHAD J 116103 3/31/2026
MCDONALD DOUGLAS 621004 03/31/26
MCDONALD MATTHEW J 120058 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
MCDONALD MICHAEL R 120059 03/31/30 3/31/2029 03/31/30 03/31/29
MCDONALD OLIVIA 225009 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
MCDONALD SHANON D NW168 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
MCDONOUGH MARK R 423038 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
MCDOWALL CRAIG 417075 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
MCDOWELL DAVID L EC898 03/31/29 03/31/29
MCELREE MATTHEW J NE746 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
MCELROY JONATHAN 525025 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
MCENTAFFER JON 417045 03/31/27
MCFADDEN JAMES D 124054 3/31/2029
MCFALL RANDY C SE463 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/27
MCFATRIDGE TRENTON E 624010 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
MCGAFFEY JUSTON 419061 03/31/30
MCGILL MARK 525038 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
MCGINTY CHRIS J 316030 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
MCGOWAN TRAVIS 422006 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
MCGRANE TIM J 624095 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/29
MCGREW JARED 118114 3/31/2028
MCGUINE GRACE 217081 03/31/27
MCGUIRE BRIAN 426002 03/31/31 03/31/31
MCHUGH JACOB S 523021 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
MCKEAN RUSH 617048 03/31/29
MCKENZIE IAN 122013 3/31/2027
MCKENZIE MEGAN C 622094 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
MCKIMPSON HOPE M 221033 03/31/26
MCKINLEY MARK W 321017 03/31/26
MCKINNEY II DON L NE704 03/31/29 3/31/2027 03/31/26 03/31/27
MCLAUGHLIN JEREMY J SE215 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/28
MCMAHON BEN M 221019 03/31/26
MCMAHON LUCAS 423021 03/31/28
MCMANAMY ALEC 324037 03/31/29 03/31/29
MCMILLEN DAVID R SW470 03/31/29 03/31/29
MCMULLEN JOE W 124088 03/31/29
MCMULLEN JOHN L 122052 3/31/2027
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MCNAMARA AUSTIN 224034 3/31/2029
MCPHEE SAMUEL A 121082 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
MCQUILLEN TIM J EC715 03/31/27 3/31/2029 03/31/27 03/31/27
MCSWEENEY DYLAN A 522031 03/31/27
MCSWEENEY KAYSIE 526003 03/31/31
MCWHIRTER ROSS D 316041 03/31/27
MCWILLIAMS BRIAN NE886 03/31/29 3/31/2030 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
MCWILLIAMS NICHOLAS 621021 3/31/2026
MEADS JAMES B SW065 03/31/29 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/29
MEDINA JOSE A 318036 03/31/26 03/31/26
MEDINOSKI JASAR CI961 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
MEEKER JACOB 122108 03/31/27 3/31/2030 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/30 03/31/29
MEFFERD DAVIN L 323017 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
MEGUFFY SARA 621019 03/31/26
MEHMEDOVIC HARIS 423057 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/28
MEIDENBAUER GABRIELLE A 123019 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
MEIER SCOTT C NE788 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
MEIHOST DANA M NE987 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
MEIHOST JASON D NE984 03/31/28 3/31/2030 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/27
MEINDERS SCOTT T NE894 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/29
MEINSMA BRIAN 619073 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/30
MEIRICK COLTON J CI958 03/31/27 3/31/2026 03/31/27 03/31/27
MEIS JARED D 322003 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
MEISTER JOHN P 324004 03/31/29
MELLENCAMP JERRY S 423051 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
MELLOY JERRY J EC750 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/27
MELSSEN MARK J EC485 03/31/29
MENDOZA NERI 124124 03/31/29
MENDOZA NAVA ROMAN O 124067 03/31/26
MENSEN BRIAN 619074 03/31/29 03/31/26 03/31/29
MENSTER MATTHEW C EC366 3/31/2030
MERCER AARON J CI399 03/31/28
MERCER JUSTIN L 524032 3/31/2026
MERCK RYAN E 619005 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
MERICAL MARTIN A 424015 3/31/2029 03/31/29
MERKEL JUDD 425030 03/31/30
MERRIFIELD DEREK 124113 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
MERRIGAN BART M 424036 03/31/29 03/31/29
MERRIGAN COREY E 119112 3/31/2029
MERRILL BRUCE 117055 03/31/27
MERRIMAN ROMULEUS A 424037 03/31/29
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MERRITT QUINTEN D 521012 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
MERROW DONOVAN 319014 03/31/29
MERRYMAN JESSE 225028 3/31/2030
MERTEN ALEXANDER B 618129 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
MERTENS ROBERT 621066 03/31/26 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/27
MESENBRINK BENJAMIN 225021 03/31/30
METCALF JON D SE249 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/27
METTILLE MATT J NE747 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/30
MEYER BRIAN R SW535 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/27
MEYER CARL 618080 03/31/28
MEYER CHAD M SE290 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/29
MEYER JOHN 619071 3/31/2029
MEYER JORDAN 620037 03/31/30 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/26
MEYER JUSTIN J 516021 03/31/27
MEYER KADEN 125019 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
MEYER MONTANA 217031 03/31/27 03/31/26
MEYER PRESTON SE611 03/31/30
MEYER RUSS W NE733 03/31/27 03/31/27
MEYERS BILLY 225010 03/31/30 03/31/30
MICHAEL DENNIS C SE394 03/31/27 03/31/27
MICHAELS BRETTON L 616100 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/27
MICHALEC CHARLES S EC015 03/31/30
MICHELS KONNER M 624011 03/31/29
MIENSMA ERIC 625018 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/30
MIER BRYAN 622103 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/26 03/31/30 03/31/29
MIER CONNER W 517015 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
MILANI MACKENZIE D SE173 03/31/29 03/31/29
MILES JACOB S 623012 03/31/28
MILLARD ANTHONY 425040 3/31/2030
MILLARD RICHARD D NE352 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
MILLER ADAM S NE278 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
MILLER BEN 425036 03/31/30
MILLER BEN 625041 03/31/30
MILLER CARSON 624107 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
MILLER CARTER 225011 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
MILLER CHRISTOPHER L 524007 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
MILLER COLT G 121106 03/31/26
MILLER DANIEL R SW463 03/31/27 03/31/27
MILLER DANIELLE L 217021 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
MILLER DONALD 122095 03/31/27
MILLER FRED T 517036 03/31/27
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MILLER HENRY M 324013 03/31/29
MILLER HUNTER J 616091 03/31/27 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/29
MILLER ISAIAH 624059 03/31/29 3/31/2030 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30
MILLER JACOB B 424038 03/31/29
MILLER JAXON 225022 03/31/30
MILLER JEREMY 226008 03/31/31
MILLER JOHN E NW040 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
MILLER JOHNATHON A 122014 03/31/27
MILLER JONATHAN S 524008 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
MILLER JORDAN 425055 03/31/30
MILLER JORDAN J 222038 03/31/27
MILLER JUSTIN 523028 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
MILLER KAYLA 224047 03/31/29
MILLER MATTHEW T CI761 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
MILLER MICHAEL J 221013 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/27
MILLER MICHAEL R NE814 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
MILLER NEAL 221032 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
MILLER NICHOLAS J 218059 3/31/2028
MILLER ROGER A 224086 03/31/30 03/31/29
MILLER RORY P 418044 03/31/28
MILLER RYAN A 116032 03/31/27 3/31/2030 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28
MILLER SCOTT SE076 03/31/27
MILLER SCOTT 117056 03/31/27 03/31/27
MILLER SHELDON L 619007 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
MILLER TRENTON 224035 3/31/2029
MILLION CASSANDRA L 522038 03/31/27
MILLMEYER DAVID E 121038 03/31/26 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/26
MILLS CANAAN N 123096 03/31/28
MILLS DANIEL C SE578 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/30
MINER DAN E CI772 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/28
MINER EDWARD L CI600 3/31/2029
MINNERATH MATTHEW 325055 3/31/2030
MINOR BILL 619031 03/31/29 3/31/2028 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30
MINTEY DONALD D NE049 03/31/27
MIRANDA JUAN 524003 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
MITCHELL JASON W 419029 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/26 03/31/29 03/31/29
MITCHELL KAYLAN 518036 03/31/28
MITCHELL KENZIE 123029 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/29
MITCHELL LAUREN L 123057 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
MITCHELL MICHAEL R 122053 3/31/2027
MITCHELL SCOTT H NW735 03/31/27 03/31/27

Page 64



lname fname cert_no aggsam aggtech erosion hmasam hma1 hma2 pcc1 pcc2 pcc3 pstress ng ridequal soils
Certified Technicians as of December 26, 2025

MITCHELL WILLIAM G NE022 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
MIZE KYLE T 423003 03/31/28
MOBERLY PRICE A CI768 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
MODLIN AUSTIN 124122 03/31/29 3/31/2030 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
MODLIN MATT 120041 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
MOEHLE MATT 525036 03/31/29
MOEN JOSHUA C NE834 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
MOFFITT EMMETT M 421042 03/31/26
MOHLIS DONALD 224009 03/31/29
MOHLIS JASON 225012 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
MOHLIS JOSEPH 219007 3/31/2027
MOHNING AUSTIN D 324032 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
MOHN-MALONEY ERIC D 220055 03/31/26 03/31/26
MOHORNE JASON A NE211 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
MOLANO VICTOR M 623033 3/31/2028 03/31/28
MOLITOR TANNER 119026 03/31/29
MOLLENBECK KEVIN NE900 03/31/28 03/31/28
MOLLING ANNE K NE676 03/31/26 03/31/26
MONA ANDREW 221009 03/31/26
MONCK TERRY L 616037 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
MONK KAYLA M 324033 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
MONROE CALEB 223038 03/31/28 03/31/31 03/31/28 03/31/28
MONROE GREG M NE583 03/31/28 3/31/2028
MONROY RICHIE 123014 03/31/28
MONTOYA ALFREDO 521002 03/31/26 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/31 03/31/26
MOORE BRIAN G CI481 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/29
MOORE DALLAS 624073 03/31/29
MOORE DONALD E 624039 3/31/2029 03/31/29
MOORE JACOB J 119079 3/31/2029
MOORE LATONIA L 122015 03/31/27
MORAINE TROY 424020 3/31/2029 03/31/29
MORALES GOMEZ RODRIGO 125104 03/31/30
MORALES-AVALOS LUIS A 422007 03/31/27
MORAN GRAHAM 225029 03/31/30
MORAN HARRISON B J 223035 03/31/28
MORAREND NATHAN D 220054 3/31/2026
MORCOUS DAVID G 424039 03/31/29
MORENO JOSE A 121080 03/31/26
MOREY MARLAN G NW214 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
MORGAN BRANDON 624086 03/31/29
MORGAN CATHY EC347 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/29
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MORGAN KELLI 225034 03/31/30
MORRELL DEAN C 124020 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
MORRISS AARON 124021 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
MORSE ROBERT P 123083 03/31/28
MORSE TONY E D 623071 3/31/2028
MORSS CALEB SE016 03/31/29
MORTENSON BOYD 120076 03/31/30
MORTEZAEE KAVEH F 420022 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/26
MORTON MATTHEW 122096 03/31/27
MORTON ORVILLE W 517016 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
MOSHER TOBY J NW338 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
MOTTINGER DUSTIN 226009 03/31/31
MOUNT WILLIAM B 120018 3/31/2026 03/31/26
MOUSEL MATTHEW D NW736 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
MOYER CALEB 425034 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
MOYERS BYRON K 517017 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/29
MOYLAN MONICA M 123035 03/31/28
MUENCH ARIELLE M CI414 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/27
MUHLBAUER BRYAN  A NW066 03/31/30 03/31/30
MUJAGIC ADALETA 224036 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
MULDER AARON 225030 03/31/30
MULHOLLAND LUKE 222060 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
MULLENBACH CASSIE L 224053 03/31/29 03/31/29
MULLINS CHRISTOPHER M SE241 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
MUMM SARAH B 121111 03/31/26
MUMM TODD K NW561 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/28
MURILLO JUAN 120060 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
MURILLO TORRES MARLYN 124068 03/31/29
MURPHY ANDREW T 122130 03/31/27
MURPHY BEN 122016 3/31/2028 03/31/27
MURPHY BRADY J 422008 3/31/2027
MURPHY HELOISA 422009 03/31/27 03/31/27
MURPHY JACKSON P 222004 03/31/27
MURPHY JACOB 621059 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
MURPHY JEFFERY D NE454 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
MURRAY DENNIS M SE065 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
MURRAY JACOB D 124022 03/31/29
MURRAY JAMES  A SW335 03/31/27 03/31/27
MURRAY JOSH 321003 03/31/31 03/31/31 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
MURRAY RUSSELL C 424040 03/31/29
MUSEL JONATHAN W 123124 03/31/28
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MUSICK TROY E 323025 03/31/28
MUSTON GENE R NW207 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
MYERS ALAN J EC923 03/31/28 03/31/27
MYERS ANTHONY 223029 03/31/28
MYERS ETHAN 621060 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
MYERS LOGAN J 123048 3/31/2028
NAGEL ANDY D 521011 3/31/2026
NALEVANKO JONATHAN B 121027 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/31 03/31/26 03/31/26
NARANJO MAX A 122097 03/31/27
NASH MATTHEW E 116033 03/31/27
NASHERT WALT 125086 03/31/30
NAYLOR DAKOTA C 124093 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
NEAL BENJAMIN J 220031 3/31/2030
NEBLUNG SCOTT 219037 3/31/2029
NEDDERMEYER SHAWN 118071 3/31/2028
NEDVED BRYAN R NE532 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/27
NEEBEL ALLEN J NE972 03/31/27
NEEDHAM CHAD L 416066 03/31/26 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
NEEDS BRYAN 317061 03/31/28 3/31/2030 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/28
NEER MIKE 624074 03/31/29
NEHLS HUNTER D 224022 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
NEIL BENJAMIN D EC514 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/28
NEILSEN TANNER 122047 3/31/2027
NELSEN LISA M SW543 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
NELSON BRENT C 619039 03/31/29 03/31/29
NELSON CHRISTIAN 225032 03/31/30 03/31/30
NELSON KYLE 419030 3/31/2029 03/31/29
NELSON NOAH 425026 03/31/30
NELSON STEVEN 522025 03/31/27 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/28
NELSON TONY M NW589 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/27
NEMMERS PARKER 623095 03/31/28
NEPERENY PATRICK M CI646 03/31/27
NEPHEW DEKARI M 624049 03/31/29
NERIA HERNANDEZ CRISTIAN M 622014 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
NESS GABE 217059 3/31/2027
NESSETH LUKE G 222046 3/31/2027
NESTANDE SARAH M 323032 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/30
NETTLES DONALD R 322013 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
NEUBERGER JACOB 324044 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/30
NEUENKIRK SHARI 424056 03/31/29
NEUHAUS SHANE 618142 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28
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NEUMANN DAVID A 619098 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/30
NEUTZLING LUCAS A 122077 03/31/27
NEUZIL JUSTIN 619040 3/31/2029
NEWKIRK NICHOLAS P CI623 03/31/30 3/31/2026 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/27
NEWMAN CHRIS A 423022 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/30
NEWQUIST JACOB P 422053 03/31/27
NEWTON RODNEY D 422067 03/31/27
NICHOL CHAD W 122017 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
NICHOLAS ETHAN 221048 3/31/2026
NICHOLLS DAVID 525002 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
NICHOLS ANDREW V 421005 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/29
NICHOLS CHAD P 218044 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
NICHOLS KENDRA 518047 03/31/26
NICHOLS LUKE R 622074 03/31/27
NICHOLS SAMUEL W 418012 03/31/28
NICHOLSON ALEX D NE721 03/31/30 03/31/27
NICKLAUS RICH 125074 3/31/2030
NICKOL MATT 625042 03/31/30
NIEDERMANN TIM A CI609 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
NIEDERT EDWARD L EC192 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
NIEHAUS JASON 118016 3/31/2029 03/31/28
NIELSEN BARRY A NE840 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28
NIELSEN BEAU 425019 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
NIELSEN JANICE 325024 03/31/30
NIELSEN JUSTIN D 121075 03/31/26
NIELSEN QUENTEN SW492 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
NIELSEN SPENCER E D 221064 03/31/31 3/31/2027 03/31/26 03/31/31 03/31/26
NIEUWENDORP ANDREW G 323018 03/31/28 03/31/28
NIX HUNTER L 622075 03/31/27
NIXON DANIEL G CI513 03/31/27 3/31/2030 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/30
NOLAN DILLON P 621043 03/31/26
NOLAND MICHAEL 418060 3/31/2028
NOLEN KEVIN S 624040 03/31/29 03/31/29
NOLING SHAWN M 217033 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27
NOONAN KALEB R 617091 03/31/27 03/31/28
NOP VICTOR M 124114 03/31/29
NOREM THOMAS A 119077 03/31/29 03/31/26 03/31/29 03/31/29
NORGART REN D 323010 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
NORLAND KURT NE939 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
NORRIS JAMES 423023 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
NORRIS JAMES A SW676 03/31/29 3/31/2028 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/27

Page 68



lname fname cert_no aggsam aggtech erosion hmasam hma1 hma2 pcc1 pcc2 pcc3 pstress ng ridequal soils
Certified Technicians as of December 26, 2025

NORTHCUTT CODY 619122 03/31/29
NORTON DARIN 520022 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
NORTON JARET P 423016 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
NORTON PAT D SW531 03/31/26 3/31/2026 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/26
NORTON RONALD O SE555 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/27
NOTEBOOM JORDAN M 120052 03/31/30
NOVINGER CLAY 520008 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/30 03/31/30
NOWAK BRANDON M 624129 03/31/29
NTUMBA-KADIMA CLARENCE 124115 03/31/29
NUEHRING DANIEL A NE056 03/31/27
NUGTEREN RYAN J 523009 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
NUNEZ JAIME 125020 03/31/30
NUNEZ MARVIN 122018 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
NYSTROM JORDAN C 116035 03/31/27
O CONNELL BRYAN W 621030 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/26
O'BANION GEOFF  J CI006 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/27
O'BRIEN NICHOLAS 117059 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
O'BRIEN STEVEN 418043 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
O'BRIEN TIMOTHY T EC144 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
OCHOA CHRISTOPHER 324041 03/31/29
OCHOA EDUARDO 125116 03/31/30
O'CONNOR MICHAEL  J NW430 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/28
OETKEN RILEY 321033 03/31/26 03/31/29 03/31/26 03/31/29 03/31/31 03/31/29
OGDEN JOSEPH 118090 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/28
OGEA BRYCE A NE801 03/31/28 3/31/2029 03/31/28
OGLE BEN S 523012 03/31/28
OGLESBEE STEPHEN 417049 03/31/28 03/31/28
OGLESBY BENJAMIN J 620009 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/28
OGLESBY II ROBERT R 123053 03/31/28
OHALLORAN NICHOLAS A 122019 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
O'HARROW PATRICK S NW299 03/31/30
OHDEN PAUL D NE968 03/31/28 03/31/28
OHL RAY C 324025 3/31/2029
OHLER JR HOWARD L CI459 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
O'KEEFE KURTIS R 623086 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
OLDENBURGER AARON M NE824 03/31/29
OLDENBURGER DYLAN 218042 03/31/28
OLDENBURGER KIANA K 219058 03/31/29
OLDHAM JAMES R 123136 03/31/28 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
OLEJNICZAK KEITH EC826 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/30
OLEJNICZAK MICHAEL 621009 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
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OLIVER MALLORY 519031 03/31/29
OLIVER MATTHEW J 618097 03/31/30
OLLINGER MATT J 622015 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
O'LOUGHLIN DAVID B CI789 03/31/29 03/31/29
OLSEN ANDREW 220012 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/30
OLSEN ROBERT 625069 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
OLSEN ZACH T 122131 03/31/27
OLSON DOUGLAS T NW171 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
OLSON JOE R EC815 03/31/29
OLSON JOSHUA T SW960 03/31/30
OLSON KEVIN P NE281 03/31/29
OLSON MARK C 317029 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27
OLSON RODNEY L 320013 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/27
OLSON STEVE 321027 3/31/2026
OLVERA JOSE 121028 03/31/26 3/31/2029 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/28
OPHEIM STEVEN I CI047 03/31/26 03/31/26
ORCUTT MICHAEL EC365 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
ORDAGIC ENDI 124023 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
ORDAZ JR CARLOS G 124086 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
O'ROURKE ERIC Z 624050 03/31/29
O'ROURKE KEVIN J NE184 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
ORTA RAM 423061 03/31/28 03/31/28
ORTEGA MAURICIO 125083 03/31/30
ORTEGA SANDOVAL EDGAR A 120010 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
ORTMAN HEIDI 321030 03/31/26
ORTMANN SAMUEL D 318033 03/31/28 3/31/2029 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
OSBON WAYNE 525013 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
OSBORN STEVEN P SW677 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28
OSMANOVIC FAHRUDIN 122080 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
OSMUNDSON JESSE R 222049 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/28
OSTER JEFF 618132 03/31/28
OSTERKAMP MATTHEW J 323065 03/31/28
OSTHEIMER CHRISTOPHER D CI517 03/31/27
OSTRANDER WILLIE 123030 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
OSTWINKLE SCOTT 622038 03/31/27
OSWALD NOAH 421026 03/31/26
OSWALT SAMUEL A 123100 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/28
OTTO ERIC 225044 03/31/30
OTTO ROBERT 618133 03/31/26 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/26
OTTO SCOTT A 618062 03/31/28
OVERGAARD NELS A NW570 03/31/27
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OVERTON JEFFERY P 222039 03/31/27 03/31/27
OVERTURF NATE 124074 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
OWEN JADEN B 622016 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/27
OWEN RODNEY JOE 219055 3/31/2029
OWENS JAMES  A CI760 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/29
OYARZUN MATEO A 624012 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29
PACE DEVAN L 121055 3/31/2026
PACHA STEVEN C 524023 03/31/29
PAGE JACOB L NE102 03/31/26
PAGE VIRGINIA 124055 3/31/2029
PAINTER KEVIN A 423024 03/31/28
PALACH ERIC 325053 03/31/30
PALLISTER TED 519004 03/31/29
PALMER JIMMY 124089 03/31/30 3/31/2029 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
PALO JERRY R 116104 03/31/26
PAPESH SCOTT 617110 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28
PAPESH TYLER 118091 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
PARADISE KRISTINA M 116093 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/26
PARAMORE RUSSELL 616088 03/31/30 3/31/2027 03/31/26 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/28
PARIZEK KEEGAN 620066 03/31/26 3/31/2026 03/31/30
PARKER JAMES W SE567 03/31/30 3/31/2027 03/31/28 03/31/30 03/31/30
PARKER SHANNON D 517021 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/29
PARKER STEVEN R NW382 03/31/27 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/27
PARKES BRIELLE 225042 3/31/2030 03/31/30
PARR AMOS S 320016 03/31/30
PARTIN ZIAN 623007 03/31/28
PATE IAN 618014 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
PATRIANADA EWANGGA 624108 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
PATTERSON JACOB 624051 03/31/29
PATTERSON STEPHANIE S 623045 03/31/28 03/31/28
PAULEY TODD J 417051 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
PAULSEN DEBRA NW218 03/31/28
PAULSEN SHAWN M 416067 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28
PAULSON JACOB R 222017 03/31/27
PAULSON NANCY L NE362 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/26
PAULSON NICHOLAS L 124024 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
PAULY NICK 625004 03/31/30
PAUP BRIAN 624046 03/31/29
PAVELKA GENE F NE363 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
PAXSON TODD 417052 3/31/2029 03/31/27 03/31/29
PAYNE BRANT 121016 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/29 03/31/26
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PAYNE MICHAEL J NW402 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
PEACHER ANTHONY L 123031 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
PEARL GEORGE R 622039 03/31/27
PEARSON NASH M 224087 3/31/2029
PECK DAVID J NW136 03/31/27 3/31/2029 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
PEIFFER JAY 517022 3/31/2028 03/31/29
PEIFFER RONALD 519027 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
PELLEYMOUNTER ANDREW D 121064 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/28
PENA-MENDEZ MARIO 623013 03/31/28
PENDLAND NICHOLAS A 423025 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
PENNING DEAN 119027 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/26 03/31/30
PENNOCK ELLIOTT R EC688 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
PERDUE GEORGE C NE364 03/31/26
PEREA ALBERTO 321034 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
PEREA MORALES ALBERTO 426003 03/31/31 03/31/31
PEREZ GUSTAVO A EC288 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
PEREZ MARIA F 222050 3/31/2027
PERGANDE JASON R NW693 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28
PERROTT JOHN P NE518 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/27
PERSONS MARK 620042 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/30
PESCHL ZACHARY 625064 03/31/30 03/31/30
PETERS ALEXANDER K EC121 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27
PETERS ANDREW J 221049 03/31/27 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/27
PETERS DEREK J 223022 03/31/28
PETERSEN BRAD 121006 03/31/26
PETERSEN CHRISTOPHER J SW235 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/29
PETERSEN ERIC 619076 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30
PETERSEN GARRETT D 422032 03/31/27
PETERSEN LOGAN D 116037 3/31/2027 03/31/27
PETERSEN SCOTT J 619017 3/31/2028 03/31/30
PETERSEN SCOTT M SW590 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
PETERSEN STAN D 317034 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
PETERSEN TRAVIS 423026 03/31/28 03/31/28
PETERSON AARON P 222018 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
PETERSON ADAM 617054 03/31/29
PETERSON BLAKE T 116069 03/31/27
PETERSON CULLEN A 223023 03/31/28
PETERSON DAVID L SW075 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27
PETERSON JED Q 623107 3/31/2028
PETERSON JESSE B 122020 03/31/27
PETERSON JUSTIN 523042 3/31/2028
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PETERSON KYLE 319007 03/31/29 3/31/2026 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/29
PETERSON MATTHEW EC281 03/31/28 3/31/2029 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/30
PETERSON MICHAEL Q CI412 03/31/28
PETERSON MORGAN 525029 3/31/2030
PETERSON NOLAN G 523036 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/28
PETERSON SPENCER L SE579 03/31/29
PETERSON TED 217076 03/31/27
PETRICH KYLE 319016 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
PETTIGREW DUSTIN 121104 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
PETTY LUKE A 624041 3/31/2029
PFEILER JOE 617055 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
PHELPS ALEXANDER D 519033 03/31/29 3/31/2030 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/30 03/31/30
PHELPS DONALD J 619003 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/26 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/30 03/31/26
PHILIPS KEATON 521042 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
PHILLIPS BRYAN 318032 03/31/29 03/31/29
PHILLIPS WILLIAM J 218040 03/31/28
PHIPPS BRAD A NW142 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/28
PHIPPS BRIAN R 524018 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
PICKRELL KEVIN 423005 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
PIEPER ADAM W 524036 3/31/2029
PIGMAN ROB L 318031 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/30
PILCHARD BRANDON 121076 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
PILCHER ROBERT W SE185 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
PILLARD TYSON 121092 03/31/26 3/31/2028 03/31/26 03/31/26
PINGEL DENNIS P NW147 03/31/28 3/31/2027 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
PINGEL NICHOLAS 125021 03/31/30
PINKERTON KODY 124025 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
PIRC SEAN C 624075 3/31/2029
PIRKL DALE R EC405 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/30
PIROK JEREMY U 423027 03/31/28
PITKIN DENNIS L NE857 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/28
PITZL DANIEL R 322004 03/31/27
PLANTE CHRISTOPHER J 223019 03/31/28 03/31/28
PLEIN JOSH 624076 3/31/2029
PLEMMONS ALEX C 323026 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
PLUMB REDGIE L SW906 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27
PLYMESSER JASON W 616041 03/31/26 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
PODSTAWA KEVIN EC555 03/31/28
POEHLER JOHN 525033 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
POHLEN NATHANIEL J 119134 3/31/2029
POLANCO-RODRIGUEZ RONALDO 123022 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
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POLLESCH NOAH 625070 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
POMRENKE BRAD G 322025 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
PONDS JACKSON 625061 03/31/30
PONTIOUS DOUGLAS R 123012 03/31/28
POOLE KEEGAN 126009 03/31/31
POOLE RYLAN J 124075 03/31/29 03/31/29
POPPEN DALTON 221025 3/31/2026
PORCIC ENIS 121029 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
PORTER CARSON 124026 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30
PORTER NICHOLAS D 121069 03/31/26 03/31/26
POSS COREY 323048 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
POSTEL CHAD 119142 03/31/29 3/31/2027 03/31/26 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/26
POSTEL TODD EC598 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
POTTHOFF BRETT 317036 03/31/28 3/31/2030 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27
POTTORFF SCOTT EC069 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
POTTS MIKE L CI175 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
POUSH VINCENT L SE199 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28
POWELL DAVID L NE144 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/29
POWELL KRISTY L EC284 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/26
POWERS DANIEL R 624052 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/29
POWERS TODD EC722 3/31/2030
POWERS WILL W 322005 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27
PRADHAN AMIT A 121071 3/31/2026
PRAHM RYAN 316033 3/31/2027
PRAIM ZACHARY 619090 03/31/26
PRATHER SHAWN SW515 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
PRENTICE HARRISON 124056 3/31/2029 03/31/29
PRENTICE PAUL A 116039 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/27
PRICE CLAYTON C 516023 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
PRICHARD ANDREW M 321004 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
PROCHNIAK ROXANNE R NW392 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
PROMES CAREY A 317037 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
PROPP SETH 425044 3/31/2030
PROUTY RICH 123130 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
PROVOST JORDAN L 117062 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/27
PRUETT DAN R 424041 3/31/2029
PRUISNER LANE 125030 03/31/30
PRYOR DYLAN 323060 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29
PUELZ TONY J NE069 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/29
PUGH BRANDON 617092 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/28
PUHRMANN KELLY 320024 3/31/2026

Page 74



lname fname cert_no aggsam aggtech erosion hmasam hma1 hma2 pcc1 pcc2 pcc3 pstress ng ridequal soils
Certified Technicians as of December 26, 2025

PUHRMANN SHAWN W NW417 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
PULLIAM LANDON 418014 03/31/28
PULS ERIC 618061 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
PULS JONATHAN R CI640 03/31/30 3/31/2028 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/28
PURDY FRED L 524040 03/31/29
PURUCKER JOSEPH A 323011 3/31/2028
PURVIS JEREMY L CI777 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/28
QAISI MUSTAFA 623117 03/31/28 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/28
QUADE DUSTIN E. 118094 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
QUALHEIM EVAN 423064 03/31/28 03/31/29
QUANDAHL JOHN A NE393 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
RAAEN TAYRN L 221004 03/31/26
RADCLIFFE NICHOLAS C 624042 3/31/2029
RAGALLER KAYLA 421037 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
RAHN JACCOB A 324034 03/31/29
RAIM BRECK 624077 03/31/29
RAMM GREG R NW027 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/26 03/31/29 03/31/29
RAMOS EMILIANO 119089 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/30
RAMSPOTT COLIN 124116 03/31/29
RANCK DARIN L 518033 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/30
RANDALL ALEXANDER J 122126 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/28
RANDALL MICHAEL 620026 03/31/30 3/31/2026 03/31/30 03/31/30
RANDEL KALEB C 122035 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/27
RANDOLPH KENNETH S 123097 03/31/28
RANEY JAMES T 518054 03/31/28 3/31/2029 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/29
RANKIN GARY D NE078 03/31/27
RANNEY KEVIN E CI461 3/31/2028 03/31/28
RASMUSSEN DREW 325056 03/31/30
RASMUSSEN JONATHAN 225013 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
RASMUSSEN MITCH 326003 03/31/31
RASMUSSEN SCOTT 224010 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
RATCLIFF ZANE 122036 3/31/2027 03/31/29
RATH JOSHUA H 124045 3/31/2029
RATH WILLIAM D 422054 03/31/27
RATHBUN JOHN E 623090 03/31/28 03/31/28
RATHJE BRETT A 620011 3/31/2030
RAUCH CARL 624078 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/30
RAUHUT MICHAEL E SW969 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
RAVE KYLE R 622040 03/31/27
RAY DEVIN 424048 03/31/29
RAY MIKE 623072 3/31/2028
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RAYMER JARED R NW526 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/27
RAYMER JOHN R NW737 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
READNOUR DAVID 622017 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/29
RECKER DIANE 617101 03/31/26
RECKER MARISSA 621061 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
RECKER MATTHEW J EC947 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/29
REECE DONALD W SE114 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29
REECE JASON 525014 03/31/30
REED ERIN 317056 03/31/27
REED JERAD W 423040 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
REELFS JACOB 123110 03/31/28
REES RYAN R 522035 03/31/27 03/31/28
REESE KERN M 118095 03/31/28
REEVES DANIEL G 121100 03/31/26
REEVES DAVID L 524019 03/31/29
REGLIN ROBERT A EC545 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27
REID BETHANY 523046 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
REIMERS KENT R 624043 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/30
REINIER LEVI 125032 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
REINKING ANTHONY W 323056 03/31/28 03/31/29
REIS ADAM C 123135 03/31/28 03/31/28
REIS TAMMY J 322006 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
REIS THOMAS L 122063 03/31/30
REISDORFER MATTHEW J NE018 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27
REISEN TIMOTHY J EC629 3/31/2029 03/31/27
REISINGER PATTY A 623073 3/31/2028
REISMA MATT 323004 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
REISMA RICK L 318010 03/31/28 03/31/28
REISMA RILEY 322007 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
REITER JOHN H SE615 03/31/30
REMINGTON WADE M SW686 03/31/27
RENCH JEFFREY J 322041 03/31/27
RENKES JEREMIAH L 621005 03/31/26
RENSHAW BENJAMIN C 223069 3/31/2028
RENSINK CODY L 323049 03/31/28 03/31/28
RENSLOW MICHAEL J 123054 3/31/2028
RENTFRO JOSHUA M 624053 03/31/29 03/31/29
RENTZ SCOTT J 318011 03/31/28
RESENDEZ JOHNNY 125080 03/31/30
RESENDEZ JOSE L 119020 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
RETTENBERGER JOSEPH V 621047 03/31/27 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/27
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REWERTS BRADLEY M 416027 03/31/27
REX JACOB P 122105 03/31/27
REYES-MENJIVAR KEVIN 325016 03/31/30 03/31/30
REYNOLDS DOUG A 624122 03/31/29
REYNOLDS GARRETT W 423059 03/31/28 03/31/29 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/29
REYNOLDS NATHAN 124101 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
REYNOLDS NATHAN R SE162 03/31/28
RHINEHART BRENT A 618059 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
RHOADES PHILLIP 526001 03/31/31
RHOADS CLIFF J 116045 3/31/2027
RHOADS STEVE J CI647 03/31/28
RICCERI BEN SW219 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
RICE AUSTIN 622095 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
RICE ETHAN T 423056 03/31/28
RICE JOSHUA A 524034 03/31/29
RICE MAKAYLA 126002 03/31/31
RICE SCOTT CI463 3/31/2029
RICHARDS BRYAN J 522032 03/31/27
RICHARDS DANIELLE E 519001 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30
RICHARDS DAVID 226010 03/31/31
RICHARDS DUSTIN L 224023 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
RICHARDS WILLIAM P SE091 3/31/2026
RICHARDSON JIM 418003 03/31/28 3/31/2029 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
RICKLEFS BRENT D EC502 03/31/30
RIEB ALLAN 320026 03/31/26 03/31/26
RIEHM CONNER N 222005 03/31/27 03/31/27
RIEHM TOM 222047 3/31/2027
RIES ALEX 618015 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
RIES BILL 219004 03/31/29 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/28
RIFE MICHAEL J 119068 03/31/29
RIFE SAMANTHA N 124010 03/31/29 03/31/31
RIHERD JORDAN L 522037 03/31/27 03/31/27
RILEY ELIAS A 223056 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
RILEY JOSEPH L 117107 03/31/28
RILEY KEEGAN M 121068 03/31/26
RILEY TYLER 120105 03/31/30
RINABERGER MARK J 517025 03/31/27
RINDERKNECHT LOGAN T 620051 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/26
RING ADAM  J SW436 03/31/28 3/31/2027 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/27
RINIKER ANDY W 624027 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
RINK VICTORIA J. CI411 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
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RISWOLD ALEC 322030 03/31/27
RITCHIE BENJAMIN B EC156 03/31/27
RITTENMEYER LINETTE R EC424 03/31/27
RITTER CHARLES 121003 03/31/26
RITTER LEAH 625019 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
RITTER ROBERT L 623008 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
RIVAS EMMA J 121035 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/28
RIVERA TASHIANA I 122021 3/31/2027 03/31/27
RIZZIO TODD M EC222 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/30
ROACH ALEX G 423068 03/31/28
ROACH GREGORY P NE355 03/31/27
ROACH JOSEPH 218087 3/31/2028
ROBB BO 624060 03/31/29 03/31/29
ROBBINS AARON M 623009 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
ROBBINS MATTHEW 119036 03/31/29
ROBBINS TYREL S 124027 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
ROBERDS JEREMIAH L 123127 03/31/28 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/29
ROBERSON COULTON R 222010 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
ROBERTS AUSTEN 122098 03/31/27
ROBERTS DYLAN 125108 03/31/30
ROBERTS KAYLA J 520014 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/26
ROBERTS NATHAN 219019 03/31/29
ROBERTSON NATHAN 226011 03/31/31
ROBINSON ANDREW J 123002 03/31/28
ROBINSON CASEY 618134 03/31/28 3/31/2027 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
ROBINSON JEFFERSON P 421022 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/26
ROBINSON KEVIN 617057 03/31/30
ROBINSON KODI 522004 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/27
ROBLES MANUEL 121061 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/27
ROBNETT JONATHAN R 623014 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
ROBY CODY 122120 03/31/27 3/31/2030 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/30 03/31/28
ROCHFORD ANTHONY E 217040 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
ROCKWELL KYLE C 419070 03/31/29 3/31/2030 03/31/26 03/31/29 03/31/30
RODDA DAVID A 523008 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
RODEMEYER JUSTIN E 219001 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
RODENBURG LINCOLN A 416028 3/31/2027 03/31/27
RODRIGUEZ ANTHONY 619042 03/31/27 03/31/27
RODRIGUEZ ASHLEY 323061 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
RODRIGUEZ DANIEL 422023 03/31/29 03/31/27
RODRIGUEZ EZEKIEL A 123032 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
RODRIGUEZ KEVIN 124102 03/31/29
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RODRIGUEZ VICTOR 125022 03/31/30
RODWELL MIKE J SE408 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
ROEMEN MICHAEL 318030 03/31/28
ROETHLER KENNETH J SE140 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
ROETHLER NICK 217092 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
ROGERS DREW 622052 3/31/2027
ROGERS ERIN P EC117 03/31/27 3/31/2029 03/31/27 03/31/27
ROGERS LARRY W 324005 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
ROGERS STEPHEN 224089 03/31/29
ROHLOFF SHANNON 623034 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
ROHWEDER CARTER 125023 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
ROJEMANN KURT W EC774 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
ROKUSEK DANIEL J 322039 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/28
ROLING REECE A 123084 03/31/28 03/31/29
ROLL TAYLOR C CI984 03/31/27 3/31/2029 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
ROLLINS KYLE 617059 03/31/26 03/31/26
ROLLINS MITCHELL C 424010 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/29
ROMAN STEFFEN 621031 03/31/26 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/27
ROMER BRENT 425031 03/31/30
ROMO JOHN E 124028 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
ROSAUER ALBERT 321040 3/31/2026
ROSE DUSTEN 225031 03/31/30
ROSE SCOTT 325030 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
ROSEMAN KURTIS 425053 03/31/30
ROSENBALM JERRY CI827 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
ROSENBALM ROBBY 518013 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
ROSOL DUSTIN D 220036 03/31/26 03/31/30 03/31/26
ROSS BRYAN E 220051 03/31/30
ROSS JASON M 323012 3/31/2028
ROSS KIMBERLY M 224094 03/31/29
ROSS NATHAN A 220026 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/29
ROSS TYSON 425045 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
ROTH TITO M 119037 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/29
ROTHERMEL ELIZABETH V 624054 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/29
ROWE JAMES D SW123 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
ROWE LANDYN 623068 03/31/28
ROWE LANE 622025 03/31/27
ROWE RANDY 325066 03/31/30 03/31/30
ROWOLD STEVE 623010 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
ROY APRIL M CI269 03/31/30
ROZEBOOM SCOTT U 318012 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
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ROZEVINK AUSTIN 219028 3/31/2026 03/31/29 03/31/27
RUANO JOHN 125075 03/31/30
RUCKMAN PAUL J SE627 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/28
RUDIGER WESTON L 524013 03/31/29 03/31/29
RUEGNITZ DANA A 223065 03/31/28 03/31/28
RUESS COY 621062 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
RUFF SHAUN J EC741 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/28
RUHNKE PEYTON M 123021 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
RUIZ DANIEL 422066 03/31/27
RUMPH DUSTIN R 217043 03/31/27
RUNDE LUKE W 622018 3/31/2027 03/31/28
RUPERTO ANTHONY J 120020 03/31/26
RUPP LUKE A 618025 03/31/28 3/31/2027 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/30 03/31/28
RUSSELL SCOTT 622062 03/31/27
RUTHS TODD J CI424 03/31/28 03/31/28
RUTTER AARON D NW165 03/31/30 03/31/30
RYALS DASON M 618057 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28
RYAN COLIN D 318013 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
RYAN COURTNEY S SE058 03/31/27 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/26
RYAN DUSTIN G NE154 03/31/28
RYAN JASON  C NE572 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
RYAN WENDY S 216035 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
RYERSON CHRIS J 121019 3/31/2026
SABEEL MUSTAFA M 422064 03/31/27 03/31/27
SABEL MICHAEL B 624013 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
SABOURIN JOSHUA 625020 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
SADDORIS CRAIG L CI529 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
SADLER JOSH 118026 03/31/30 03/31/30
SAEMISCH CHAD J CI630 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
SAFLY KELLY R 121015 03/31/26
SAGER TUCKER 423010 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
SALAMAN NADIA P 424011 03/31/29 03/31/29
SALAZAR SERGIO B 421041 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/28
SALEHOGLU HAYDER EC314 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/27
SALISBURY CALEB L 123092 03/31/28
SALISBURY KIRBY E EC187 03/31/27 03/31/27
SALNAVE KIRK 520054 3/31/2030
SALOW NICK R 622041 03/31/27
SALZWEDEL ETHAN C 224011 03/31/29
SAMP NATE 124069 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
SAMS DAVID 518015 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/30
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SANCHEZ ALVARO 124046 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
SANCHEZ GERARDO 125081 03/31/30
SANCHEZ JUAN K 423069 03/31/28
SANCHEZ MICHELLE Y 323013 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
SANCHEZ SALUD 124120 03/31/29
SANCHEZ FUENTES JOSE A 125085 03/31/30
SANDBOTHE JEREMY 422060 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/29
SANDERS DILLON J 122114 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
SANDERSFELD MIKE T 623056 03/31/28 03/31/28
SANDOVAL ROBERT 122109 03/31/27
SANTAGE DOUG 322026 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
SAPKOTA ASHOK 621063 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
SARAZIN KEVIN A CI293 03/31/27
SARCENO ALEX R 122041 03/31/27
SARGENT ERIC  J CI302 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/30
SARMIENTO EREN Z 221056 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
SARVER ETHAN 624116 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
SATHER JACK N 424050 03/31/29
SATTLER MATTHEW L 623093 03/31/28
SAUNDERS STEVEN R 621018 03/31/26 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/26
SAVAGE JUSTIN L 423028 03/31/28 03/31/28
SAWDY FREDERICK J CI272 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
SAWYER CHAD 225024 03/31/30 03/31/30
SAWYER STEVEN M 121030 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
SAWYER THOMAS CI118 03/31/30
SCADLOCK EUGENE 625062 03/31/30
SCANLAN DAVID A NE848 03/31/29 3/31/2028 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
SCEARCY DEREK M 524009 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
SCHABEN BENJAMIN W 416030 03/31/27 03/31/27
SCHAEFER GREG J 121056 3/31/2026
SCHAFF SHAUN 522040 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28
SCHAFFER HANNAH N 423035 03/31/28
SCHAKEL BRANDON L 124029 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
SCHANTZ DERRICK R EC951 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/27
SCHARES CHAD R EC142 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
SCHAU DAVID W EC089 03/31/27 03/31/27
SCHAUL BRAD B 623074 3/31/2028
SCHAVER IAN 225023 03/31/30
SCHECKEL JAKE 625021 3/31/2030
SCHECKEL JAYDEN L EC399 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
SCHEFFERS JAMES D 523043 3/31/2028
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SCHEFFLER KALE R 422043 03/31/27
SCHEIDEMANN KEVIN W 416032 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
SCHELLINGER MATTHEW T NW217 03/31/28 03/31/28
SCHELLINGER NATHAN M NW229 03/31/28
SCHELZ JOSEPH U 423029 03/31/28
SCHENK KARI 125033 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
SCHERMER TROY W 224067 03/31/29
SCHEUERMAN JAMES B 122064 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
SCHIEFELBEIN DAVID W CI182 03/31/28 3/31/2030 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
SCHIERBROCK DAVID L 417080 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
SCHIERMEISTER JUSTIN S 122068 3/31/2028 03/31/27
SCHIERNBECK SHANNON 319028 03/31/29
SCHILB SAMUEL J 517027 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
SCHILLING NEAL J NE070 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/29
SCHILLING RYAN J 224054 03/31/29
SCHIPPERS SCOTT L SE144 03/31/27 3/31/2029 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
SCHIRMER MICHAEL A 624014 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/29
SCHISSEL TRAVIS J 219034 3/31/2028
SCHLADER DEREK C NE719 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
SCHLADER KALEN J NE086 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
SCHLESSELMAN MATTHEW B 616102 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/27
SCHLISKE ANGIE J 121008 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/31
SCHLUETER JARROD M 521020 3/31/2026
SCHLUETER JOEL  D SW269 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/27
SCHMADEKE TIMOTHY B 622096 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
SCHMELING TATE 620062 03/31/26 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/26
SCHMIDT DAVE 624079 03/31/29
SCHMIDT DEREK S 217002 03/31/28
SCHMIDT FREDERICK E SW200 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/27
SCHMIDT JASON R CI472 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/30
SCHMIDT JEREMY L NE946 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
SCHMIDT RUSSELL G 120051 03/31/26
SCHMIDT STEVE J 323036 03/31/28 03/31/28
SCHMILLEN STEVE J NW042 03/31/27
SCHMITT BENJAMIN 225014 03/31/30 03/31/30
SCHMITT JACOB F 122042 03/31/27
SCHMITT JASON A SE010 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
SCHMITT JUSTIN 623089 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/29
SCHMITT MATT L EC194 3/31/2029 03/31/28 03/31/29
SCHMITT RILEY A 223066 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
SCHMITT SPENCER J 217044 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
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SCHMITT THOMAS E NE618 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/27
SCHMITZ JEREMY W 121102 03/31/28 3/31/2027 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/28
SCHNAUBER ERIC E EC103 03/31/30 3/31/2029 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/28
SCHNEIDER BENJAMIN 619058 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/26
SCHNEIDER JENNIFER 219013 03/31/29 03/31/26
SCHNEIDER JOHN EC993 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/29
SCHNEIDER JONATHAN J 316026 03/31/26
SCHNEIDER MICHAEL J 118050 3/31/2028 03/31/28
SCHNEIDER STEVEN J NE373 03/31/27 03/31/27
SCHNOEBELEN ADRIANA R 121077 03/31/26
SCHOCK RYAN D SE001 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
SCHOENROCK SCOTT D SW130 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/27
SCHOFIELD DREW R SE110 03/31/26
SCHOLTEN RICHARD 318017 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
SCHOLTUS GUS A 520009 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
SCHOLTUS JUSTIN C 522005 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
SCHOSSOW JESSICA R 123003 03/31/28
SCHOTT ZACHARY 517028 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
SCHRADER ZACH D 316001 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
SCHRECK BRAYDEN J 224083 3/31/2029 03/31/30
SCHRECK JOEL W 523017 03/31/28 03/31/28
SCHREIBER DOUGLAS A 524014 03/31/29
SCHREIER BRADLEY A 324027 03/31/29
SCHREIER DALE P 324026 03/31/29
SCHREINER MATTHEW 223057 03/31/28
SCHROCK JAY S EC371 03/31/27
SCHROEDER DANNY 617094 3/31/2027
SCHROEDER ISAAC 619065 03/31/30 3/31/2028 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/28
SCHROEDER JASON A EC133 03/31/28 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/27
SCHROEDER JUSTEN 323027 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
SCHROEDER TROY A EC580 03/31/30 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/28
SCHROPP LARRY  I EC322 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/27
SCHROPP NICK J 622042 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/29
SCHUCHHARDT LEE W 120022 3/31/2026 03/31/26
SCHUCKERT MICHAEL D EC191 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27
SCHULLER ROBERT 325001 03/31/30
SCHULTE CHRISTOPHER J 423030 03/31/28 03/31/28
SCHULTE HUNTER C 622031 03/31/27 3/31/2029 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28
SCHULTHIES EDDIE 521025 03/31/26 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/30 03/31/26
SCHULTZ CHARLES E NE430 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
SCHULTZ DREW 220019 03/31/30
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SCHULTZ ERIN 123111 03/31/28
SCHULTZ TROY D 321021 03/31/26 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
SCHULZ JEFFREY 422062 03/31/27
SCHULZ JOHN 625076 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
SCHULZ MATTHEW 125034 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
SCHULZE JOSHUA NE622 03/31/29
SCHULZE ROY 620020 03/31/27
SCHUMACK THOMAS E 119070 03/31/29
SCHUPANITZ BENJAMIN 519005 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
SCHWAKE JAY D 621012 03/31/31 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/26
SCHWARTING BEN R 221008 03/31/26 03/31/31 03/31/26
SCHWARZ WILLIAM R EC268 03/31/27 3/31/2029 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28
SCHWENKE COLTON 125024 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
SCHWENKER BEN A 622076 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/28
SCHWERING DYLAN 121094 03/31/26 03/31/26
SCHWIEBERT BRAD CI792 3/31/2029
SCHWISOW JESSE 425020 03/31/30 03/31/30
SCOFIELD DANIEL P 616047 3/31/2027
SCOTT CORY G SW712 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
SCOTT KARINA 125096 03/31/30
SCOTT TRAVIS L 623035 3/31/2028
SEARS EVAN R 421003 03/31/26
SEARS KEEGAN A 421029 03/31/26
SEARS MARK D CI090 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
SEBASTIAN MCKENZIE K 621044 03/31/26 03/31/26
SEDAM MICHAEL 517038 3/31/2026
SEE DUSTY J 123085 03/31/28
SEELEY STEVEN SE102 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/29
SEELEY TAYLOR 625033 03/31/30
SEIVERT TONY D NW599 03/31/28
SELBY JEREMIAH E 522047 03/31/28 03/31/27
SELIM TAHNEE L 520030 03/31/26 3/31/2028 03/31/26 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/26
SELL BRIAN 622019 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/29
SELLARS DEREK L SE132 03/31/27
SELLERS NICK 622043 03/31/27
SEMPEK NATHAN 424012 03/31/30 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/30
SENHEN TRISTIAN 318018 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/29
SENN JOHN B 218016 3/31/2028
SEOKARAN KANHAI K NW199 03/31/28
SERIO MELISSA A CI253 3/31/2028 03/31/28
SERNA-MARTINEZ JOSE A 223014 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
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SERTTERH BRADLEY M 521015 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
SETTLE CHARLES A 623082 03/31/28
SETTLES JON 524028 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/29
SEWARD RODNEY 525030 03/31/30
SEWELL JACK 422072 03/31/27 03/31/27
SHAFAR JOSH 623069 03/31/28
SHAFFER ALAN D NE183 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
SHAHNAWAZ SALMAN A 623113 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
SHALLA JASON D SE375 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/29
SHANAHAN NICK F 423031 03/31/28 03/31/29
SHARON JEREMIAH J 124057 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
SHARP JASON D 618001 03/31/28 3/31/2030 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
SHATEK ALEX W 620031 3/31/2026 03/31/26
SHAW GARVIN J CI821 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
SHAW LINNEA K 621011 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
SHAW SCOTT NE740 03/31/30
SHEAHAN MACKENZIE 224012 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
SHEEDER TROY 125076 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
SHEETS TIMOTHY J CI738 3/31/2028
SHELTON MARK L CI030 03/31/30 3/31/2027 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/30
SHEPHERD ROBERT 525034 03/31/30
SHEPHERD ROBERT S CI009 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
SHERIFF TIM 118018 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
SHERMAN JEFFREY S 623036 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
SHERRILL JOHNATHAN E 522006 03/31/27
SHIELDS KELLY B SW298 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/26 03/31/29 03/31/26 03/31/30 03/31/29
SHILTZ ANTHONY R 617005 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/27
SHIMAK MICHAEL J NE193 03/31/28 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/28
SHIMEK JOHN  J NE381 03/31/27 3/31/2029 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/27
SHIMP TREVIS J NE157 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
SHINN DERRICK J 224037 3/31/2029 03/31/29
SHIRAH DYLAN R 223058 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
SHOCKLEY THOMAS M EC431 03/31/27
SHORE RODNEY E CI916 03/31/26
SHOTTENKIRK BENJAMIN G 424052 03/31/29
SHOVER CHRISTOPHER W 619034 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/30
SHRIVER SAMUEL F 122029 03/31/27 3/31/2029 03/31/27
SHRYACK MARK A CI433 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
SHULL KYLE E NW591 03/31/28 3/31/2027 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/29
SHULL MARK E SE428 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
SHULTS TOM 125025 03/31/30

Page 85



lname fname cert_no aggsam aggtech erosion hmasam hma1 hma2 pcc1 pcc2 pcc3 pstress ng ridequal soils
Certified Technicians as of December 26, 2025

SHUTT ADAM 518032 03/31/28
SICKLES TYSON J 416068 03/31/27 3/31/2029 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/27
SIEBE TREVOR D 421025 3/31/2026
SIEBERT LEAH 126003 03/31/31 03/31/31
SIEBERT TAMMY 622071 03/31/27
SIEFER DANA R NW419 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
SIEG TREVER L 224088 03/31/29 03/31/29
SIELEMAN BENJAMIN 422010 03/31/29 03/31/27 3/31/2030 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/27
SIEREN NATHANIAL A 521024 03/31/26 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/26
SIEVERDING JOSEPH A 624015 03/31/29
SIEVERS TREY 520035 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/27
SIFERT TODD A 322035 03/31/27
SIGATY MIKE 323015 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
SIGMUND ABIGAIL 119021 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/30
SIGMUND EMMA L CI446 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
SIKKEMA JOEL K 321007 03/31/26 3/31/2026 03/31/27 03/31/27
SILLIMAN ROBERT E 323028 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28
SILVER KAL R CI434 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
SIM NICK A 618101 3/31/2028
SIMMONS WARREN J 323042 03/31/28
SIMON BRENDA S NE422 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
SIMON CHRISTOPHER M NE219 03/31/27 03/31/27
SIMON EDWARD D NE375 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
SIMONS JACOB A 121017 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/29 03/31/26
SIMONS KASEY N 224090 03/31/29
SIMONS SABAN 525043 03/31/30 03/31/30
SIMONSEN DAKOTA 625055 3/31/2030
SIMPSON GRANT F 621026 03/31/26
SIMPSON JENNIFER J NE180 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
SIMPSON ZACHARY 121065 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
SIMS RILEY 422011 03/31/27
SINDT DAVID 623057 03/31/28 3/31/2029 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/26 03/31/29
SINES RANDY 118072 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
SISSON KELLY CI327 03/31/29
SITTIG MICHAEL L NW208 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
SITZMAN MICHAEL 121034 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
SIXTA GRANT R NW492 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
SKAALA LUKAS J 619004 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
SKALBERG JEFFREY P EC081 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/27
SKELLENGER SHAYNE L 224013 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
SKLADZIEN SHAWN EC273 03/31/28
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SKOGERBOE DUSTIN T 118096 3/31/2028
SKYBERG MATT 121062 03/31/26
SLAGEL BRIAN 625043 03/31/30
SLAGLE SAMUEL L NW557 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/27
SLATTERY ANDREW 623070 03/31/28 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
SLAVEN SALLY CI489 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/26 03/31/29 03/31/28
SLAVEN STACEY 120099 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
SLAVISH PAUL EC457 03/31/27
SLETTEN RYAN 226012 03/31/31
SLINDEN MARK W NE076 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
SLINGS JACOB D 122116 03/31/27
SMALLEY ISAIAH A 221050 03/31/31 3/31/2026 03/31/27 03/31/31 03/31/26
SMALLEY STEPHEN C CI951 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
SMART DYLAN 526004 03/31/31
SMIDT HEATH 121116 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/27
SMIT JASON T 322010 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
SMITH ADAM 617064 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28
SMITH ALEXANDER 423011 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
SMITH ANDREW R 624080 3/31/2029
SMITH ANTHONY 325011 03/31/30
SMITH ARNOLD F CI636 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/29
SMITH BRANDON 625065 03/31/30
SMITH BRIAN E SE041 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/27
SMITH BRIAN R 421012 3/31/2026
SMITH CARTER 626002 03/31/31
SMITH DALLAS D 621039 03/31/26
SMITH DANIEL J 623064 3/31/2028 03/31/28
SMITH DAVID 522021 3/31/2027
SMITH DERRINGER A 123070 03/31/30 03/31/28
SMITH JAMES 125063 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
SMITH JASON M 624055 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/30
SMITH JESS P 123056 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
SMITH JOSHUA S 521036 03/31/26
SMITH KERT J SE330 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/27
SMITH KURT 624016 03/31/29
SMITH KYLE 425021 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
SMITH LOGAN K 422017 03/31/27
SMITH MONICA M EC810 03/31/27 3/31/2030 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/29
SMITH PAUL A 323016 03/31/28 03/31/28
SMITH RYAN J NE265 3/31/2026
SMITH THOMAS C 624028 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30
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SMITH TIMOTHY J 317041 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/30
SMITH TRISTAN 625074 03/31/30
SMITH TYREL R 524010 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
SMITH XAVIER M 424055 03/31/29
SMITH ZACHARY D NW344 03/31/30 3/31/2027 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
SMITHBURG BRANDON R 523049 3/31/2028
SMITHSON STEVEN J EC724 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/29 03/31/27
SMUTZLER ROBERT E NW146 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
SMYSER TERRY  J SE415 03/31/30 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/30
SNETHEN TRAVIS 423055 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29
SNEVE DAYTON 322011 03/31/27
SNIDER MICHAEL W 123015 03/31/28
SNITKER ADAM D 220008 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
SNODGRASS COLBY 421006 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/28
SNODGRASS COLE J 224058 03/31/29
SNODGRASS LARRY A SW112 03/31/29
SNOW STEVE NE821 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/27
SNOWDEN JACOB L 121045 03/31/26
SNYDER DAN A 421007 03/31/26
SNYDER DANIEL 617066 03/31/28
SNYDER JOSHUA 225003 03/31/30 03/31/30
SNYDER JULIA  K SW228 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
SNYDER LUKE G 319045 03/31/29
SOGGE JEFFREY W 121042 03/31/26 3/31/2026 03/31/26
SOHN JACOB A SE540 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/27
SOLANO CASSANDRA E 222055 03/31/27 03/31/27
SOLBRIG VICTORIA M 621068 03/31/26
SOLDWISCH BENJAMIN 623114 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
SOLORZANO DARIEN C 124071 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
SOLTERO ALEXANDER 123055 3/31/2028
SOLTERO FERNANDO 123049 3/31/2028
SONNTAG AUSTIN J 424049 03/31/29
SONNTAG DENNIS M 422051 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
SORENSON KEVIN P NE688 03/31/30 3/31/2028 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28
SORENSON NICHOLAS P NE816 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/29
SORGENFREY TRISTIN J 624087 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/29
SOUHRADA HENRY J 123120 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/28
SOUHRADA JACOB 122099 03/31/27
SOUKUP RYAN 218060 3/31/2028
SOULTZ JOSHUA P 122100 03/31/27 03/31/27
SOURS TRAVIS  P SE306 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/29
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SOURWINE BENJAMIN H SE050 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/27
SOVEREIGN ALEC M 422037 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
SOVEREIGN DRU I 424025 03/31/29 03/31/29
SOVEREIGN ZACH J 422012 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28
SPAIN JESSE P 622053 3/31/2027
SPANGLER JONATHAN N 422044 03/31/27
SPANGLER MARCUS 219005 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
SPANIEL MARK 624056 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
SPARKS CHEYENNE D 417057 03/31/28
SPARKS TYLER J CI022 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/28
SPENCE JARED 224038 3/31/2029
SPENCER BRYAN N SW343 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
SPENCER CAMERON 221007 03/31/26
SPENGLER CLIFTON W J 124047 3/31/2030 03/31/29
SPERFSLAGE DAVID G EC090 03/31/27 3/31/2029 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/28
SPICER TYSON 123121 03/31/28
SPIES BRODY 323057 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
SPITZ WILLIAM J 223071 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30
SPONSLER TYLER 525015 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
SPRENGELER JACOB 619080 03/31/26
SPRIET NICOLE 620047 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/27
SPRING KASEY 425004 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
SPRINGER JAMES M 120078 03/31/30
SPURGEON AARON J 522007 03/31/27
SPURR BRETT C 624057 03/31/29 03/31/29
SQUIER BRIAN T CI986 03/31/26 3/31/2029 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/29
ST. JOHN BRETT M CI937 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28
STACKPOLE LORI 426004 03/31/31
STAEBLER STEVEN R 617095 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/26
STALDER SHERYL E 524039 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
STALKFLEET ALAN 618055 03/31/28 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/26
STALKFLEET BENJAMIN 523002 03/31/28 3/31/2030 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/30
STALKFLEET BRETT W EC552 03/31/30 03/31/30
STANGER NICHOLAS D CI183 03/31/27 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/29
STANLEY ALEXANDER J 618054 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/26 03/31/29 03/31/30
STAPLETON DAVID 126004 03/31/31 03/31/31
STARK TRUMAN J 422013 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28
STARLIN CHAD W SE496 03/31/27 03/31/30
STARN ERIC S 624029 03/31/29
STASCH MATTHEW P EC549 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
STASSEN BRYCE L 124083 03/31/29
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STAUFFENBERG HENRY A EC299 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/30
STAUTER STEVE S 322020 03/31/27 03/31/27
STAWNIAK CHRIS B 422024 3/31/2027
STEAPP JONATHAN C EC006 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/30
STEAPP JOSIAH C EC077 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
STECKELBERG DJ 325045 03/31/30
STEEGE BLAKE G 221055 3/31/2026
STEFFEN RANDY C EC796 03/31/27
STEFFEN SHANE S 624061 03/31/29
STEFFEN ZACHARY 120053 03/31/30
STEFFENSEN ERIC 417058 03/31/27
STEGER LUKE 620041 03/31/30
STEGER PAUL L EC946 3/31/2028 03/31/29
STEINBECK ABRAHAM 622097 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
STEINBECK BENJAMIN 625071 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
STEINER COLLIN 223015 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28
STEINKAMP JEFF  L EC963 03/31/29 3/31/2030 03/31/29 03/31/30
STEINKAMP TAYLOR 325041 03/31/30
STELKEN BRIAN J EC413 03/31/27 3/31/2030 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/29 03/31/29
STEMLER IAN W 124030 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
STENERSEN BRETT M 222066 03/31/27 03/31/28
STEPHENS MATT 424016 03/31/29 03/31/29
STEPHENSON ROBERT D CI656 03/31/29
STEURI DAKOTA 625044 03/31/30
STEVEN RYAN J 316047 3/31/2027
STEVENS BRIAN A 619045 3/31/2029
STEVENS ERIC L 219031 03/31/26
STEVENS REID A SE384 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/27
STEVENSON NATHAN L 616076 03/31/27
STEWARD MICHAEL E 117067 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
STICE RILEY S 523013 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/30 03/31/30
STIFEL DALTON A 120064 03/31/29 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/28
STILES COREY SW929 03/31/27
STINN NICOLE M CI685 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
STOAKES ADAM B 121044 03/31/31 3/31/2027 03/31/26 03/31/31 03/31/28 03/31/27
STOCKDALE CHARLES A EC888 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
STODDEN ADAM C 123058 03/31/28
STOFFEL JOSEPH A 216039 03/31/27
STOKLOSA LAZERICK L 123087 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/28
STOLBA JEREMY S 623075 3/31/2028
STONE ANDREW K CI981 3/31/2030 03/31/30
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STONE CASSIDY 121091 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/26
STONE NATHAN D EC308 03/31/29 03/31/27
STONEKING PAULA J 622102 03/31/27
STOPPELMOOR CHARLES 325046 03/31/30
STORR JAMES R 224059 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/29
STOTT JOSHUA 117136 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
STOUT REX A 324022 03/31/28
STOUWIE JONAH B 124117 03/31/29 03/31/29
STRABALA TOM  J SE328 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/27
STRAND MICHAEL A SW080 03/31/29
STRASSER BRANDEN W 624017 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
STREAM PALEN 625045 3/31/2030 03/31/30
STREB GEOFFREY D 622063 03/31/29 3/31/2027 03/31/28
STREB JOHN 625058 03/31/30 03/31/30
STREETER COLTON 125059 03/31/30 03/31/30
STREETER NOAH 122106 03/31/27
STREETS GAUGE R 621048 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/30
STREIF SHELBY 221005 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
STRICKLER BRIAN K EC435 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/27
STRINGHAM JAMES E 220033 3/31/2030
STROHBEEN MICHAEL D NE134 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/29
STRONG GREGORY S 420007 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
STRUB ALAN D NE429 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28
STRUCK STEVEN L NW324 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
STURM ETHAN M 423060 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28
STURM JOSEPH L SW446 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/26
SUAREZ OZVALDO I 223020 3/31/2028 03/31/28
SUBASIC EKREM 518048 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
SUBBERT EVAN D CI780 03/31/30 3/31/2026 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/27
SUCHAN TROY J SE445 3/31/2029
SUGARS MATT 520026 03/31/30 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/28
SUHR CADE 423012 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
SULLIVAN BRIAN 125082 03/31/30
SULLIVAN DAN 420023 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/26
SULLIVAN SCOTT L 624062 03/31/29
SULZBACH CHRISTOPHER 325042 3/31/2030
SULZBACH JASON A 317043 3/31/2027
SULZNER AKSEL C 624063 03/31/29
SUMMERS JERRY D SW144 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
SUNDINE RYAN M CI535 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27
SUNDS MARTIN M 424054 03/31/29 03/31/29
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SUTAK JOHN C 519016 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
SUTHERLAND DEE A 123016 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
SUTHERLAND MATTHEW T 419002 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30
SVOBODA RAYMOND J CI791 03/31/31 03/31/27 03/31/27
SWALLA CHRIS E 422045 3/31/2027
SWAN SETH A 523047 03/31/28
SWAN TJ 521006 03/31/26
SWAN TOMMY J 521005 03/31/26
SWANSON CHRIS 119072 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
SWANSON JAMES 525016 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
SWANSON STEVEN S 323052 03/31/28 03/31/28
SWANT JUSTIN 218069 03/31/28 03/31/28
SWARTS TANNER 525037 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
SWARTZ SHANE C 523018 03/31/28
SWEENEY MICHELLE M 217091 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/28
SWEET DAKOTA R 116102 3/31/2028 03/31/28
SWEET ZACHARY J CI750 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/28 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/28
SWESTKA BRIAN J 221006 03/31/26 03/31/28 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/28
SWIETER BRIAN J NE741 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
SWINTON ANDREW 217051 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
SWOPE CARTER J 222032 3/31/2027 03/31/28 03/31/28
SYFERT TANNER L 122069 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
SYLVESTER RONALD 418040 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/29
SYMEONIDIS JOHN A 123125 03/31/28
TABB TRISTAN S 221065 03/31/26
TAFT CONOR J 623092 03/31/28
TAGUE MIKE G CI312 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/27
TAJARAN PATRICK 625077 03/31/30
TAKES KEEGAN 622054 3/31/2027
TALBERT ERIC L 421016 03/31/26
TALLEY ERWIN J 224084 3/31/2029
TALLMAN CURTIS R NE051 03/31/27
TAMAYO MASEN 624101 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
TAPKEN NATHAN 126005 03/31/31 03/31/31
TARBOX KRIS 125035 03/31/30
TARNOW DAVID L 118113 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/30
TAYLOR BRENDA 325043 03/31/30
TAYLOR BRENDAN 125070 3/31/2030
TAYLOR DAVID 218088 03/31/28
TAYLOR DYLAN 325012 03/31/30 03/31/30
TAYLOR LINCOLN D 624081 3/31/2029
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TAYLOR NATHAN R CI282 03/31/30 3/31/2029 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/29
TCHAKPALLA ESSONANI U 423044 03/31/28
TE JING TENG 124118 03/31/29
TEAGUE JASON 424042 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
TEBBE DAREN C 622082 03/31/27
TEESELINK DANIEL J 320012 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/31
TEETER HEATH 521008 3/31/2026
TEGTMEYER BRADLEY NE467 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/29
TELFER NOAH J 124001 03/31/29
TELLINGHUISEN ALLEN A SW889 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
TERRAZAS JOVAN A 124076 03/31/29
TERRELL TRENT 523022 03/31/28 03/31/30 3/31/2029 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
TERRILL TIM J 122022 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27
TERRY BRENT CI820 03/31/28
TETER JACOB W 118045 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/29
TEW NICOLAS F 623076 3/31/2028
THA RUTH P 122101 03/31/27 03/31/27
THADEN BOBBY SW189 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
THALACKER WILL 624109 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
THARP DALTON C 119010 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/29
THARP THOMAS D EC693 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
THAYER JAKEOB 418002 03/31/28
THAYER NATE SE128 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/26
THEDE JERIN 218068 03/31/28
THEELER ANDREW B J 319039 03/31/29 3/31/2026 03/31/29 03/31/29
THEILEN TIM L NE470 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
THEIS ATHENA 125097 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
THEIS JEFF E 116049 3/31/2027
THEIS-BARNETT NATHAN W L 222033 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/27
THIELEN AUGUST D 424043 3/31/2029
THIER BRENT A 620063 3/31/2028
THIER KRISTA EC872 3/31/2029
THIER MATTHEW EC127 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
THOMA CHARLES R 224060 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
THOMAS BRANDON R CI751 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/27
THOMAS JAIME C 324016 3/31/2029
THOMAS JOSH 622064 03/31/27
THOMAS NOAH A SE277 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
THOMAS SCOTT L 416041 03/31/28
THOMAS TEDD 417060 03/31/27
THOMAS TYLER 622080 03/31/27 3/31/2030 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
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THOMPSON CURTIS G CI752 03/31/30 3/31/2029 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
THOMPSON DARREN NE713 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
THOMPSON ERIC R 623058 03/31/28
THOMPSON ISAAC M 323043 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28
THOMPSON JEFF M 422038 3/31/2030 03/31/27
THOMPSON JEFFREY O CI373 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
THOMPSON KEITH 420057 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
THOMPSON MARK A NW097 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
THOMPSON MATT V 124077 03/31/29
THOMPSON MATTHEW V J 122132 03/31/27
THOMPSON MEGAN 218037 03/31/29 03/31/28
THOMPSON RICK J NW512 03/31/30
THOMPSON SCOTT D EC806 03/31/26
THOMPSON STEVE 624082 03/31/29
THOMPSON ZACHARY A NE966 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
THOMSEN DAKOTA D 324035 03/31/29 03/31/29
THOMSEN EDWIN A SW311 03/31/30 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/27
THOMSON AARON 625072 03/31/30
THOMSON JOHNNIE C 524033 03/31/29
THOMSON KEVIN M CI444 03/31/28 03/31/28
THOMSON NATASHA M 623037 3/31/2028 03/31/28
THORINGTON BRITTNI 625056 3/31/2030
THORIUS JACOB M SE079 03/31/27
THORNBURG MYRON R 518031 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28
THORNBURG RYNE J SE501 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
THORNE JOSEPH 120019 03/31/30 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/26
THORNTON CHAD D 216040 03/31/27
THORSON ADAM 220004 03/31/30
THORSON LOGAN 325067 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
THURMAN RON 122023 3/31/2027
THURMAN RYAN M 224039 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
TIECK NEAL W 121078 03/31/26
TIEDT SCOTT 217053 3/31/2027
TIEFENTHALER BRENT J NW226 03/31/27
TIEFENTHALER JACK 224068 03/31/30 3/31/2029 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
TIELBUR TODD L 124031 03/31/29 03/31/29
TIESKOETTER MASON D NE250 3/31/2030
TILLMAN JAMES 423013 03/31/28 03/31/28
TIMM CONNOR D 124032 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
TIMM JEFF G CI101 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
TIMMERMAN ROB 417061 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28
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TIMMINS ADAM M NE458 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
TINGLE KELCEY L 621008 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
TIPPEY BRANDON M H 624018 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
TIPPIE PRESTON D 624110 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
TISH CHRISTOPHER W 121115 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/27
TJADEN MAVERICK 121086 03/31/26 03/31/26
TJELMELAND ERIC S EC547 03/31/30 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/30
TOBIN BRANDON 425032 03/31/30
TOBIN JAMES P 121011 03/31/26
TOBIN PRESTON L 623038 3/31/2028
TOERING MELISSA M 323066 03/31/28
TOLKAN CODY J CI017 03/31/30 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/30
TOLLE NICHOLAS 219035 03/31/29
TOLZMANN KIM E NE577 03/31/28
TOMAN ROBERT J 621017 03/31/26 3/31/2026 03/31/26
TOMPKINS BENJAMIN 125036 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
TOMPKINS JILL 117071 03/31/30 03/31/30
TONCHE WILL 123013 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
TONEY JEFF 124085 03/31/29
TORGERSON BENJAMIN A 222069 03/31/27
TORIC ALEM 121033 03/31/26
TORRANCE GREG J 616053 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
TORRES MARCO A 517030 03/31/27 3/31/2030 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/30
TORRES SUCILLA LUIS M 124084 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
TOWELL CHRISTOPHER J NW106 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/29
TOWNE LUCAS 518030 03/31/28 3/31/2026 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/30
TOWNSEND MARTIN L 118044 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
TOWNSLEY KATHLEEN 625005 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
TRELOAR KURTIS D NE491 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
TRENKAMP DERRICK 622055 03/31/27
TRENKAMP PATRICK L EC253 03/31/27
TRENT STEVEN EC474 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/30
TRIERWEILER TESSA 323058 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
TRIMBLE MATT 222061 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
TRIPP AARON 620076 3/31/2030
TRIPP GARRISON B 121105 03/31/26
TRONCAO SEAN 621067 03/31/26
TROST PETER M CI484 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
TROUSDALE TREVOR J 221038 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
TROUTMAN ROBERT A SE480 3/31/2027
TROYER CAMERON 625073 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
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TRUE MICHAEL 618140 03/31/27 03/31/27
TRUEBLOOD MARK  J CI023 03/31/27
TUBBS BRANDON 421027 03/31/26 03/31/26
TUCKER BARRET J 124058 3/31/2029
TUCKER SCOTT 117072 03/31/27
TUFTEE TRACY EC205 03/31/28 03/31/28
TUISL EVAN 618052 03/31/28 03/31/28
TULLY JOSHUA L 123074 03/31/28
TUNGLAND JESSE 326004 03/31/31
TUNGLAND TAYLOR 326005 03/31/31
TUNGLAND TYLER 326006 03/31/31
TURK MICHAEL D 116071 03/31/27
TURNER ANTHONY 525031 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
TURNER JACKSON 125119 3/31/2030
TURNER KIRK 217055 03/31/27
TURNER STEVEN A 123059 03/31/28
TUTTLE CLIFTON D 422052 03/31/27
TUTTLE KENNETH 522019 03/31/27 03/31/27
TWEEDY MARCUS W CI676 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
TWOMEY JAY J 424013 03/31/29
TYE AUSTIN B 419072 03/31/26
TYRRELL RYAN C 120024 3/31/2026 03/31/26
UHLENHOPP CHAD D 223031 03/31/28 03/31/28
UITERMARKT RYAN L SE137 3/31/2030 03/31/28
ULLESTAD MATTHEW B 124048 3/31/2029 03/31/29
ULLOA ROSARIO SAMUEL 225039 03/31/30 03/31/30
ULRICH BEN 226004 03/31/31 03/31/31
ULRICH JONATHAN 224048 03/31/29
UNDERWOOD NATHAN E 423065 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/30
UNDERWOOD NATHAN S SW965 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/30
UNDERWOOD NATHANIEL P 616054 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
UPAH JEFF L CI487 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
UPCHURCH STEPHEN CI361 03/31/26
UPDIKE DAVID 417066 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/27
UPDIKE DAWN A SW461 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27
UPTON DONALD P SE012 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
URBANEC JOHN SW266 03/31/28
URE ERIN 617097 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
URQUIDEZ ANA V 321005 03/31/31 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/29
URRUTIA RAY A EC708 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
USHER NOLAN 221051 3/31/2026
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UTLEY ANDREW 619035 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
VAHLE DAVID E SE606 03/31/27
VAIS MATTHEW G CI818 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
VALDOVINOS JUAN 422025 03/31/27 03/31/27
VALDOVINOS MARIA T NE796 03/31/27 03/31/30
VALENCIA ISRAEL 121004 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/27
VALENTINE SAMUEL J 624058 03/31/29
VALLE ALBERT L 122037 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
VAN ALST SHANNON L 523034 03/31/28 3/31/2029 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
VAN DE KROL TONY 123112 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
VAN DUSSELDORP JOSH 224040 3/31/2029
VAN DYKE GARY SE341 03/31/27
VAN DYKE MATT 519017 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
VAN EPPS MATTHEW E 121095 03/31/26 03/31/26
VAN HAL DAVID R 524015 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
VAN HOLLAND DANIEL J 423032 3/31/2028
VAN HOVE JAMES 219014 03/31/27
VAN ITEN MICHEL 123091 03/31/28
VAN NATTA JOSH J 221018 03/31/26
VAN RADEN ANDREW J 121070 03/31/26 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/26
VAN REE TODD 624111 03/31/29 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/30
VAN SCHEPEN DANIEL L NW015 03/31/30
VAN SICKLE ETHAN J 222051 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/30
VAN TASSEL TODD J 618135 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/27
VAN VELDHUIZEN MATHEW 324017 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
VAN VOORHIS RICK 125117 03/31/30
VAN WINKLE CLINTON 125098 03/31/30 03/31/30
VAN WINKLE CODY D 124049 03/31/29 03/31/29
VAN ZEE CADE 323005 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
VAN ZEE RJ 323006 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
VANATTA JOE 425005 03/31/30
VANCE JAKE 425027 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/30
VANDAM VICTOR 625022 03/31/30
VANDE BRAKE JUSTIN C NW346 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
VANDER HORST LUKE D 324006 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
VANDER WILT TYKE 125118 03/31/30
VANDERHEIDEN BRETT 224041 3/31/2029
VANDERMARK TRACY L 524020 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
VANDERWERF CAMERON 425047 03/31/30 03/31/30
VANENGELENBURG TONY NE004 03/31/30
VANSICKLE NATALIE 521034 03/31/26
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VANTIGER JORDAN T 524024 03/31/29 3/31/2030 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30
VANWEY ANDREW 525017 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
VARNER MATTHEW D 224061 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
VASKE SARA K 323007 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
VASQUEZ MIGUEL 325031 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
VAUGHAN JACOB A NE170 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
VAUGHN JAYSEN L 420013 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/30
VAVRIK DYLAN 225015 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
VAWN DANNY 323014 03/31/28 03/31/28
VAZQUEZ ARIAN 323050 03/31/28 03/31/28
VEAL FREDERICK 119091 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/27
VELASQUEZ NATHANIEL J 421013 03/31/26
VENHORST TYSON EC279 03/31/27
VENNE MAX J 324043 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30
VENTEICHER MICHELLE L EC106 03/31/27
VENZ CHAD E 623039 03/31/29 03/31/28
VERDINES CARLOS 624019 03/31/29 03/31/29
VERGARA JORGE 425022 03/31/30
VERHELST BRIAN D 616055 03/31/27
VERKRUYSE DONALD J SE121 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
VERMEIRE JACOB L 623083 03/31/28
VERMILYEA MIKE L 324007 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
VEST EMMA 425054 03/31/30
VICE KYLER E 624102 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
VICENTE LUIS F 220027 03/31/26 03/31/30 03/31/26
VICKERMAN CHASE J 623121 03/31/28
VICKERMAN JACOB P 622056 3/31/2027
VIERLING BENJAMIN J EC437 03/31/28 03/31/28
VIERS JIMMY D CI542 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
VILLA MANUEL 224042 3/31/2029 03/31/29
VILLANUEVA GLEN SE271 03/31/28 03/31/28
VILLARREAL BRIAN 125037 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
VODICKA JASON 420024 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/26
VOGL CHASE 425023 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
VOGL DENNIS J SW094 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
VOGT BRANDON 317047 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
VOLKER CHASE 422026 03/31/27
VOLLMER SHAWN 620001 03/31/29 3/31/2030 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
VON RENTZELL TERRY D 422018 03/31/27
VONDERSITT TONY NE048 03/31/27
VONNAHME ALEX E 321028 3/31/2026
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VOS ALEXANDER 118042 03/31/30 03/31/30
VOSS SCOTT 123050 3/31/2028
VOTE JARED W 117075 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
WACEK JERRY L 223067 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
WACHT TOD J 123075 03/31/28
WADE ADAM L 524037 03/31/29
WADSWORTH JOSEPH 622057 03/31/27
WAGNER DEVON NE230 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/30
WAGONER JASON 525024 03/31/30
WAHE LANDON D 124059 03/31/29
WALBERG RYNE 617024 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/27
WALDROP HARLEY D 122048 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28
WALDROP MISSIE 118041 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
WALDROP TENNENT L 117049 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28
WALECHKA ERIC 525018 03/31/30 03/31/30
WALHOVD CHRIS 122070 03/31/27
WALHOVD GAVIN R 422046 3/31/2027
WALKER DAVID D NW458 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
WALKER MICHAEL A 119043 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/27
WALLACE DANIEL 624004 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/30
WALLACE TIMOTHY D 616073 03/31/27
WALLEEN RICHARD 325013 03/31/30
WALSER JACOB 625034 03/31/30
WALSH DANIEL J CI450 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28
WALSH SHALON 325047 03/31/30
WALTE JOSEPH 517031 03/31/26
WALTER JACOB 624099 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
WALTERS CONNOR 119121 03/31/27 03/31/27
WALTERS DYLAN R 422047 03/31/27
WALTERS HILLERIE J EC667 03/31/29
WALVATNE LAYNE L NE015 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
WARD BRIAN K EC572 3/31/2029
WARD BRYANT T 422027 3/31/2027
WARD CARSON 625057 3/31/2030
WARD JESSE C 121107 03/31/26 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/26
WARD KATY 624030 03/31/29
WARD KEVIN 617098 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/29
WARD MASON P 624064 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/29
WARDEN KYLE A 123067 03/31/28
WARE BRADLEY P 621045 03/31/27 03/31/26
WARNKE TYLER 122082 03/31/27 03/31/27
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WARREN DANIEL C 416045 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
WARREN JASON NW375 03/31/30 03/31/30
WARREN JEFFREY C SW664 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/27
WARRICK BROCK 123004 03/31/28 03/31/28
WASCHKOWSKI DYLAN C SW979 03/31/28
WASHBURN SAGE D NW301 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
WATERHOUSE NICHOLAS W 523044 3/31/2028
WATERS JOHN 125077 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
WATERS ROWDY 425051 03/31/30
WATSON BRAEDEN 621040 3/31/2026
WATSON MICHAEL C NE063 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
WATSON SHAUN R 124063 03/31/29 03/31/29
WATTERSON BRIAN 319038 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/29
WATTS CHRISTOPHER J 624044 03/31/29
WATTS PATRICK M 116070 03/31/27
WAYSON ALAN H SE356 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/27
WEAVER JASON A 120012 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
WEAVER JOSEPH 221031 03/31/26 03/31/26
WEAVER RYAN E 616058 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
WEBB JAMES R SE036 03/31/26
WEBB JARED 525019 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/30
WEBB MARK L CI230 03/31/26 3/31/2028 03/31/26
WEBBER JIM 623084 03/31/28
WEBBER JOSH L 622065 03/31/27
WEBER ALEX 219048 3/31/2029
WEBER ANTHONY 218081 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/29
WEBER CHRISTOPHER L 217056 03/31/27
WEBER COLLEEN 619008 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30
WEBER DOUGLAS G EC936 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/28
WEBER JOHN J 321035 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/27
WEBER MATTHEW A 224024 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
WEBER RYAN J 518029 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
WEBER SAMUEL J NW236 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
WEBER SHAWN A CI352 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
WECKER JOSHUA W A 624047 03/31/29
WEDGEWOOD CHRIS 118039 3/31/2028
WEE TODD A NW022 03/31/30 03/31/30
WEEKS DAKOTA J 421033 3/31/2026
WEGMAN WESLEY D 221016 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
WEGMANN KYLE J EC428 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/30
WEIDEMANN BLAIR W 219056 3/31/2029
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WEIDEMANN RYAN J CI627 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
WEIERMANN JOSH 126006 03/31/31 03/31/31
WEIKERT-MUNOZ JOSEPH 125064 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
WEIMERSKIRCH MATTHEW 617069 03/31/27
WEIR MIKE 625046 03/31/30
WEIS MICHAEL R NE473 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
WEISS ZANE 225043 3/31/2030
WELKER ALAN 117077 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
WELLS CHAD 520027 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/30 03/31/26
WELLS JERRY 617070 03/31/27
WELP TORI 325025 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
WELPER ROBERT A 220013 03/31/29 3/31/2027 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/27
WELTER EUGENE G NE778 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
WELTER JAMEY L 220014 03/31/28 3/31/2029 03/31/28 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/29
WELTER STEVE C SW458 03/31/28 03/31/29
WENTE JACOB 325070 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
WERLEIN SHAWN 623040 03/31/28
WERMERSKIRCHEN DOUGLAS R 317048 03/31/27
WERNER CHARLES D NE471 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
WERNER JEFFREY W 522020 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
WERNER NATHAN S E 423004 03/31/28
WERNIMONT RON J EC717 03/31/27
WESSLEY JUSTIN R 523003 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28
WEST BRADLEY W EC074 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
WEST JOSEPH 623059 03/31/28 3/31/2029 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/26 03/31/29
WEST PATRICK K 423066 03/31/28
WESTBERG TODD R CI024 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/29
WESTEMEYER HENRY 319040 03/31/26 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/26
WESTLAKE LOGAN D 424014 03/31/29 3/31/2029 03/31/30 03/31/29
WESTPHAL RILEY 225037 03/31/30
WEYDERT STEPHEN R 620057 03/31/30
WEYEN MARK D NW546 03/31/29 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/29 03/31/29
WHARTON SPENCER D 218035 03/31/27
WHEELER LAWRENCE  P NE397 03/31/27 03/31/27
WHEELER WYATT 325071 03/31/30
WHITE BRIAN J 220021 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/27
WHITE C  RENEE SW400 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/29
WHITE ERIC 619054 03/31/29
WHITE JASON 325020 03/31/30
WHITE LINN 524016 3/31/2029
WHITE SHANE L CI278 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28
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WHITE THOMAS 625059 03/31/30
WHITE ZACHARY J EC157 03/31/29 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/30
WHITED CHARLES R 623003 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
WHITHAM WILLIAM 625037 03/31/30 3/31/2030
WHITLOCK JEFFREY S 620040 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/26
WHITLOW MATTHEW T 523023 03/31/28 3/31/2029 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/29
WHITMORE NATHAN 625063 03/31/30
WHITSON WALTER 525020 03/31/30 03/31/30
WHITTERS RYLEE J 621025 03/31/26
WHITTLE DENNIS J NE472 03/31/27 3/31/2029 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/27
WIBSTAD ZACH O 522036 03/31/27
WICKETT GRACIE 124121 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/30
WICKMAN JEREMY J 323033 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
WICKS GAVIN M NE457 3/31/2029 03/31/29
WIEBEL CHRISTINE A EC495 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/28
WIEBENSOHN BRYAN K NE484 03/31/27
WIEDENHOEFT BRIAN C EC063 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/27
WIELING JEFF 324008 03/31/29
WIEMANN JEFFREY M NW256 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
WIERCK KIRSTEN 225016 03/31/30
WIESBROOK ALEXANDER 624128 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
WILCOX GRAYSON W CI706 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
WILDMAN BEN 122102 03/31/27
WILFAWN ALISON 517043 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
WILKINSON CEDRIC D EC114 03/31/27
WILLARD GREG 123046 03/31/28
WILLE KELLY 218010 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/29
WILLENBRING ISAAC J 622030 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
WILLENBRING MICHAEL 618050 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
WILLER JOHN C NW477 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/27
WILLIAMS AARON C SW629 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
WILLIAMS AMBER 420033 03/31/28 03/31/28
WILLIAMS ANDREW G 420058 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/30
WILLIAMS JUSTIN D NW064 03/31/28 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/28
WILLIAMS KENNETH L 118075 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
WILLIAMS KEVIN 125026 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
WILLIAMS MARCUS 623046 03/31/28
WILLIAMS MATTHEW A 416048 03/31/26
WILLIAMS NICOLE D 123034 3/31/2028
WILLIAMS RON 522012 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
WILLIAMS SEAN A CI927 03/31/27
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WILLIAMS THOMAS J 419046 03/31/29 3/31/2026 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/30 03/31/30
WILLIAMS WAYLON J 521031 03/31/26
WILLIAMS WESTON A 122038 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/30
WILLIAMSON ANDREW J CI816 3/31/2030 03/31/30 03/31/30
WILLIAMSON ANDY L 323034 03/31/28
WILLIS LEVI R 522033 03/31/27
WILLMAN ANTHONY J NW025 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/28
WILLS JACOB T 423033 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29
WILSON BART 623047 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/26 03/31/29 03/31/29
WILSON CODY CI059 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
WILSON COLBY 517033 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/28
WILSON EMERSON M 616062 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/30 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/28
WILSON KEVIN 525006 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
WILSON MICHAEL E EC162 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
WILSON NICK S 116066 03/31/27
WILSON PETER Q SW747 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
WILSON RANDY S 616063 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/30
WILSON TAD R 516030 03/31/27
WILTGEN ISAAC J 216058 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/27
WIMSATT LUKE R 521014 03/31/28 03/31/31 03/31/28
WING DARIN T CI052 03/31/30
WINGERT ERIC 421020 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
WINGERT MICHAEL 323037 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
WINN TERRY D SE112 03/31/28
WINTERS QUINTON C 224062 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
WINTHER JACK J SW678 03/31/29 3/31/2027 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/26
WION CHRISTOPHER D EC239 03/31/28 3/31/2030 03/31/28 03/31/28
WISECUP ZACHARY 418054 03/31/29
WITHAM TOM J NE970 03/31/30 03/31/28 03/31/30 03/31/29
WITTAU PAUL R EC831 03/31/29 3/31/2027 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
WITTE AARON A 520028 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
WITTEN SHAWN 618049 03/31/28 3/31/2029 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/29
WITZIG BENJAMIN D 624100 3/31/2029
WIXOM MARJORIE T 516031 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/29
WOLF CLAYTON 125027 03/31/30
WOLF JOSEF 625038 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/30
WOLFE JEREMY M 423049 03/31/28
WOLFF JONATHAN 619009 03/31/28
WOLFF NICHOLAS J 524025 03/31/29
WOLLASTON JAMES 124119 03/31/29 03/31/29
WOLLESEN ERIC 323064 03/31/28
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WOLTHUIS MICHAEL D NW424 03/31/27
WOOD BENJAMIN R CI874 03/31/27
WOOD JAYSON D EC763 03/31/27
WOOD RAYMOND W 224014 03/31/29
WOOD ROSS J NW449 03/31/30 3/31/2030 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/29 03/31/29
WOOD JR GLEN W 220022 03/31/30
WOODARD CODY L 520031 03/31/28 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/30 03/31/30
WOODARD RICHARD L CI767 03/31/27
WOODCOCK SETH  G SW443 03/31/28 3/31/2029 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/27
WOODLEY COLETON Q 523026 03/31/29 03/31/28
WOODRUFF JOSH 622032 03/31/27
WOODS CALE 224015 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
WOODSON KYLE 219036 03/31/29
WOODSON LEE 221022 3/31/2026
WOODY DERIK M 621007 03/31/26 03/31/26 03/31/26
WOOSTER JEROD 519021 3/31/2029
WORDEN ALICIA  M CI474 03/31/30 3/31/2027 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
WORRELL JUSTIN 623115 03/31/28 03/31/29 3/31/2030 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/26 03/31/30
WORTMAN JEFFERY A 321006 03/31/26 03/31/31 03/31/26
WOSTREL MITCHELL D 321024 03/31/26 3/31/2026 03/31/26 03/31/26
WRIGHT ANDREW L 423054 03/31/28
WRIGHT CALEB M 122121 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/28
WRIGHT COLE J 224063 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
WRIGHT MATTHEW R 622058 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
WRIGHT NICHOLAS D NE435 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
WRIGHT TONY NE771 03/31/30
WRIGHT WENDELL L SE514 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/27
WROBEL SHELLY ANN 321032 03/31/26 03/31/26
WULF JUSTIN P 323008 03/31/28
WULFEKUHLE EVAN M 624112 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
WULFEKUHLE MARVIN F 620058 03/31/30
WUNSCHEL WYATT T 324009 03/31/31 03/31/29
WURTELE MICHAEL W 417069 03/31/27
WURZER CHAD A NE559 03/31/29 03/31/30 03/31/27 03/31/27
WYANT HEATH D 222034 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/27
WYCH TIM R 322008 03/31/27 3/31/2027 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
WYNNE TASHA 125110 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/30
YARGUS ANTHONY 421028 03/31/26 03/31/26
YATES TORI 419069 03/31/30 03/31/30 03/31/26
YAUKOVITZ RYAN J 623088 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/28 03/31/29 03/31/28
YEAGER CHARLES 323062 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
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YEAGER ISAIAH T 622020 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
YEAGER KEVIN 121087 03/31/27 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/26 03/31/28 03/31/27 03/31/28 03/31/28
YEHL PETER M 524038 03/31/29
YEPEZ DIEGO 123113 03/31/28
YEPEZ OSCAR 121031 03/31/26
YODER LARION J EC541 03/31/27
YOHN LAURA L NE990 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/28
YONKER MATT D 524029 03/31/29 03/31/30
YOSHIDA FORREST G SW072 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/26 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/30 03/31/26
YOULL DAVID A 323046 03/31/28
YOUNG AARON T SW021 3/31/2029
YOUNG ANTHONY R SE082 03/31/29 03/31/26 03/31/29 03/31/29
YOUNG CONNOR 119110 03/31/26
YOUNG MARISA L 121093 03/31/26 03/31/26
YOUNG NICK 621065 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/26
YOUNG PATRICK  W NE501 03/31/27
YOUNG RYAN W 424021 3/31/2029
YOUNG TIMOTHY B 124060 3/31/2029
YOUNG TODD NE090 03/31/27 3/31/2028 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/26 03/31/28
ZACHARIAS DAVID U 423036 03/31/28
ZAEHRINGER MATT 622026 03/31/27
ZAMORA JOSE L 124033 03/31/29 03/31/29
ZARR STEVE 319006 03/31/29 3/31/2030 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
ZEBUHR KYLE B 221068 03/31/26
ZECENA RICARDO 117014 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
ZEEH BRANDT J 224076 3/31/2029
ZEGERS SPENSER 119023 3/31/2028
ZELAYA MIGUEL 125109 03/31/30
ZELINSKY RIGGEN 324018 03/31/29 03/31/29 03/31/29
ZEUTLAU BLAKE 123090 03/31/28
ZHU ZHENGKAI 121073 03/31/26
ZIMMERMAN RUSTY T 422048 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
ZIMMERMAN SCOTT B EC687 03/31/27 3/31/2030 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/27
ZINSKI CHRIS D 623087 03/31/28 03/31/28 03/31/28
ZITELMAN NICK J EC467 3/31/2028 03/31/29
ZOCH BRENT I NW363 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27 03/31/27
ZOFFKA-FRASER GREYSON 124061 03/31/29
ZOOK JUSTIN W SE538 03/31/29
ZUCCA COURTNEY E 422058 3/31/2027 03/31/29
ZUMDOME DAVID V 521027 03/31/26
ZUMDOME SHANE W 524017 03/31/29
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ZUNKEL DAN J 124034 03/31/29
ZUSPANN MELISSA A 119125 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/29 03/31/27 03/31/27
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